
3

GLASSWARE
TA

BLETO
P

Goblet, 111⁄2 oz.
Item #368714
Mfg. #15247 :
H67⁄8” T33⁄8” 
B31⁄8”  D35⁄8” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 35.00 lb.

GIBRALTAR®

Rocks, 7 oz.
Item #369243
Mfg. #15241 :
H31⁄4” T31⁄8” 
B21⁄4” D31⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 18.00 lb.

Rocks, 51⁄2 oz.
Item #369505
Mfg. #15249 :
H31⁄8” T3” 
B21⁄8” D3”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 16.00 lb.

Rocks, 41⁄2 oz.
Item #369240
Mfg. #15248 :
H31⁄8” T3” 
B21⁄8” D3”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 21.00 lb.

Rocks, 10 oz.
Item #369288
Mfg. #15232 :
H37⁄8” T31⁄2” 
B21⁄2”  D31⁄2” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 27.00 lb.

Tall Rocks, 9 oz.
Item #369184
Mfg. #15231 :
H37⁄8” T31⁄2” 
B21⁄2”  D31⁄2” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 29.00 lb.

Rocks, 8 oz.
Item #368708
Mfg. #15240 :
H35⁄8” T33⁄8” 
B21⁄2” D33⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 27.00 lb.

Tall Rocks, 7 oz.
Item #371321
Mfg. #15245 :
H33⁄8” T31⁄4” 
B21⁄2” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 26.00 lb.

Rocks, 9 oz.
Item #368715
Mfg. #15242 :
H35⁄8” T33⁄8” 
B21⁄2” D33⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 22.00 lb.

Hi-Ball, 9 oz.
Item #369171
Mfg. #15236 :
H43⁄4” T31⁄8” 
B21⁄2”  D31⁄8” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 33.00 lb.

Hi-Ball, 7 oz.
Item #369198
Mfg. #15239 :
H41⁄2” T25⁄8” 
B21⁄4” D25⁄8” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 20.00 lb.

Beverage, 12 oz.
Item #368799
Mfg. #15238 :
H47⁄8” T31⁄4” 
B25⁄8” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 36.00 lb.

Beverage, 10 oz.
Item #368721
Mfg. #15237 :
H43⁄4” T31⁄8” 
B21⁄2” D31⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 31.00 lb.

Double Rocks, 12 oz.
Item #368694
Mfg. #15243 :
H4” T35⁄8”
B23⁄4” D35⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 27.00 lb.

Cooler, 12 oz.
Item #369156
Mfg. #15235 :
H57⁄8” T31⁄8” 
B21⁄4”  D31⁄8” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 32.00 lb.

Beverage, 14 oz.
Item #368798
Mfg. #15244 :
H51⁄8” T31⁄2” 
B23⁄4” D31⁄2” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 37.00 lb.

Iced Tea, 22 oz.
Item #368697
Mfg. #15253 :
H7” T33⁄4” 
B23⁄4” D33⁄4” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 38.00 lb.

Cooler, 16 oz.
Item #388106
Mfg. #15256 :
H63⁄8” T33⁄8” 
B21⁄2” D33⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 29.00 lb.

Cooler, 20 oz.
Item #390501
Mfg. #15665 :
H63⁄4” T33⁄4” 
B25⁄8” D33⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 29.00 lb.

Double Rocks, 13 oz.
Item #370160
Mfg. #15233 :
H41⁄8” T33⁄4” 
B23⁄4” D33⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 32.00 lb.

Sold in case pack only.: DuraTuff ® 
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FOOTED GIBRALTAR®

Rocks, 9 oz.
Item #370875
Mfg. #15659 :
H33⁄8” T31⁄4” 
B25⁄8”  D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 20.00 lb.

Hi-Ball, 9 oz.
Item #370189
Mfg. #15656 :
H45⁄8” T3” 
B21⁄4”  D3” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 24.00 lb.

Cooler, 16 oz.
Item #369608
Mfg. #15651 :
H65⁄8” T31⁄4” 
B21⁄2”  D31⁄4” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 36.00 lb.

Beverage, 14 oz.
Item #369535
Mfg. #15652 :
H51⁄4” T31⁄4” 
B25⁄8”  D31⁄4” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 29.00 lb.

Beverage, 12 oz.
Item #369435
Mfg. #15654 :
H5” T31⁄8”
B23⁄8”  D31⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 26.00 lb.

STACKABLE GIBRALTAR®

EMBASSY ROYALE®

Iced Tea, 16 oz. 
Item #370115
Mfg. #3716 n
H7” T31⁄4” 
B3” D31⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 28.00 lb.

Poco Grande, 131⁄4 oz. 
Item #369172
Mfg. #3717 n
H7” T27⁄8” 
B3” D35⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 7.00 lb.

Banquet Goblet, 101⁄2 oz. 
Item #369195
Mfg. #3721 n
H6” T3” 
B23⁄4” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 20.00 lb.

Tall Iced Tea, 16 oz. 
Item #372891
Mfg. #3750 n
H83⁄8” T27⁄8” 
B3” D3”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 24.00 lb.

Footed Pilsner, 14 oz.
Item #389014
Mfg. #15429 :
H73⁄4” T31⁄4” 
B23⁄4”  D31⁄4” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 35.00 lb.

Footed Pilsner, 163⁄4 oz.
Item #406640
Mfg. #15673 :
H8” T33⁄8” 
B27⁄8”  D33⁄8” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 19.00 lb.

Poco Grande, 101⁄2 oz. 
Item #369229
Mfg. #3715 n
H7” T25⁄8” 
B27⁄8” D31⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 14.00 lb.

Sold in case pack only.: DuraTuff ®    n Safedge Rim and Foot Guarantee   

SUGGESTED GLASSWARE CARE

•   Always use an ice scoop, never scoop 
with a glass  

•   Let “just cleaned” glassware cool down to 
room temperature before putting into use

•   Thermal shock is reduced by placing a 
stainless steel spoon into glass before 
pouring Hot Beverage. Spoon acts as 
conductor of heat 

•   Use of correct compartment sized rack 
based on size of glass reduces handling 
and breakage 

•   Never stack one tumbler into another 
•   Maintain an adequate supply of 

glassware to meet rush hour needs
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Wine, 101⁄2 oz.
Item #368727
Mfg. #3757 n
H6” T31⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D33⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 20.00 lb.

Wine, 81⁄2 oz.
Item #452222
Mfg. #3764 n
H55⁄8” T27⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D31⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 9.90 lb.

Wine, 61⁄2 oz.
Item #455743
Mfg. #3769 n
H53⁄8” T25⁄8” 
B21⁄2” D27⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 10.80 lb.

Wine, 81⁄2 oz.
Item #452921
Mfg. #3765 n
H63⁄8” T23⁄8” 
B21⁄4” D23⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 11.10 lb.

Wine, 61⁄2 oz.
Item #368807
Mfg. #3766 n
H61⁄4” T21⁄8” 
B25⁄8” D25⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 17.00 lb.

EMBASSY®

Sold in case pack only.

Goblet, 111⁄2 oz.
Item #452469
Mfg. #3711 n
H61⁄8” T27⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 12.60 lb.

Goblet, 101⁄2 oz.
Item #452223
Mfg. #3756 n
H53⁄4” T3” 
B23⁄4” D3”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 12.00 lb.

Banquet Goblet, 101⁄2 oz.
Item #452220
Mfg. #3712 n
H51⁄4” T27⁄8” 
B27⁄8” D31⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 13.60 lb.

Beer, 10 oz.
Item #438414
Mfg. #3727 n
H63⁄4” T23⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D23⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 12.67 lb.

Footed Beer, 12 oz.
Item #370899
Mfg. #3725 n
H71⁄8” T21⁄2” 
B23⁄4” D23⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 22.00 lb.

Footed Beer, 14 oz.
Item #453268
Mfg. #3730 n
H73⁄8” T21⁄2” 
B23⁄4” D3”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 14.30 lb.

Beer, 12 oz.
Item #452225
Mfg. #3728 n
H71⁄8” T21⁄2” 
B23⁄4” D27⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 12.50 lb.

Footed Rocks, 7 oz.
Item #453264
Mfg. #3747 n
H43⁄8” T31⁄4” 
B23⁄4” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 12.90 lb.

Footed Rocks, 51⁄2 oz.
Item #454341
Mfg. #3746 n
H41⁄8” T31⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D31⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 13.10 lb.

  n Safedge Rim and Foot Guarantee   
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Sold in case pack only.

Brandy, 9 oz.
Item #369332
Mfg. #3704 n
H41⁄2” T21⁄4” 
B21⁄2” D33⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 10.00 lb.

Brandy, 111⁄2 oz.
Item #369167
Mfg. #3705 n
H5” T21⁄4”
B23⁄4” D35⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 11.00 lb.

Brandy, 171⁄2 oz.
Item #369522
Mfg. #3708 n
H51⁄2” T25⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 14.00 lb.

Brandy, 22 oz.
Item #370327
Mfg. #3709 n
H6” T23⁄4” 
B27⁄8” D43⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 8.00 lb. 

Champagne, 41⁄2 oz.
Item #368674
Mfg. #3777 n
H41⁄4” T31⁄4” 
B23⁄4” D33⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 14.00 lb.

Champagne, 31⁄2 oz.
Item #369372
Mfg. #3787 n
H41⁄8” T31⁄4” 
B23⁄4” D33⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 14.00 lb.

Champagne, 51⁄2 oz.
Item #369160
Mfg. #3773 n
H41⁄2” T31⁄4” 
B23⁄4” D33⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 15.00 lb.

EMBASSY®

Cocktail, 41⁄2 oz.
Item #369464
Mfg. #3770 n
H51⁄8” T27⁄8” 
B21⁄2” D27⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 13.00 lb.

Whiskey Sour, 41⁄2 oz.
Item #370272
Mfg. #3775 n
H53⁄4” T2” 
B23⁄8” D23⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 13.00 lb.

Cordial, 11⁄4 oz.
Item #370412
Mfg. #3790 n
H41⁄8” T11⁄4” 
B13⁄4” D13⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 6.00 lb.

Cordial, 1 oz.
Item #370494
Mfg. #3793 n
H41⁄4” T15⁄8” 
B15⁄8” D15⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 2.00 lb.

Brandy, 51⁄2 oz.
Item #369631
Mfg. #3702 n
H41⁄8” T2” 
B23⁄8” D27⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 4.00 lb.

n Safedge Rim and Foot Guarantee    

Glasses Bar/ Restaurant  Caterer/Banquet 
  Cocktail Lounges  Dining/Table Beer Glass/Mugs  

Beer Glass/Mugs 12 Dz. 9 Dz. 12 Dz.
Champagnes (41⁄2 to 6 oz.) 3 Dz. 3 Dz. 12 Dz.
Cocktails  (3  to 5 oz.) 9 Dz. 6 Dz. 12 Dz.
White Wines (61⁄2 to 9 oz.) 6 Dz. 6 Dz. 12 Dz. 
Red Wines  (61⁄2 to 16 oz.) 6 Dz. 6 Dz. 12 Dz.
Sours  (5 to 6 oz.) 3 Dz. 3 Dz. _ 
Brandy (2 to 20 oz.) 3 Dz. 3 Dz. _
Cordials (3⁄4 to 2 oz.) 3 Dz. 3 Dz. _
Rocks (6 to 12 oz.) 9 Dz. 6 Dz. 12 Dz.
Collins (9 to 12 oz.) 3 Dz. 3 Dz. _
Hi Balls (7 to 11 oz.) 9 Dz. 6 Dz. 12 Dz. 
Water Pitchers 1 Dz. _ 1⁄2 Dz.
Juice Glass (5 oz.) 3 Dz. 12 Dz. 12 Dz.
Water / Milk Glass (10 oz.) 3 Dz. 18 Dz. 18 Dz.
Ice Tea Glass (12 to 14 oz.) 3 Dz. 9 Dz. 12 Dz. 
Ashtrays 2 Dz. 2 Dz. 2 Dz.
Salt & Pepper Holders 3 Dz. 3 Dz. 3 Dz.
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Sold in case pack only.

Banquet Goblet, 101⁄2 oz.
Item #453254
Mfg. #3752HT n H
H51⁄4” T27⁄8” 
B27⁄8” D31⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 13.60 lb.

Cocktail, 71⁄2 oz.
Item #417899
Mfg. #3733 n
H63⁄8” T41⁄4” 
B3” D41⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 7.00 lb.

Martini, 91⁄4 oz.
Item #370183
Mfg. #3779 n
H61⁄2” T43⁄8”
B3” D43⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 8.00 lb.

Flute, 41⁄2 oz.
Item #369555
Mfg. #3794 n
H73⁄8” T13⁄4” 
B23⁄4” D23⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 5.00 lb.

Flute, 6 oz.
Item #369175
Mfg. #3795 n
H81⁄8” T2” 
B23⁄4” D23⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 6.00 lb.

Footed Hi-Ball, 8 oz.
Item #453245
Mfg. #3736 n
H53⁄8” T23⁄4” 
B23⁄4” D23⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 13.60 lb.

Footed Hi-Ball, 10 oz.
Item #450264
Mfg. #3737 n
H6” T27⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D27⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 14.00 lb.

EMBASSY®

VINA™

Flute, 8 oz. 
Item #406634
Mfg. #7500 l
H91⁄4”  T2” 
B31⁄4”  D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 6.00 lb.

Tall Wine, 181⁄2 oz. 
Item #406633
Mfg. #7504 l
H91⁄8”  T27⁄8” 
B31⁄4”  D35⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 8.00 lb.

Wine Taster, 123⁄4 oz. 
Item #402722
Mfg. #7508 l
H81⁄4”  T21⁄2” 
B31⁄4”  D33⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 6.00 lb.

Tall Wine, 16 oz. 
Item #402726
Mfg. #7510 l
H9”  T25⁄8” 
B31⁄4”  D31⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 7.00 lb.

Balloon, 16 oz. 
Item #402725
Mfg. #7509 l
H77⁄8”  T33⁄8” 
B31⁄4”  D37⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 8.00 lb.

Balloon 131⁄2 oz. 
Item #401940
Mfg. #7503 l
H75⁄8”  T31⁄4” 
B31⁄4”  D35⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 7.00 lb.

u Luigi Bormioli   l Safedge Rim Guarantee    n Safedge Rim and Foot Guarantee    H Heat-Treated    

Brandy, 2 oz.
Item #370240
Mfg. #3792 n
H41⁄4” T13⁄8” 
B13⁄4” D13⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 2.00 lb.

Sherry, 3 oz.
Item #450753
Mfg. #3788 n
H47⁄8” T21⁄8” 
B23⁄8” D23⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 4.00 lb.

Cocktail, 5 oz.
Item #369269
Mfg. #3771 n
H51⁄4” T33⁄4”
B23⁄4” D33⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 16.00 lb.
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Martini, 8 oz. 
Item #411639
Mfg. #7512 l 
H67⁄8”  T47⁄8” 
B31⁄4”  D47⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 6.00 lb.

Tall Wine, 12 oz. 
Item #406359
Mfg. #7502 l 
H81⁄8”  T3” 
B31⁄4”  D35⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 5.00 lb.

Balloon, 181⁄4 oz. 
Item #406362
Mfg. #7505 l 
H81⁄4”  T31⁄8” 
B31⁄4”  D4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 8.00 lb.

Grand Wine Taster, 16 oz. 
Item #411651
Mfg. #7551 l 
H9”  T25⁄8” 
B35⁄8”  D35⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 7.50 lb.

Goblet 16 oz. 
Item #425775
Mfg. #7513 l 
H63⁄8”  T27⁄8” 
B31⁄4”  D31⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 7.00 lb.

Tall Wine 16 oz. 
Item #451172
Mfg. #7510SR 6
H9”  T25⁄8” 
B31⁄4”  D31⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 5.00 lb.

Grand Balloon 25 oz. 
Item #411678
Mfg. #7559SR 6
H9”  T31⁄8” 
B35⁄8”  D1⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 9.00 lb.

VINA II™

VINA™

Sold in case pack only.l Safedge Rim Guarantee    6 Sheer Rim/D.T.E ™

BRISTOL VALLEY

Round Wine, 131⁄2 oz. 
Item #370287
Mfg. #8515SR 6
H67⁄8”  T31⁄4” 
B31⁄4”  D35⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 13.00 lb.

Red Wine, 81⁄2 oz. 
Item #370535
Mfg. #8541SR 6
H61⁄8”  T3” 
B23⁄4” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 10.00 lb.

Cocktail, 71⁄2 oz. 
Item #370197
Mfg. #8555SR 6
H61⁄4”  T41⁄4” 
B31⁄4” D41⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 14.00 lb.

White Wine, 81⁄2 oz.  
Item #370565
Mfg. #8564SR 6
H63⁄4” T25⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D27⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 11.00 lb.

Iced Tea, 16 oz.  
Item #415853
Mfg. #8513SR 6
H63⁄8” T27⁄8” 
B31⁄4” D31⁄2”
 Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
  Cs. Wt. 12.00 lb.

Chalice Wine, 121⁄2 oz.  
Item #370357
Mfg. #8572SR 6
H71⁄2”  T31⁄8” 
B31⁄4” D33⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 15.00 lb.

Chalice Wine, 81⁄2 oz.  
Item #370529
Mfg. #8565SR 6
H67⁄8” T23⁄4” 
B23⁄4” D3”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 11.00 lb.

White Wine, 13 oz.  
Item #370562
Mfg. #8573SR 6
H71⁄2” T27⁄8” 
B31⁄4” D33⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 13.00 lb.

Sherry, 33⁄4 oz.  
Item #370274
Mfg. #8588SR 6
H57⁄8” T15⁄8” 
B21⁄4” D21⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 7.00 lb.
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l Safedge Rim Guarantee    

DOMAINE

Wine, 81⁄2 oz. 
Item #369672
Mfg. #8941 l
H7” T3” 
B25⁄8” D31⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 5.00 lb.

Banquet Goblet, 13 oz.  
Item #369498
Mfg. #8956 l
H57⁄8” T33⁄8” 
B27⁄8” D31⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 6.00 lb.

Martini, 8 oz.  
Item #371309
Mfg. #8978 l
H7” T41⁄2” 
B3” D41⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 7.00 lb.

Flute, 6 oz. 
Item #369468
Mfg. #8995 l
H87⁄8” T2” 
B23⁄4” D23⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 6.00 lb.

White Wine, 11 oz.  
Item #453592
Mfg. #8472 l
H67⁄8” T25⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 11.00 lb.

Tall Wine, 61⁄2 oz.  
Item #369370
Mfg. #8466 l
H61⁄8” T21⁄8” 
B21⁄2” D21⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 12.00 lb.

CITATION

Burgundy Wine, 9 oz.  
Item #369395
Mfg. #8471 l
H55⁄8” T23⁄4” 
B23⁄4” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 16.00 lb.

All Purpose Wine, 73⁄4 oz.  
Item #369215
Mfg. #8470 l
H55⁄8” T21⁄4” 
B21⁄2” D23⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 13.00 lb.

Red Wine, 12 oz.  
Item #369173
Mfg. #8414 l
H57⁄8” T3” 
B23⁄4” D37⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 18.00 lb.

Brandy, 6 oz.  
Item #370374
Mfg. #8402 l
H33⁄4” T2” 
B23⁄8” D3”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 4.00 lb.

Brandy, 12 oz.  
Item #370365
Mfg. #8405 l
H45⁄8” T21⁄2” 
B23⁄4” D35⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 15.00 lb.

Banquet Goblet, 11 oz.  
Item #369252
Mfg. #8411 l
H6” T21⁄2” 
B27⁄8” D3”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 17.00 lb.

Goblet, 10 oz.  
Item #453258
Mfg. #8456 l
H7” T25⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D3”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 11.00 lb.

Wine/Beer, 8 oz.  
Item #452221
Mfg. #8464 l
H63⁄4” T23⁄4” 
B21⁄2” D27⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 10.10 lb.

White Wine, 8 oz.  
Item #370237
Mfg. #8764 l
H63⁄4” T23⁄8” 
B25⁄8” D23⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 14.00 lb.

Red Wine, 81⁄2 oz.  
Item #370144
Mfg. #8771 l
H61⁄8” T27⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 15.00 lb.

Flute, 53⁄4 oz.  
Item #369556
Mfg. #8795 l
H77⁄8” T17⁄8” 
B25⁄8” D25⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 5.00 lb.

NAPA COUNTRY

Sold in case pack only.
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Pilsner, 12 oz.  
Item #369223
Mfg. #8425 l
H81⁄4” T3” 
B3” D3”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 15.00 lb.

Footed Rocks, 10 oz.  
Item #370323
Mfg. #8447 l
H43⁄8” T3” 
B23⁄4” D33⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 16.00 lb.

Cocktail, 41⁄2 oz.  
Item #369264
Mfg. #8454 l
H55⁄8” T31⁄2” 
B27⁄8” D31⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 15.00 lb.

Cocktail, 6 oz.  
Item #368704
Mfg. #8455 l
H57⁄8” T41⁄4” 
B27⁄8” D41⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 17.00 lb.

CITATION

Flute, 61⁄4 oz.  
Item #377479
Mfg. #8495 l
H71⁄4” T13⁄4” 
B21⁄2” D21⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 5.00 lb.

Tall Wine, 121⁄2 oz.  
Item #368634
Mfg. #8412 l
H77⁄8” T25⁄8” 
B3” D33⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 7.00 lb.

Round Wine, 14 oz.  
Item #369205
Mfg. #8415 l
H65⁄8” T31⁄4” 
B3” D4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 6.00 lb.

Coupette-Margarita, 7 oz.  
Item #371316
Mfg. #8428 l
H57⁄8” T41⁄2” 
B3” D41⁄2” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 7.00 lb.

Coupette-Margarita, 9 oz.  
Item #369201
Mfg. #8429 l
H61⁄8” T41⁄2” 
B3” D41⁄2” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 7.00 lb.

Tulip Champagne, 6 oz.  
Item #369326
Mfg. #8477 l
H73⁄4” T21⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D23⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 5.00 lb.

CITATION GOURMET™

Tulip Champagne, 9 oz.  
Item #368724
Mfg. #8476 l
H81⁄2” T21⁄4” 
B23⁄4” D27⁄8” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 6.00 lb.

PERCEPTION

Red Wine, 131⁄2 oz. 
Item #369641
Mfg. #3014 n
H73⁄4” T27⁄8” 
B3” D35⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 16.00 lb.

Red Wine, 10 oz. 
Item #370455
Mfg. #3056 n
H71⁄8” T23⁄4” 
B27⁄8” D33⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 13.00 lb.

Wine, 11 oz. 
Item #368794
Mfg. #3057 n
H77⁄8” T21⁄2” 
B27⁄8” D31⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 14.00 lb.

Red Wine, 8 oz. 
Item #370539
Mfg. #3064 n
H7” T23⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D31⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 12.00 lb.

Wine, 8 oz. 
Item #370312
Mfg. #3065 n
H71⁄4” T23⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D3”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 13.00 lb.

Sold in case pack only.l Safedge Rim Guarantee    n Safedge Rim and Foot Guarantee    
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Flute, 53⁄4 oz. 
Item #385990
Mfg. #3096 n
H81⁄2” T17⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D23⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 6.00 lb.

Rocks Tumbler, 9 oz. 
Item #391456
Mfg. #2392 l
H35⁄8” T27⁄8” 
B21⁄2” D31⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 17.00 lb.

Tall Goblet, 14 oz. 
Item #370219
Mfg. #3011 n
H81⁄4” T23⁄4” 
B3” D33⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 18.00 lb.

Tall Wine, 20 oz. 
Item #406636
Mfg. #3060 n
H87⁄8” T31⁄8” 
B31⁄4” D37⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 10.00 lb.

Cordial, 4 oz. 
Item #373776
Mfg. #3088 n
H57⁄8” T2” 
B21⁄4” D23⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 7.00 lb.

PERCEPTION

White Wine, 61⁄2 oz.
Item #370241
Mfg. #3966 n
H61⁄4” T23⁄8” 
B25⁄8” D23⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 15.00 lb.

White Wine, 81⁄2 oz.
Item #453249
Mfg. #3965 n
H71⁄8” T25⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D3”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 13.00 lb.

Red Wine, 61⁄2 oz.
Item #370114
Mfg. #3969 n
H53⁄4” T25⁄8” 
B25⁄8” D3”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 14.00 lb.

TEARDROP

Red Wine, 81⁄2 oz.
Item #370864
Mfg. #3964 n
H61⁄8” T23⁄4” 
B27⁄8” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 18.00 lb.

All Purpose Wine, 103⁄4 oz.
Item #369577
Mfg. #3957 n
H71⁄4” T23⁄4” 
B27⁄8” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 20.00 lb.

Sold in case pack only.

Goblet, 12 oz.
Item #370519
Mfg. #3911 n
H71⁄4” T27⁄8” 
B27⁄8” D33⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 23.00 lb.

Goblet, 101⁄2 oz.
Item #370785
Mfg. #3914 n
H51⁄2” T3” 
B23⁄4” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 18.00 lb.

Beer, 143⁄4 oz.
Item #369460
Mfg. #3915 n
H7” T21⁄2” 
B27⁄8” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 23.00 lb.

Hi-Ball, 81⁄2 oz.
Item #372447
Mfg. #3936 n
H57⁄8” T21⁄2” 
B21⁄2” D23⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 18.00 lb.

Flute, 53⁄4 oz.
Item #370211
Mfg. #3996 n
H73⁄4” T2” 
B23⁄4” D23⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 6.00 lb.

l Safedge Rim Guarantee    n Safedge Rim and Foot Guarantee   

Banquet Goblet, 14 oz. 
Item #394369
Mfg. #3010 n
H61⁄2” T23⁄4” 
B3” D33⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 17.00 lb.
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All Purpose Goblet, 101⁄2 oz.
Item #370578
Mfg. #3312 n
H51⁄4” T25⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D31⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 21.00 lb.

Wine, 81⁄2 oz.
Item #369438
Mfg. #3364 n
H57⁄8” T27⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D31⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 20.00 lb.

Wine, 81⁄2 oz.
Item #370497
Mfg. #3820 n
H53⁄4” T31⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D31⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 22.00 lb.

Goblet, 101⁄2 oz.
Item #370268
Mfg. #3821 n
H61⁄4” T33⁄8” 
B3” D33⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 27.00 lb.

Cordial, 2 oz.
Item #370271
Mfg. #3826 n
H45⁄8” T15⁄8” 
B2” D2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 9.00 lb.

Pilsner, 12 oz.
Item #370097
Mfg. #3828 n
H9” T25⁄8” 
B3” D3”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 22.00 lb.

Tall Beer, 14 oz.
Item #369502
Mfg. #3823 n
H93⁄8” T23⁄4” 
B31⁄4” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 24.00 lb.

Rocks/Sherbet, 7 oz.
Item #370172
Mfg. #3824 n
H41⁄4” T35⁄8” 
B3” D35⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 24.00 lb.

Dessert, 10 oz.
Item #370416
Mfg. #3825 n
H37⁄8” T41⁄4” 
B3” D41⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 25.00 lb.

Margarita, 12 oz.
Item #370167
Mfg. #3827 n
H47⁄8” T41⁄8” 
B3” D41⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 29.00 lb.

CATALINA®

Sold in case pack only.

Wine, 8 oz.
Item #370446
Mfg. #3264 n
H61⁄4” T25⁄8” 
B25⁄8” D3”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 20.00 lb.

Beer, 12 oz.
Item #369293
Mfg. #3228 n
H7” T21⁄2” 
B23⁄4” D31⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 25.00 lb.

Banquet Goblet, 101⁄2 oz.
Item #455342
Mfg. #3211 n
H53⁄8” T27⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 14.00 lb.

Goblet, 12 oz.
Item #368805
Mfg. #3212 n
H61⁄2” T31⁄4” 
B3” D35⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 30.00 lb.

Juice, 6 oz.
Item #369524
Mfg. #2481 l
H33⁄4” T23⁄8” 
B21⁄8” D25⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 15.00 lb.

CHIVALRY®

Rocks, 8 oz.
Item #370518
Mfg. #2484 l
H31⁄8” T31⁄8” 
B21⁄2” D31⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 19.00 lb.

Cooler, 16 oz.
Item #369582
Mfg. #2486 l
H61⁄8” T3” 
B23⁄8” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 28.00 lb.

Beverage, 12 oz.
Item #369446
Mfg. #2488 l
H51⁄4” T27⁄8” 
B21⁄4” D31⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 26.00 lb.

Beverage, 10 oz.
Item #369441
Mfg. #2489 l
H43⁄4” T23⁄4” 
B21⁄8” D3”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 20.00 lb.

l Safedge Rim Guarantee    n Safedge Rim and Foot Guarantee    
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Goblet, 11 oz.
Item #370499
Mfg. #3556 n
H61⁄4” T27⁄8” 
B25⁄8” D27⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 20.00 lb.

Footed Hi-Ball, 10 oz.
Item #370253
Mfg. #3537 n
H55⁄8” T25⁄8” 
B21⁄2” D25⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 20.00 lb.

LEXINGTON

Juice, 5 oz.
Item #370123
Mfg. #2349 l
H31⁄2” T21⁄4” 
B21⁄4” D21⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 14.00 lb.

Old Fashioned, 73⁄4 oz.
Item #369526
Mfg. #2328 l
H31⁄2” T27⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D27⁄8” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 20.00 lb.

Old Fashioned, 101⁄2 oz.
Item #369233
Mfg. #2338 l
H31⁄2” T31⁄4” 
B31⁄8” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 26.00 lb.

Hi-Ball, 8 oz.
Item #370124
Mfg. #2318 l
H41⁄2” T23⁄8” 
B23⁄8” D23⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 19.00 lb.

Hi-Ball, 9 oz.
Item #369578
Mfg. #2325 l
H43⁄4” T21⁄2” 
B21⁄2”  D21⁄2” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 21.00 lb.

Tall Hi-Ball, 101⁄2 oz.
Item #369513
Mfg. #2310 l
H6” T21⁄2” 
B21⁄4” D21⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 22.00 lb.

Double Old Fashioned, 121⁄2 oz.
Item #369256
Mfg. #2339 l
H4” T31⁄4” 
B31⁄8” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 28.00 lb.

Cooler 151⁄2 oz.
Item #369536
Mfg. #2369 l
H57⁄8” T27⁄8” 
B27⁄8” D27⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 28.00 lb.

Beverage, 111⁄4 oz.
Item #370138
Mfg. #2359 l
H5” T23⁄4” 
B23⁄4” D23⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 23.00 lb.

Rocks, 51⁄2 oz.
Item #369508
Mfg. #15453 :
H31⁄8” T27⁄8” 
B21⁄4” D27⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 23.00 lb.

Rocks, 8 oz.
Item #369174
Mfg. #15454 :
H33⁄8” T31⁄8”
B21⁄2” D31⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 21.00 lb.

Wine, 61⁄2 oz.
Item #370391
Mfg. #15463 :
H51⁄4” T25⁄8” 
B21⁄2”  D23⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 23.00 lb.

Wine, 81⁄2 oz.
Item #370169
Mfg. #15464 :
H55⁄8” T27⁄8” 
B23⁄4”  D3”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 26.00 lb.

Goblet, 101⁄2 oz.
Item #368665
Mfg. #15465 :
H6” T31⁄4” 
B27⁄8”  D33⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 35.00 lb.

WINCHESTER

Rocks, 10 oz.
Item #369231
Mfg. #15457 :
H35⁄8” T33⁄8”
B25⁄8” D33⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 23.00 lb.

Hi-Ball, 9 oz.
Item #369285
Mfg. #15456 :
H5” T23⁄4” 
B2” D23⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 22.00 lb.

Hi-Ball, 7 oz.
Item #369553
Mfg. #15451 :
H43⁄8” T21⁄2” 
B17⁄8”  D21⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 19.00 lb.

Beverage, 121⁄2 oz.
Item #368699
Mfg. #15458 :
H53⁄8” T3”
B21⁄8” D3”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 25.00 lb.

Cooler, 16 oz.
Item #369467
Mfg. #15459 :
H57⁄8” T31⁄4”
B23⁄8” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 35.00 lb.

Sold in case pack only.: DuraTuff ®   l Safedge Rim Guarantee    n Safedge Rim and Foot Guarantee    
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Bravura® Tumbler,163⁄4 oz.
Item #431878
Mfg. #2212 l
H61⁄4” T21⁄2” 
B31⁄8” D33⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 9.00 lb.

Cosmopolitan Double 
Old Fashioned, 14 oz.
Item #442425
Mfg. #402 l
H45⁄8” T43⁄4” B25⁄8” D43⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 12.00 lb.

Martini Chiller, 53⁄4 oz.
Item #420879
Mfg. #70855
H31⁄2” T41⁄4” 
B21⁄2” D43⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 8.00 lb.

Midtown™ Martini, 12 oz. 
Item #406635
Mfg. #7507 l
H73⁄8”  T47⁄8” 
B31⁄4”  D47⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 7.00 lb.

Midtown™ Margarita 13 oz. 
Item #410327
Mfg. #7511 l
H71⁄2”  T43⁄4” 
B35⁄8”  D43⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 8.00 lb.

Cactus Margarita, 12 oz.  
Item #369262
Mfg. #3619JS l
H61⁄8” T33⁄4” 
B3” D4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 7.00 lb.

Cactus Margarita, 16 oz.  
Item #369635
Mfg. #3620JS l
H61⁄4” T43⁄8” 
B3” D43⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 8.00 lb.

Squall, 15 oz.  
Item #369420
Mfg. #3616 l
H81⁄4” T31⁄8” 
B3” D31⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 9.00 lb.

Georgian Sherry, 2 oz.  
Item #369328
Mfg. #8089 l
H47⁄8” T23⁄8” 
B21⁄2” D21⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 11.00 lb.

Z-Stem Martini, 5 oz.  
Item #369646
Mfg. #37719 n
H53⁄8” T37⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D37⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 5.00 lb.

Z-Stem Martini, 91⁄4 oz.  
Item #369603
Mfg. #37799 n
H61⁄2” T43⁄8” 
B3” D43⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 7.00 lb.

Cyclone, 15 oz.  
Item #370184
Mfg. #3617 l
H81⁄4” T31⁄8” 
B3” D31⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 9.00 lb.

Hurricane, 231⁄2 oz.  
Item #370382
Mfg. #3623 l
H93⁄8” T31⁄2” 
 B3” D31⁄2” 
  Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
  Cs. Wt. 11.00 lb.

Cocktail, 6 oz.  
Item #369421
Mfg. #8876 l
H6” T41⁄4” 
B3” D41⁄4” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 18.00 lb.

Omega® Martini, 63⁄4 oz.  
Item #413030
Mfg. #8883 l
H61⁄2” T47⁄8” 
B31⁄4” D47⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 8.00 lb.

Cosmopolitan, 81⁄4 oz.  
Item #395258
Mfg. #400 l 
H37⁄8” T4” 
B21⁄4” D4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 8.00 lb.

Z-Stem Poco Grande, 131⁄2 oz.  
Item #370569
Mfg. #37179 n
H75⁄8” T3” 
B27⁄8” D35⁄8” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 7.00 lb.

Bravura® Martini, 63⁄4 oz.  
Item #410673
Mfg. #7700 l
H63⁄8” T47⁄8” 
B31⁄4” D47⁄8” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 8.00 lb.

Bravura® Martini, 63⁄4 oz.  
Item #413395
Mfg. #7700BS l
H63⁄8” T47⁄8” 
B31⁄4” D47⁄8” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 8.00 lb.

Z-Stem Martini, 71⁄2 oz.  
Item #411567
Mfg. #37339 n
H63⁄8” T41⁄4” 
B3” D41⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 7.00 lb.

Stemless White Wine, 17 oz.
Item #458329
Mfg. #221 l
H41⁄2” T27⁄8” 
B2” D31⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 6.00 lb.

Stemless Red Wine, 163⁄4  oz.
Item #458330
Mfg. #222 l
H37⁄8” T31⁄8” 
B13⁄4” D37⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 5.00 lb.

l Safedge Rim Guarantee    n Safedge Rim and Foot Guarantee    Sold in case pack only.

DOTVI 1_16.indd   14DOTVI 1_16.indd   14 4/16/08   5:37:25 PM4/16/08   5:37:25 PM



TA
BLETO

P

15

GLASSWARE

ENDEAVOR™

Beverage, 12 oz.
Item #451127
Mfg. #15713 : 
H61⁄4” T3”
B21⁄4” D3”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 13.00 lb.

Cooler, 16 oz.
Item #450509
Mfg. #15715 :
H7” T31⁄4”
B23⁄8” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 15.00 lb.

Super Martini, 48 oz.
Item #370558
Mfg. #9570101 J
H101⁄8” T91⁄4” 
B51⁄4” D91⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 ea.
Cs. Wt. 18.00 lb.

SUPER STEMS

Viva Grande®, 13 oz.
Item #370165
Mfg. #8413 l
H81⁄8” T27⁄8” 
B3” D33⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 7.00 lb.

Fiesta Grande®, 163⁄4 oz.
Item #369451
Mfg. #8417 l
H61⁄4” T43⁄4” 
B3” D5”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 8.00 lb.

Fiesta Grande®, 
151⁄4 oz.
Item #369430
Mfg. #8422 l
H61⁄8” T47⁄8” 
B3” D5”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 9.00 lb.

Fiesta Grande®, 
12 oz.
Item #368660
Mfg. #8423 l
H6” T41⁄8” 
B31⁄8” D41⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 7.00 lb.

Salud Grande®, 10 oz.
Item #368711
Mfg. #8480 l
H67⁄8” T43⁄4” 
B3” D43⁄4” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 8.00 lb.

GRANDE COLLECTION

Bolla Grande®, 
171⁄2 oz.
Item #368718
Mfg. #8418 l
H67⁄8” T35⁄8” 
B31⁄4” D43⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 8.00 lb.

Magna Grande, 
271⁄4 oz.
Item #369655
Mfg. #8427 l
H73⁄8” T41⁄2” 
B3” D5”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 10.00 lb.

Vino Grande™, 
16 oz.
Item #369657
Mfg. #8416 l
H81⁄4” T3” 
B3” D35⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 8.00 lb.

Vino Grande™ , 
191⁄2 oz.
Item #370204
Mfg. #8420 l
H81⁄2” T31⁄8” 
B3” D37⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 8.00 lb.

Salud Grande, 81⁄2 oz.
Item #432444
Mfg. #8485 l
H63⁄4” T41⁄2” 
B3” D41⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 8.00 lb.

Super Thistle, 21 oz.
Item #369442
Mfg. #3402 J
H81⁄2” T37⁄8” 
B31⁄4” D37⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 15.00 lb.

Super Bowl, 451⁄2 oz.
Item #369601
Mfg. #3403 J
H101⁄8” T53⁄4” 
B4” D61⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 ea.
Cs. Wt. 10.00 lb.

Super Schooner, 60 oz.
Item #386111
Mfg. #3407 J
H85⁄8” T41⁄2” 
B4” D61⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 ea.
Cs. Wt. 10.00 lb.

Super Globe, 60 oz.
Item #370162
Mfg. #3408 J
H71⁄8” T41⁄2” 
B4” D61⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 ea.
Cs. Wt. 11.00 lb.

Sold in case pack only.l Safedge Rim Guarantee    J Hand Blown   : DuraTuff ®      
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Juice, 5 oz.
Item #370086
Mfg. #15431 :
H27⁄8” T27⁄8” 
B17⁄8”  D27⁄8” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 18.00 lb.

EVEREST

Rocks, 7 oz.
Item #370425
Mfg. #15432 :
H31⁄8” T3” 
B21⁄2”  D3” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 18.00 lb.

Rocks, 8 oz.
Item #370381
Mfg. #15433 :
H31⁄8” T31⁄8” 
B21⁄8”  D31⁄8” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 18.00 lb.

Rocks, 9 oz.
Item #369429
Mfg. #15434 :
H33⁄8” T33⁄8” 
B23⁄4”  D33⁄8” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 24.00 lb.

Juice, 9 oz.
Item #370223
Mfg. #15640 :
H41⁄8” T3” 
B21⁄4” D3”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 21.00 lb.

Tumbler, 12 oz.
Item #370427
Mfg. #15641 :
H53⁄8” T31⁄8” 
B23⁄8” D31⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 30.00 lb.

Cooler, 16 oz.
Item #370179
Mfg. #15642 :
H61⁄8” T35⁄8” 
B21⁄2” D35⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 33.00 lb.

Iced Tea, 20 oz.
Item #369560
Mfg. #15643 :
H65⁄8” T35⁄8” 
B25⁄8” D35⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 31.00 lb.

PANELED TUMBLERS

DAKOTA®

Beverage, 12 oz.
Item #370270
Mfg. #15603 :
H47⁄8” T33⁄8”
B23⁄8” D33⁄8”
   Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
   Cs. Wt. 36.00 lb.

Cooler, 16 oz.
Item #388100
Mfg. #15605 :
H61⁄4” T31⁄2” 
B23⁄8”  D31⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 29.00 lb.

Beverage, 10 oz.
Item #370358
Mfg. #15478 :
H53⁄8” T3”
B21⁄8” D3”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 33.00 lb.

Beverage, 12 oz.
Item #369169
Mfg. #15483 :
H55⁄8” T31⁄8”
B23⁄4” D31⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 35.00 lb.

Rocks, 9 oz.
Item #369341
Mfg. #15481 :
H31⁄2” T33⁄8”
B31⁄8” D33⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 35.00 lb.

Double Old Fashioned, 121⁄2 oz.
Item #455744
Mfg. #15482 :
H37⁄8” T33⁄4”
B31⁄8” D33⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 28.00 lb.

Cooler, 151⁄4 oz.
Item #388112
Mfg. #15477 :
H61⁄4” T31⁄2”
B21⁄2” D31⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 29.00 lb.

Hi-Ball, 9 oz.
Item #370601
Mfg. #15485 :
H51⁄8” T27⁄8”
B21⁄8” D27⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 26.00 lb.

INVERNESS™

Rocks, 7 oz.
Item #451027
Mfg. #15480 :
H31⁄4” T31⁄8”
B27⁄8” D31⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 18.00 lb.

ENDEAVOR™

Beverage, 14 oz.
Item #460569
Mfg. #15714 :
H65⁄8” T31⁄8”
B21⁄4” D31⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 14.00 lb.

Hi-Ball, 10 oz.
Item #459085
Mfg. #15711 :
H61⁄4” T23⁄4”
B2” D23⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 11.00 lb.

Rocks, 9 oz.
Item #451868
Mfg. #15710 :
H37⁄8” T31⁄2”
B21⁄4” D31⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 8.00 lb.

Rocks, 7 oz.
Item #451129
Mfg. #15709 :
H35⁄8” T31⁄4”
B2” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 8.00 lb.

Pub Glass, 161⁄2 oz.
Item #475965
Mfg. #15720 :
H61⁄2” T31⁄2”
B21⁄2” D31⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 15.00 lb.

Double Old Fashioned, 12 oz.
Item #460266
Mfg. #15712 :
H41⁄8” T37⁄8”
B21⁄2” D37⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 11.00 lb.

Sold in case pack only.: DuraTuff ®   
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Old Fashioned, 61⁄2 oz.
Item #446314
Mfg. #127 l
H31⁄4” T3” 
B21⁄8”  D3” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 dz.
Cs. Wt. 21.00 lb.

Old Fashioned, 51⁄2 oz.
Item #370318
Mfg. #124 l
H27⁄8” T27⁄8” 
B21⁄8”  D27⁄8” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 32.00 lb.

English Hi-Ball, 13 oz.
Item #369661
Mfg. #139 l
H4” T35⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D35⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 dz.
Cs. Wt. 35.00 lb.

English Hi-Ball, 141⁄2 oz.
Item #370868
Mfg. #170 l
H43⁄8” T35⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D35⁄8” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 dz.
Cs. Wt. 35.00 lb.

Old Fashioned, 9 oz.
Item #388689
Mfg. #128 l
H31⁄4” T33⁄8” 
B25⁄8” D33⁄8”  
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 19.00 lb.

Split, 6 oz.
Item #370505
Mfg. #151 l
H4” T23⁄8” 
B21⁄8”  D23⁄8” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 31.00 lb.

Hi-Ball, 7 oz.
Item #455745
Mfg. #123 l
H43⁄8” T21⁄2” 
B21⁄8”  D21⁄2”  
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 dz.
Cs. Wt. 20.00 lb.

Hi-Ball, 9 oz.
Item #456252
Mfg. #125 l
H43⁄4” T23⁄4” 
B21⁄4” D23⁄4” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 dz.
Cs. Wt. 27.00 lb.

Hi-Ball, 101⁄4 oz.
Item #370596
Mfg. #161 l
H51⁄4” T21⁄4” 
B21⁄2”  D21⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 dz.
Cs. Wt. 31.00 lb.

Hi-Ball, 101⁄2 oz.
Item #455753
Mfg. #172 l
H51⁄8” T23⁄4” 
B23⁄8” D27⁄8” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 dz.
Cs. Wt. 29.00 lb.

Hi-Ball, 9 oz.
Item #388107
Mfg. #133 l
H5” T23⁄4” 
B2” D23⁄4” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 21.00 lb.

Beverage, 11 oz.
Item #369221
Mfg. #9171CD s
H31⁄2” T31⁄4” 
B31⁄8” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 26.00 lb.

PRESIDENTIAL

Beverage, 11 oz.
Item #371312
Mfg. #917CD s
H31⁄2” T31⁄4” 
B31⁄8” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 26.00 lb.

Beverage, 121⁄2 oz.
Item #370389
Mfg. #814CD s
H55⁄8” T27⁄8” 
B21⁄2” D27⁄8” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 24.00 lb.

Cooler, 15 oz.
Item #370366
Mfg. #817CD s
H61⁄4” T3” 
B21⁄2” D3” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 27.00 lb.

Rocks, 8 oz.
Item #369405
Mfg. #916CD s
H31⁄4” T3” 
B27⁄8” D3” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 21.00 lb.

HEAVY BASE 

Rocks, 12 oz.
Item #369674
Mfg. #15435 :
H33⁄4” T35⁄8” 
B3” D35⁄8” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 30.00 lb.

Beverage, 12 oz.
Item #369190
Mfg. #15436 :
H45⁄8” T31⁄8” 
B25⁄8” D31⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 26.00 lb.

Hi-Ball, 9 oz.
Item #371342
Mfg. #15430 :
H41⁄2” T3” 
B17⁄8”  D3” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 25.00 lb.

Cooler, 14 oz.
Item #369225
Mfg. #15437 :
H43⁄4” T33⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D33⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 28.00 lb.

Cooler, 20 oz.
Item #369568
Mfg. #15438 :
H7” T31⁄2” 
B21⁄4” D31⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 36.00 lb.

EVEREST

Sold in case pack only.: DuraTuff ®   l Safedge Rim Guarantee    s Finedge ®    

HEAVY BASE 
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ESQUIRE

Seltzer, 6 oz.
Item #370276
Mfg. #251 l
H41⁄8” T21⁄4” 
B21⁄4” D23⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 29.00 lb.

Split, 7 oz.
Item #444512
Mfg. #223 l
H45⁄8” T23⁄8” 
B21⁄4” D23⁄8” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 dz.
Cs. Wt. 22.00 lb.

Hi-Ball, 9 oz.
Item #388103
Mfg. #225 l
H5” T21⁄2” 
B21⁄2” D25⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 22.00 lb.

Collins, 11 oz.
Item #388109
Mfg. #226 l
H53⁄8” T25⁄8” 
B25⁄8” D23⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 25.00 lb.

Beverage, 111⁄4 oz.
Item #455405
Mfg. #23596 l
H5” T23⁄4”
B23⁄4” D23⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 25.00 lb.

Old Fashioned, 73⁄4 oz.
Item #458820
Mfg. #23286 l
H31⁄2” T23⁄4”
B23⁄4” D27⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 dz.
Cs. Wt. 25.00 lb.

Old Fashioned, 101⁄4 oz.
Item #455335
Mfg. #23386 l
H33⁄8” T31⁄4”
B31⁄8” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 17.00 lb.

Double Old Fashioned, 
121⁄4 oz.
Item #370399
Mfg. #23396  l
H37⁄8” T31⁄8” B31⁄8” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 28.00 lb.

Hi-Ball, 7 oz.
Item #449713
Mfg. #23236 l
H41⁄8” T23⁄8”
B23⁄8” D21⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 dz.
Cs. Wt. 23.00 lb.

Hi-Ball, 8 oz.
Item #452023
Mfg. #23186 l
H41⁄2” T23⁄8”
B23⁄8” D21⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 dz.
Cs. Wt. 25.00 lb.

Tall Hi-Ball, 101⁄2 oz.
Item #386805
Mfg. #23106 l
H6” T21⁄2”
B21⁄4” D21⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 24.00 lb.

Juice, 5 oz.
Item #370129
Mfg. #23496 l
H31⁄2” T21⁄4”
B21⁄4” D21⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 28.00 lb.

Hi-Ball, 9 oz.
Item #454343
Mfg. #23256 l
H45⁄8” T21⁄2”
B21⁄2” D25⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 dz.
Cs. Wt. 27.00 lb.

NOB HILL®

Rocks, 7 oz.
Item #370135
Mfg. #1654SR 6
H33⁄8” T27⁄8”
B23⁄4” D27⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 16.00 lb.

Rocks, 101⁄2 oz.
Item #370225
Mfg. #1660SR 6
H41⁄8” T31⁄8”
B27⁄8” D31⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 19.00 lb.

Beverage, 12 oz.
Item #370145
Mfg. #1661SR 6
H65⁄8” T21⁄2”
B21⁄4” D21⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 17.00 lb.

SUPER SHAM

Collins, 11 oz.
Item #388102
Mfg. #126 l
H51⁄4” T27⁄8” 
B23⁄8”  D27⁄8”  
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 21.00 lb.

Cooler, 20 oz.
Item #370618
Mfg. #158 l
H61⁄4” T33⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D33⁄8” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 10.00 lb.

Beverage, 121⁄2 oz.
Item #456253
Mfg. #159 l
H55⁄8” T27⁄8” 
B21⁄2” D27⁄8”  
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 dz.
Cs. Wt. 34.00 lb.

HEAVY BASE

Hi-Ball, 8 oz.
Item #457012
Mfg. #132 l
H45⁄8” T25⁄8” 
B21⁄8”  D25⁄8”  
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 dz.
Cs. Wt. 24.00 lb.

Sold in case pack only.l Safedge Rim Guarantee     6 Sheer Rim/D.T.E ™
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BELL SODA

Bell Soda, 213⁄4 oz.
Item #370438
Mfg. #539HT Hl
H61⁄2” T33⁄8” 
B23⁄8” D33⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 31.00 lb.

Water, 91⁄2 oz.
Item #369489
Mfg. #610HT Hl
H37⁄8” T25⁄8” 
B21⁄2” D27⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 27.00 lb.

Iced Tea, 12 oz.
Item #452224
Mfg. #606HT Hl
H51⁄8” T21⁄2” 
B23⁄8”  D27⁄8” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 dz.
Cs. Wt. 22.00 lb.

Juice, 5 oz.
Item #369425
Mfg. #633HT Hl
H33⁄4” T21⁄8” 
B13⁄4” D21⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 17.00 lb.

Beverage, 8 oz.
Item #447746
Mfg. #618HT Hl
H35⁄8” T25⁄8” 
B23⁄8” D23⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 dz.
Cs. Wt. 18.00 lb.

GOVERNOR CLINTON®

Soda, 16 oz.
Item #388099
Mfg. #1713HT Hl
H63⁄8” T3” 
B21⁄8” D31⁄4” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 20.00 lb.

Collins, 10 oz.
Item #442295
Mfg. #53/11680 l
H43⁄4” T23⁄4”
B21⁄8” D23⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 dz.
Cs. Wt. 18.00 lb.

Zombie, 12 oz.
Item #440835
Mfg. #96/11680 l
H6” T21⁄2”
B21⁄4” D21⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 dz.
Cs. Wt. 23.00 lb.

FROSTED CLEAR LIP

Hi-Ball, 8 oz. 
Item #372485
Mfg. #44 l
H45⁄8” T23⁄8”
B21⁄8” D23⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 26.00 lb.

Zombie, 12 oz.
Item #369357
Mfg. #96 l
H6” T21⁄2” 
B21⁄4”  D21⁄2” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 32.00 lb.

STRAIGHT SIDED

Collins, 10 oz. 
Item #369271
Mfg. #53 l
H43⁄4” T25⁄8”
B21⁄4” D23⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 30.00 lb.

Room Tumbler, 8 oz.
Item #465016
Mfg. #135 l
H35⁄8” T23⁄4” 
B25⁄8” D23⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 dz.
Cs. Wt. 23.00 lb.

ROOM TUMBLER

Old Fashioned Tumbler, 4 oz.
Item #453590
Mfg. #5131
H31⁄8” T27⁄8”
B21⁄4” D27⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 dz.
Cs. Wt. 33.00 lb.

Old Fashioned Tumbler, 5 oz.
Item #369574
Mfg. #5130
H31⁄8” T27⁄8”
B21⁄4” D27⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 19.00 lb.

MISCELLANEOUS TUMBLERS

Double Old Fashioned, 12 oz. 
Item #376565
Mfg. #1767591
H4” T33⁄8”
B33⁄8” D33⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 11.00 lb.

IMPRESSIONSESQUIRE

Old Fashioned, 71⁄4 oz.
Item #370342
Mfg. #227 l
H31⁄4” T3” 
B21⁄2” D31⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 32.00 lb.

Hi-Ball, 8 oz.
Item #456251
Mfg. #232 l
H47⁄8” T23⁄8” 
B23⁄8” D21⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 dz.
Cs. Wt. 24.00 lb.

Collins, 12 oz.
Item #388104
Mfg. #259 l
H51⁄2” T25⁄8” 
B25⁄8” D27⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 25.00 lb.

Sold in case pack only.l Safedge Rim Guarantee    H Heat-Treated      

DOTVI 17_30.indd   19DOTVI 17_30.indd   19 4/16/08   4:12:56 PM4/16/08   4:12:56 PM



TA
BL

ET
O

P

20

GLASSWARE

RESTAURANT BASICS®

All Purpose Mug, 16 oz.
Item #411739
Mfg. #5590
H57⁄8” T31⁄2” 
B23⁄8”  D47⁄8” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 17.00 lb.

Beverage, 12 oz.
Item #411733
Mfg. #15588 :
H5” T31⁄4” 
B21⁄8”  D31⁄4” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 19.00 lb.

Hi-Ball, 9 oz.
Item #411731
Mfg. #15585 :
H41⁄2” T31⁄8” 
B21⁄8”  D31⁄8” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 17.00 lb.

Cooler, 22 oz.
Item #437931
Mfg. #15722 :
H7” T35⁄8” 
B21⁄2”  D35⁄8” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 37.00 lb.

Beverage, 8 oz.
Item #369476
Mfg. #1917HT Hl
H33⁄4” T21⁄2” 
B23⁄8” D25⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 24.00 lb.

Water, 10 oz.
Item #458817
Mfg. #1910HT Hl
H37⁄8” T23⁄4” 
B25⁄8” D27⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 dz.
Cs. Wt. 15.00 lb.

Iced Tea, 12 oz.
Item #369209
Mfg. #1906HT Hl
H51⁄8” T25⁄8” 
B21⁄2” D23⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 28.00 lb.

NO-NIK

Juice/Side Water, 6 oz.
Item #369364
Mfg. #29011HT Hl
H31⁄2” T23⁄8” 
B23⁄8”  D21⁄2” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 27.00 lb.

Water, 10 oz.
Item #369347
Mfg. #29211HT Hl
H41⁄4” T23⁄4” 
B23⁄4” D27⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 40.00 lb.

Collins, 10 oz.
Item #388108
Mfg. #29611HT Hl
H51⁄8” T21⁄2” 
B21⁄2” D25⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 27.00 lb.

Beverage, 12 oz.
Item #458822
Mfg. #29411HT Hl
H53⁄8” T23⁄4” 
B25⁄8” D23⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 16.00 lb.

Beverage, 8 oz.
Item #463668
Mfg. #29511HT Hl
H33⁄4” T23⁄4” 
B25⁄8” D23⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 dz.
Cs. Wt. 24.00 lb.

Cooler, 16 oz.
Item #460213
Mfg. #29811HT Hl
H6” T27⁄8” 
B23⁄8”  D3”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 18.00 lb.

CASCADE

Soda, 121⁄2 oz.
Item #428901 
Mfg. #1453HT Hl
H51⁄2” T3” 
B21⁄2” D3”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 25.00 lb.

Beverage, 9 oz.
Item #388111
Mfg. #1454HT Hl
H47⁄8” T23⁄4” 
B23⁄8”  D23⁄4” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 21.00 lb.

Juice, 61⁄2 oz.
Item #370482
Mfg. #1450HT Hl
H37⁄8” T25⁄8” 
B23⁄8” D23⁄4” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 35.00 lb.

Malted, 10 oz. 
Item #370475
Mfg. #1451HT Hl
H51⁄4” T23⁄4” 
B23⁄8” D27⁄8” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 22.00 lb.

FOOTED

Sold in case pack only.: DuraTuff ®   l Safedge Rim Guarantee    H Heat-Treated    

Cooler, 14 oz.
Item #387219
Mfg. #15141 :
H57⁄8” T31⁄2” 
B23⁄8”  D31⁄2”  
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 31.00 lb.

Mixing Glass, 20 oz.
Item #369678
Mfg. #1637HT :
H63⁄8” T33⁄4” 
B21⁄2”  D33⁄4”  
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 31.00 lb.

Mixing Glass, 16 oz.
Item #385622
Mfg. #5139 :
H57⁄8” T31⁄2”
B23⁄8” D31⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 24.00 lb.

Mixing Glass, 16 oz.
Item #369193 
Mfg. #1639HT :
H57⁄8” T31⁄2”
B23⁄8” D31⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 24.00 lb.
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GLASSWARE
WHISKEY SERVICE

11⁄4 oz., Lined/1⁄2 oz.
Item #370191
Mfg. #5135SO617
H27⁄8” T21⁄4” 
B13⁄4”  D21⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 dz.
Cs. Wt. 29.00 lb.

11⁄2 oz., Lined/7⁄8 oz.
Item #369337
Mfg. #5127S0711
H27⁄8” T21⁄4” 
B13⁄4”  D21⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 dz.
Cs. Wt. 28.00 lb.

Fluted, 11⁄2 oz.
Item #371204
Mfg. #5127
H27⁄8” T21⁄4” 
B13⁄4”  D21⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 dz.
Cs. Wt. 28.00 lb.

Fluted, 11⁄4 oz.
Item #370284
Mfg. #5135
H27⁄8” T21⁄4” 
B13⁄4”  D21⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 dz.
Cs. Wt. 29.00 lb.

11⁄2 oz., Lined/3⁄4 oz.
Item #371205
Mfg. #5127S0710
H27⁄8” T21⁄4” 
B13⁄4”  D21⁄4” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 dz.
Cs. Wt. 28.00 lb.

2 oz., Lined/3⁄4 oz.
Item #371582
Mfg. #5126S0710
H27⁄8” T21⁄4” 
B13⁄4”  D21⁄4” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 dz.
Cs. Wt. 24.00 lb.

2 oz., Lined/7⁄8 oz.
Item #370205
Mfg. #5126S0711
H27⁄8” T21⁄4” 
B13⁄4”  D21⁄4” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 dz.
Cs. Wt. 24.00 lb.

2 oz., Lined/1 oz.
Item #369545
Mfg. #5126A0007
H27⁄8” T21⁄4” 
B13⁄4”  D21⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 dz.
Cs. Wt. 24.00 lb.

Fluted, 2 oz.
Item #370343
Mfg. #5126
H27⁄8” T21⁄4” 
B13⁄4”  D21⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 dz.
Cs. Wt. 24.00 lb.

11⁄4 oz., Lined/7⁄8 oz.
Item #370134
Mfg. #5121S0711
H23⁄8” T2” 
B13⁄8”  D2” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 20.00 lb.

1 oz., Lined/5⁄8 oz.
Item #369350
Mfg. #5122S0709
H23⁄8” T2” 
B13⁄8”  D2”  
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 23.00 lb.

Whiskey, 1 oz.
Item #369443
Mfg. #5122
H23⁄8” T2” 
B13⁄8”  D2”  
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 23.00 lb.

Whiskey, 11⁄4 oz.
Item #370337
Mfg. #5121
H23⁄8” T2” 
B13⁄8”  D2” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 20.00 lb.

11⁄2 oz., Lined/1 oz.
Item #370232
Mfg. #5120A0007
H23⁄8” T2” 
B13⁄8”  D2” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 17.00 lb.

Whiskey, 11⁄2 oz.
Item #370458
Mfg. #5120
H23⁄8” T2” 
B13⁄8”  D2” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 17.00 lb.

2 oz. , Lined/11⁄4 oz.
Item #370414
Mfg. #48/A0014
H23⁄8” T2” 
B11⁄2”  D2” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 17.00 lb.

Tall Whiskey, 3⁄4 oz.
Item #370396
Mfg. #5030
H27⁄8” T13⁄4” 
B11⁄4”  D13⁄4” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 24.00 lb.

Whiskey, 7⁄8 oz.
Item #370107
Mfg. #5128
H23⁄8” T2” 
B15⁄8”  D2” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 22.00 lb.

Whiskey, 3 oz.
Item #370260
Mfg. #2303 l
H25⁄8” T2” 
B2”  D2” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 10.00 lb.

Tall Whiskey, 1 oz.
Item #370181
Mfg. #5031
H27⁄8” T13⁄4” 
B11⁄4”  D13⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 21.00 lb.

Tall Whiskey, 1 oz.
Item #370178
Mfg. #5138
H3” T21⁄4” 
B13⁄4”  D21⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 dz.
Cs. Wt. 31.00 lb.

Cordial, 21⁄2 oz.
Item #370228
Mfg. #1650SR 6
H41⁄8” T11⁄2” 
B13⁄8”  D11⁄2” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 6.00 lb.

Spirit Glass, 13⁄4 oz.
Item #370511
Mfg. #155
H41⁄8” T2” 
B11⁄2”  D2” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 9.00 lb.

Tequila Shooter, 11⁄2 oz.
Item #377096
Mfg. #9862324
H35⁄8” T11⁄2” 
B11⁄4”  D11⁄2” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 16.00 lb.

SHOOTERS

Sold in case pack only.l Safedge Rim Guarantee     6 Sheer Rim/D.T.E ™
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GLASSWARE

HOURGLASS PILSNERS

Pilsner, 11 oz.
Item #402449
Mfg. #179 l
H6” T23⁄4” 
B23⁄8”  D27⁄8” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 23.00 lb.

Pilsner, 10 oz.
Item #451267
Mfg. #178 l
H53⁄4” T23⁄4” 
B23⁄8”  D23⁄4” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 16.00 lb.

Pilsner, 9 oz.
Item #370161
Mfg. #176 l
H53⁄8” T23⁄4” 
B23⁄8”  D27⁄8” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 23.00 lb.

Pilsner, 15 oz. 
Item #370457
Mfg. #1183HT Hl
H65⁄8” T31⁄4”
B25⁄8” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 29.00 lb.

Pilsner, 12 oz.
Item #452922
Mfg. #181 l
H6” T31⁄8” 
B25⁄8”  D31⁄4” 
  Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
   Cs. Wt. 17.00 lb.

Pilsner, 12 oz. 
Item #452226
Mfg. #1181HT Hl
H6” T31⁄8”
B25⁄8” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 17.00 lb.

Pilsner, 10 oz. 
Item #452022
Mfg. #1178HT Hl
H53⁄4” T23⁄4”
B23⁄8” D23⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 16.00 lb.

Pilsner, 9 oz.
Item #370564
Mfg. #1176HT Hl
H53⁄8” T23⁄4” 
B23⁄8” D27⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 23.00 lb.

HEAVY BASE PILSNERS

Pilsner, 9 oz.
Item #413335
Mfg. #17 l
H55⁄8” T23⁄4”
B21⁄2” D3”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 24.00 lb.

Pilsner, 7 oz.
Item #372438
Mfg. #15 l
H51⁄4” T25⁄8”
B21⁄4” D27⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 37.00 lb.

Pilsner, 10 oz.
Item #399411 
Mfg. #13 l
Item #412614 
Mfg. #1013HT Hl
H57⁄8” T23⁄4” 
B21⁄2” D3”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 24.00 lb.

Pilsner, 12 oz.
Item #388101
Mfg. #14 l
H61⁄4” T27⁄8”
B21⁄2” D31⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 27.00 lb.

Flare Pilsner, 111⁄2 oz.
Item #369375
Mfg. #19 l
H71⁄4” T31⁄8”
B21⁄2” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 29.00 lb.

Flare Pilsner, 11 oz.
Item #370542
Mfg. #18 l
H7” T31⁄8” 
B21⁄2” D31⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 29.00 lb.

Flare Pilsner, 10 oz.
Item #388110
Mfg. #1240HT Hl 
H63⁄4” T3” 
B21⁄8” D31⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 22.00 lb.

FLARE PILSNERS

Flare Pilsner, 191⁄4 oz.
Item #419542
Mfg. #1242HT Hl
H8” T37⁄8”
B27⁄8” D37⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 13.00 lb.

Sold in case pack only.l Safedge Rim Guarantee    H Heat-Treated    

Shooter, 17⁄8 oz.
Item #370248
Mfg. #5109
H31⁄2” T2” 
B13⁄8”  D2” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 7.00 lb.

Boot Shoot, 11⁄2 oz.
Item #370120
Mfg. #97038
H31⁄8” T15⁄8” 
B21⁄8”  D23⁄4” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 9.00 lb.

SHOOTERS
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Sold in case pack only.

Giant Beer, 23 oz.
Item #368644
Mfg. #1610 l
H91⁄4” T31⁄2” 
B23⁄4”  D31⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 14.00 lb.

Giant Beer, 23 oz.
Item #386504
Mfg. #1611 l
H87⁄8” T3” 
B31⁄16”  D35⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 15.00 lb.

FOOTED BEERS

Hoffman House Goblet, 10 oz.
Item #369497
Mfg. #5210 
H61⁄8” T4” 
B31⁄4”  D4” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 24.00 lb.

Hoffman House Goblet, 12 oz.
Item #369570
Mfg. #5212
H61⁄8” T4” 
B31⁄4”  D4” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 21.00 lb.

INTERNATIONAL STYLE BEERS

Pub Glass, 20 oz.
Item #447742
Mfg. #4803 l
H61⁄8” T31⁄8” 
B25⁄8”  D33⁄8” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 16.00 lb.

Giant Beer, 23 oz.
Item #406181
Mfg. #1623 l
H91⁄8” T33⁄8” 
B31⁄8”  D33⁄8” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 13.00 lb.

Pub Glass, 20 oz. 
Item #369220
Mfg. #14801HT Hl
H6” T33⁄8” 
B25⁄8” D31⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 28.00 lb.

Pub Glass,16 oz. 
Item #370174
Mfg. #14806HT Hl 
H6” T31⁄8” 
B21⁄4” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 24.00 lb.

Giant Beer, 23 oz.
Item #370881
Mfg. #2478 l
H91⁄8” T31⁄4” 
B31⁄8” D35⁄8” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 16.00 lb.

Pub Glass, 151⁄2 oz.
Item #370216
Mfg. #194 l
H65⁄8” T31⁄8” 
B21⁄2” D3” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 28.00 lb.

Schooner, 18 oz.
Item #375984
Mfg. #1785473
H71⁄4” T41⁄2” 
B41⁄4” D43⁄4” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 32.00 lb.

 l Safedge Rim Guarantee    H Heat-Treated    

Schooner, 21 oz.
Item #371399
Mfg. #1722471
H71⁄4” T41⁄2” 
B41⁄4” D43⁄4” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 27.00 lb.
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GLASSWARE

Sold in case pack only.

Handled Mug, 121⁄2 oz.  
Item #369519
Mfg. #5012
H51⁄2” T27⁄8” 
B23⁄8” D41⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 32.00 lb.

Mug, 10 oz.  
Item #369217
Mfg. #5202
H55⁄8” T31⁄8” 
B21⁄2” D55⁄8” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 28.00 lb.

Stein, 10 oz.  
Item #368808
Mfg. #5205
H57⁄8” T27⁄8” 
B31⁄4” D41⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 26.00 lb.

Mug, 22 oz.  
Item #373236
Mfg. #5360
H8” T31⁄8” 
B31⁄4” D51⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 27.00 lb.

Scandinavia Mug, 12 oz.  
Item #369359
Mfg. #5297
H57⁄8” T31⁄8” 
B33⁄8” D47⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 20.00 lb.

Scandinavia, 15 oz.  
Item #369343
Mfg. #5298
H61⁄4” T33⁄8” 
B31⁄2” D51⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 24.00 lb.

Handled Mug, 15 oz.  
Item #370180
Mfg. #5011
H51⁄2” T3” 
B35⁄8”  D41⁄2” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 17.00 lb.

Mug, 12 oz.  
Item #381932
Mfg. #5364
H51⁄2” T33⁄4” 
B31⁄4”  D51⁄8” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 24.00 lb.

Mug, 81⁄2 oz.  
Item #369669
Mfg. #5307
H53⁄8” T27⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D45⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 36.00 lb.

Mug, 10 oz.  
Item #387220
Mfg. #5362
H53⁄4” T31⁄8” 
B3”  D43⁄4” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 23.00 lb.

Mug, 12 oz.  
Item #369218
Mfg. #5309
H55⁄8” T3” 
B27⁄8” D47⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 40.00 lb.

FOOTED BEERS

Footed Ale, 12 oz.
Item #370269
Mfg. #3812 n
H61⁄2” T23⁄4” 
B23⁄4”  D3”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 23.00 lb.

Footed Ale, 151⁄4 oz.
Item #370281
Mfg. #3815 n
H83⁄4” T21⁄2” 
B3”  D31⁄4” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 23.00 lb.

Pilsner, 10 oz.
Item #369650
Mfg. #6425 l
H85⁄8” T27⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D27⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 16.00 lb.

Footed Ale, 10 oz.
Item #369540
Mfg. #3810 n
H61⁄2” T25⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D27⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 23.00 lb.

Mug, 11 oz.  
Item #369228
Mfg. #5203
H57⁄8” T31⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D53⁄4” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 26.00 lb.

l Safedge Rim Guarantee    n Safedge Rim and Foot Guarantee   

 MUGS & TANKARDS
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Sold in case pack only.

Frankfurt Mug, 22 oz.  
Item #369197
Mfg. #5001
H9” T3” 
B33⁄8” D43⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 28.00 lb.

Stein, 12 oz.  
Item #368692
Mfg. #5206
H57⁄8” T27⁄8” 
B31⁄4” D41⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 23.00 lb.

Mug, 121⁄2 oz.  
Item #370249
Mfg. #5273
H51⁄2” T23⁄4” 
B23⁄4”  D45⁄8” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 16.00 lb.

Handled Mug, 12 oz.  
Item #369393
Mfg. #5010
H51⁄8” T33⁄8” 
B31⁄8” D41⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 41.00 lb.

MUGS & TANKARDS

Drinking Jar, 16 oz.  
Item #369649
Mfg. #97084
H51⁄4” T25⁄8” 
B21⁄2” D41⁄8” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 12.00 lb.

Drinking Jar, 16 oz.  
Item #369422
Mfg. #97085
H51⁄4” T25⁄8” 
B21⁄2” D41⁄8” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 12.00 lb.

Tankard, 16 oz.  
Item #369389
Mfg. #5092
H61⁄8” T31⁄8” 
B31⁄8” D43⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 21.00 lb.

Boot Mug, 1⁄2 liter  
Item #370148
Mfg. #97036
H61⁄2” T31⁄4” 
B37⁄8” D55⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 17.00 lb.

Paneled Mug, 16 oz.  
Item #369154
Mfg. #5020
H61⁄8” T31⁄2” 
B31⁄2”  D5”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 27.00 lb.

Paneled Mug, 14 oz.  
Item #369610
Mfg. #5018
H61⁄8” T31⁄2” 
B31⁄2”  D5”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 30.00 lb.

Paneled Mug, 12 oz.  
Item #370582
Mfg. #5016
H57⁄8” T33⁄8” 
B31⁄4”  D51⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 26.00 lb.

Paneled Mug, 12 oz.  
Item #370603
Mfg. #5021
H53⁄8” T31⁄4” 
B31⁄4”  D47⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 20.00 lb.

Maritime Mug, 15 oz.  
Item #382015
Mfg. #5027
H51⁄8” T31⁄4” 
B33⁄4”  D5”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 21.00 lb.

Paneled Mug, 10 oz.  
Item #369529
Mfg. #5019
H53⁄8” T31⁄4” 
B31⁄4”  D47⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 25.00 lb.

Dimple Stein, 191⁄4 oz.  
Item #370587
Mfg. #5355
H47⁄8” T35⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D53⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 33.00 lb.

Super Mug, 1 liter  
Item #369447
Mfg. #5262
H8” T4” 
B4” D6”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 39.00 lb.

Sport Mug, 25 oz.  
Item #369161
Mfg. #5272
H71⁄8” T35⁄8” 
B35⁄8” D55⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 34.00 lb.
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BOUQUET

Salad Plate, 75⁄8”
Item #370395
Mfg. #15500
H7⁄8” T75⁄8”
B51⁄2” D75⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 27.00 lb.

SERVINGWARE

Soup/Salad Plate, 8”  
Item #370532
Mfg. #15427
H1⁄2” T8”
B33⁄8” D8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 29.00 lb.

Salad/Pasta Bowl, 30 oz.  
Item #370229
Mfg. #15560
H17⁄8” T81⁄4”
B43⁄8” D81⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 28.00 lb.

HARMONY

Soup/Salad Plate, 8”, 24 oz.  
Item #370095
Mfg. #15507
H13⁄8” T8”
B61⁄4” D8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 38.00 lb.

Salad Plate, 75⁄8”
Item #369517
Mfg. #15506
H7⁄8” T75⁄8”
B51⁄2” D75⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 29.00 lb.

Sold in case pack only.

Warm Beverage, 13 oz.  
Item #370291
Mfg. #5213
H33⁄4” T33⁄8” 
B33⁄8” D43⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 13.00 lb.

Warm Beverage, 13 oz.  
Item #370443
Mfg. #5213B
H33⁄4” T33⁄8” 
B33⁄8” D43⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 13.00 lb.

Irish Coffee, 101⁄2 oz.  
Item #370538
Mfg. #5304
H5” T31⁄16” 
B23⁄4”  D41⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 12.00 lb.

Irish Coffee w/Optic, 81⁄4 oz.
Item #369181
Mfg. #5294
H57⁄8” T31⁄8” 
B23⁄4”  D41⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 22.00 lb.

Irish Coffee, 81⁄2 oz.
Item #368655
Mfg. #5295
H57⁄8” T31⁄8” 
B23⁄4”  D41⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 21.00 lb.

Catalina Irish Coffee, 81⁄4 oz.
Item #370250
Mfg. #5293
H57⁄8” T3” 
B27⁄8”  D35⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 21.00 lb.

WARM BEVERAGE

Warm Beverage, 10 oz.  
Item #369456
Mfg. #5201
H31⁄2” T31⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D41⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 10.00 lb.
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Soda, 12 oz.  
Item #388105
Mfg. #5110
H71⁄2” T31⁄8” 
B31⁄8” D31⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 29.00 lb.

Tulip Sundae, 61⁄2 oz.  
Item #369417
Mfg. #5115
H47⁄8” T4” 
B3” D4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 31.00 lb.

Supreme, 17 oz.  
Item #369365
Mfg. #5118
H41⁄2” T51⁄8” 
B4”  D51⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 31.00 lb.

Supreme Liner, 5 oz.  
Item #369334
Mfg. #5119
H13⁄4” T33⁄4” 
B15⁄8”  D33⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 20.00 lb.

Soda, 111⁄2 oz.  
Item #369550
Mfg. #5310
H71⁄8” T31⁄4” 
B31⁄8” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 35.00 lb.

FOUNTAINWARE

Sold in case pack only.

GIBRALTAR® SERVINGWARE

Salad/Dessert Plate, 71⁄2”     
Item #370188
Mfg. #15411 :
H5⁄8” T75⁄8”
B5” D75⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 25.00 lb.

Soup/Deep Salad Plate, 8”, 173⁄4 oz.
Item #369323
Mfg. #15412 :
H11⁄4” T8”
B5” D8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 32.00 lb.

Tulip Sundae, 51⁄4 oz.  
Item #369278
Mfg. #5314
H57⁄8” T41⁄4”
B31⁄8” D41⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 29.00 lb.

Sundae, 61⁄4 oz.  
Item #370173
Mfg. #5315
H53⁄4” T4”
B31⁄8” D4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 30.00 lb.

Tulip Sundae, 41⁄2 oz.  
Item #369675
Mfg. #5101
H4” T33⁄8”
B23⁄4” D33⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 20.00 lb.

9” Banana Split/Relish Dish
Item #370154
Mfg. #5317
H17⁄8” T9” 
B5”  D9”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 25.00 lb.

: DuraTuff ®   

MODERNO FROM CRISA® 
SERVINGWARE

Salad/Dessert Plate, 71⁄2”
Item #417635
Mfg. #1788491
H7⁄8” T71⁄2” D71⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 9.00 lb.
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Oil and Vinegar Cruet
Stainless Steel Top, 4 oz.  
Item #370550
Mfg. #75391
H53⁄8” T11⁄8” 
B21⁄8”  D25⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 7.00 lb.

Ramekin, 3 oz.  
Item #369260
Mfg. #15446 :
H13⁄8” T3” 
B21⁄4” D3”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 7.00 lb.

Server, 10 oz.  
Item #369203
Mfg. #5065
H43⁄4” T21⁄8” 
B23⁄8”  D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 8.00 lb.

Cruet w/Stopper, 6 oz.  
Item #370137
Mfg. #75305
H43⁄8” T11⁄2” 
B13⁄4”  D27⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 7.00 lb.

Ramekin, 11⁄2 oz.  
Item #369432
Mfg. #15445 :
H11⁄8” T23⁄8” 
B17⁄8” D23⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 4.00 lb.

SERVICE ACCESSORIES

Sherbet, 31⁄2 oz.  
Item #450757
Mfg. #5102
H21⁄4” T33⁄4” 
B23⁄4” D33⁄4” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 dz.
Cs. Wt. 22.00 lb.

Sherbet, 31⁄2 oz.  
Item #370177
Mfg. #5161
H27⁄8” T31⁄8” 
B23⁄8” D31⁄8” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 29.00 lb.

Sherbet, 41⁄2 oz.  
Item #369180
Mfg. #5162
H31⁄8” T31⁄2” 
B25⁄8” D31⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 40.00 lb.

Sherbet, 41⁄2 oz.  
Item #434202
Mfg. #5103
H23⁄8” T41⁄8”
B3” D41⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 dz.
Cs. Wt. 24.00 lb.

FOUNTAINWARE

Sold in case pack only.

Oyster Cocktail, 21⁄2 oz.  
Item #369404
Mfg. #5160
H17⁄8” T21⁄2” 
B13⁄4”  D21⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 12 dz.
Cs. Wt. 26.00 lb

Ramekin, 5 oz.  
Item #369470
Mfg. #15447 :
H2” T33⁄8” 
B21⁄4” D33⁄8” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 12.00 lb.

Winchester Shaker 
Chrome Plated Brass Top, 
11⁄2 oz.  
Item #369414
Mfg. #70022
H41⁄8” T1” B2” D2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 7.00 lb.

Shaker Stainless 
Steel Top, 2 oz.  
Item #369305
Mfg. #97052
H41⁄8” T11⁄2” 
B11⁄2” D11⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 22.00 lb.

Shaker Stainless Steel Top, 
1 oz.  
Item #379625
Mfg. #70017
H31⁄8” T11⁄4” 
B15⁄8” D15⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 12 dz.
Cs. Wt. 21.00 lb.

: DuraTuff ®   
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SERVICE ACCESSORIES

Sugar Package Holder, 31⁄2”
Item #369183
Mfg. #5258
H21⁄8” T31⁄2” 
B31⁄2”  D31⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 11.00 lb.

Shaker Aluminum Top, 
2 oz.  
Item #369557
Mfg. #5045
H31⁄8” T11⁄4” 
B11⁄2”  D15⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 13.00 lb.

Sugar Package Holder, 41⁄4”
Item #369537
Mfg. #5460
H21⁄8” T41⁄4” 
B37⁄8” D41⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 16.00 lb.

Shaker Chrome Plated 
Plastic Top, 11⁄4 oz.  
Item #369653
Mfg. #5221
H37⁄8” T15⁄8” 
B15⁄8” D13⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 9.00 lb.

Shaker Chrome Plated 
Plastic Top, 11⁄2 oz.  
Item #369547
Mfg. #5037
H41⁄8” T15⁄8” 
B15⁄8” D21⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 11.00 lb.

Pitcher, 60 oz.  
Item #369378
Mfg. #5260
H91⁄4” T53⁄4” 
B41⁄8”  D77⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 ea.
Cs. Wt. 28.00 lb.

Decanter, 1⁄2 liter 
Item #370193
Mfg. #789
H73⁄4” T31⁄2” 
B3”  D31⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 10.00 lb.

Decanter, 1 liter 
Item #370324
Mfg. #795
H103⁄4” T33⁄4” 
B35⁄8”  D33⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 17.00 lb.

Wine Decanter, 1⁄2 liter 
Item #369479
Mfg. #97001
H83⁄8” T3” 
B31⁄8”  D31⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 13.00 lb.

Wine Decanter, 1 liter 
Item #368680
Mfg. #97000
H107⁄8” T31⁄2” 
B33⁄4”  D33⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 21.00 lb.

PITCHERS & DECANTERS

Sold in case pack only.

Cocktail Decanter/
Bud Vase, 3 oz.  
Item #370103
Mfg. #718
H37⁄8” T13⁄4” 
B17⁄8”  D21⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 17.00 lb.

Cocktail Decanter/
Bud Vase, 6 oz.  
Item #371313
Mfg. #719
H47⁄8” T21⁄4” 
B21⁄2”  D23⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 12.00 lb.

Cylinder Bud Vase  
Item #370867
Mfg. #2824
H71⁄2” T17⁄8”
B17⁄8”  D17⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 13.00 lb.

VOTIVES & VASES

Votive, 43⁄4 oz.
Item #369676
Mfg. #1965
H21⁄2” T21⁄8” 
B13⁄8”  D25⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 7.00 lb.

Votive Glass, 31⁄4 oz.
Item #369352
Mfg. #763
H21⁄2” T2” 
B2”  D2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 7.00 lb.
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Barrel, 5 liter 
Item #381989
Mfg. #9520002
H121⁄2” T41⁄2” 
B51⁄2”  D7”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 ea.
Cs. Wt. 11.00 lb.

Barrel, 10 liter 
Item #381990
Mfg. #9520003
H15” T53⁄4” 
B9”  D9”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 ea.
Cs. Wt. 18.00 lb.

Barrel, 20 liter 
Item #370310
Mfg. #9520004
H181⁄2” T61⁄2” 
B81⁄2”  D111⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 ea.
Cs. Wt. 15.00 lb.

Square Ashtray, 33⁄4”  
Item #368642
Mfg. #5143
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 22.00 lb.

Ashtray, 45⁄8”  
Item #369408
Mfg. #5044
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 25.00 lb.

Safety Ashtray, 61⁄2”  
Item #369486
Mfg. #5165
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 27.00 lb.

Safety Ashtray, 5”  
Item #368651
Mfg. #5164
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 22.00 lb.

Ashtray, 41⁄4”  
Item #369380
Mfg. #5156
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 dz.
Cs. Wt. 22.00 lb.

Ashtray, 4”  
Item #369619
Mfg. #5172
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 24.00 lb.

Ashtray, 4”  
Item #369163
Mfg. #5154
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 18.00 lb.

Ashtray, 35⁄8”  
Item #371841
Mfg. #5153
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 22.00 lb.

Winchester Ashtray, 47⁄8”  
Item #369189
Mfg. #5265
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 22.00 lb.

SMOKING ACCESSORIES

Sold in case pack only.

PREMIUM
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Rocks, 4 oz.
Item #458686
Mfg. #90004 !
H31⁄8” T27⁄8” 
B21⁄4” D27⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 23.00 lb.

Rocks, 5 oz.
Item #458840
Mfg. #90005 !
H31⁄8” T27⁄8” 
B21⁄4” D27⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 20.00 lb.

Rocks, 7 oz.
Item #458841
Mfg. #90006 "!
H33⁄8” T31⁄4” 
B21⁄2” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 27.00 lb.

Rocks, 8 oz.
Item #458843
Mfg. #90007 "!
H33⁄8” T33⁄8” 
B21⁄2” D33⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 27.00 lb.

Rocks, 9 oz.
Item #458847
Mfg. #90008 "!
H33⁄8” T33⁄8” 
B21⁄2” D33⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 22.00 lb.

Rocks, 9 oz.
Item #379195
Mfg. #799U !
H37⁄8” T31⁄2” 
B21⁄2” D31⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 30.00 lb.

Rocks, 91⁄2 oz.
Item #458850
Mfg. #90009 !
H37⁄8” T31⁄2” 
B21⁄2” D31⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 30.00 lb.

Double Rocks, 12 oz.
Item #458864
Mfg. #90010 "!
H41⁄4” T37⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D37⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 36.00 lb.

Hi-Ball, 9 oz.
Item #379174
Mfg. #7729U "!
H43⁄4” T31⁄8” 
B21⁄2” D31⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 35.00 lb.

Beverage, 10 oz.
Item #379176
Mfg. #7730U "!
H43⁄4” T31⁄8” 
B21⁄2” D31⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 30.00 lb.

Beverage, 12 oz.
Item #379179
Mfg. #7732U "!
H47⁄8” T33⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D33⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 36.00 lb.

Iced Tea, 14 oz.
Item #379183
Mfg. #7745U "!
H51⁄8” T31⁄2” 
B23⁄4” D35⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 38.00 lb.

Cooler, 12 oz.
Item #379180
Mfg. #7733U "!
H57⁄8” T31⁄8” 
B21⁄4” D31⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 34.00 lb.

Cooler, 16 oz.
Item #379000
Mfg. #77746 "!
H63⁄8” T33⁄8” 
B21⁄2” D33⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 40.00 lb.

Iced Tea, 22 oz.
Item #378999
Mfg. #77722 "!
H7” T33⁄4” 
B23⁄4” D33⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 37.00 lb.

NEW ORLEANS

EXCELLENCY®  

Wine, 61⁄2 oz.
Item #379067
Mfg. #2926M !
H53⁄8” T25⁄8” 
B21⁄2” D27⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 14. 00 lb.

Wine, 81⁄2 oz.
Item #379068
Mfg. #2928M !
H55⁄8” T27⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D31⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 18.00 lb.

Wine, 101⁄2 oz.
Item #379069
Mfg. #2930M !
H6” T31⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D33⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 19.00 lb.

Wine, 61⁄2 oz.
Item #379073  
Mfg. #2936M !
H61⁄4” T21⁄8” 
B25⁄8” D25⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 15.00 lb.

Wine, 81⁄2 oz.
Item #427500 
Mfg. #2938M !
H63⁄8” T23⁄8” 
B25⁄8” D23⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 16.00 lb.

Sold in case pack only. ! Sure Guard™    " Rim-Tempered   
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Goblet, 101⁄2 oz.
Item #379070 
Mfg. #2931M !
H53⁄4” T3” 
B23⁄4” D3”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 20.00 lb.

Goblet, 12 oz.
Item #379071 
Mfg. #2932M !
H61⁄8” T27⁄8” 
B3” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 20.00 lb.

Champagne, 41⁄2 oz.
Item #379079
Mfg. #2946M !
H43⁄8” T31⁄4” 
B23⁄4” D33⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 14.00 lb.

Goblet, 101⁄2 oz.
Item #379141
Mfg. #7221M !
H51⁄4” T27⁄8” 
B27⁄8” D31⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 20.00 lb.

Beer Pilsner, 10 oz.
Item #427945 
Mfg. #2940M !
H7” T23⁄8” 
B21⁄2” D23⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 20.00 lb.

Beer Pilsner, 12 oz.
Item #379076 
Mfg. #2942M !
H71⁄8” T21⁄2” 
B25⁄8” D27⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 20.00 lb.

Footed Rocks, 51⁄2 oz.
Item #379065
Mfg. #2915M !
H4” T31⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D31⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 18.00 lb.

Footed Rocks, 7 oz.
Item #427944 
Mfg. #2907M !
H43⁄8” T31⁄4” 
B23⁄4” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 20.00 lb.

Footed Hi-Ball, 8 oz.
Item #379062
Mfg. #2908M !
H53⁄8” T23⁄4” 
B23⁄4” D23⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 20.00 lb.

Footed Hi-Ball, 10 oz.
Item #379063
Mfg. #2910M !
H6” T27⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D27⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 21.00 lb.

Brandy, 9 oz.
Item #379114
Mfg. #3933M !
H41⁄2” T21⁄4” 
B21⁄2” D33⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 12.00 lb.

Brandy, 6 oz.
Item #446503
Mfg. #3950M !
H4” T21⁄8” 
B25⁄8” D3”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 7.25 lb.

Brandy, 121⁄2 oz.
Item #379116 
Mfg. #3951M !
H43⁄4” T21⁄2” 
B23⁄4” D35⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 12.00 lb.

! Sure Guard™   Sold in case pack only.  

Wine, 81⁄2 oz.
Item #427500
Mfg. #2938M !
H63⁄8” T23⁄8” 
B25⁄8” D23⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 16.00 lb.

EXCELLENCY®  
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Flute, 8 oz.
Item #480578
Mfg. #196140 
H81⁄2” T23⁄4” 
B31⁄4” D23⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 6.00 lb.

Red Wine, 19 oz.
Item #480577
Mfg. #196130 
H81⁄2” T23⁄4” 
B31⁄4” D37⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 7.00 lb.

White Wine, 15 oz.
Item #480576
Mfg. #196120 
H81⁄2” T2” 
B31⁄4” D33⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 7.00 lb.

Water, 16 oz.
Item #480574
Mfg. #196100 
H81⁄2” T3” 
B31⁄4” D33⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 7.00 lb.

Cobalt Water, 16 oz.
Item #480575
Mfg. #196110 
H81⁄2” T3” 
B31⁄4” D33⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 7.00 lb.

RESTAURANT

Cobalt Tumbler, 14 oz.
Item #480579
Mfg. #196150 
H4” T25⁄8” 
B21⁄4” D33⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 10.00 lb.

Beverage, 123⁄4 oz.
Item #451704
Mfg. #516170B03
H43⁄4” T31⁄4” 
B23⁄8” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 16.53 lb.

D.O.F., 13 oz.
Item #451709
Mfg. #516160B03
H4” T39⁄16” 
B21⁄2” D39⁄16”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 17.64 lb.

Cooler, 16 oz.
Item #451719
Mfg. #516180B03
H51⁄8” T31⁄2” 
B21⁄2” D31⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 20.50 lb.

Rocks, 10 oz.
Item #451700
Mfg. #517530B05
H31⁄2” T31⁄4” 
B23⁄8” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 dz.
Cs. Wt. 27.78 lb.

ROCK BAR 
Fully Tempered

RISERVA 
Decanter, 54 oz.
Item #450153
Mfg. #169190B22
H83⁄8” T2” 
B43⁄8” D73⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 ea.
Cs. Wt. 6.17 lb.

Jug w/1 oz. Ice Container, 72 oz.
Item #450181
Mfg. #135729
H81⁄4” T33⁄4” 
B37⁄8” D61⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 ea.
Cs. Wt. 17.00 lb.

KUFRA

Beverage, 111⁄2 oz.
Item #484320
Mfg. #191190M04
H53⁄8” T3” 
B17⁄8” D3”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 9.00 lb.

Rocks, 83⁄4 oz.
Item #473662
Mfg. #191180M04
H33⁄4” T31⁄8” 
B2” D31⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 8.00 lb.

D.O.F., 111⁄2 oz.
Item #474995
Mfg. #191200M04
H41⁄4” T33⁄8” 
B21⁄8” D33⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 10.00 lb.

LUNA

Sold in case pack only. 
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PREMIUM 

Nebbiolo, 221⁄2 oz.
Item #451648
Mfg. #170010G42
H87⁄8” T3” 
B31⁄4” D41⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 8.38 lb.

Chardonnay, 201⁄4 oz.
Item #451649
Mfg. #170040G42
H93⁄8” T27⁄8” 
B31⁄4” D33⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 8.38 lb.

Barbera D’Asti, 16 oz.
Item #451655
Mfg. #170180G42
H91⁄4” T25⁄8” 
B3” D33⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 6.83 lb.

Premium glassware for 
fine dining or wine tasting. 
Designed to enhance the 
finest wines. The superior 
Bormioli Rocco Crystal 
glass with pulled stem and 
reduced thickness.

Martini/Cocktail, 81⁄2 oz.
Item #450161
Mfg. #124490
H73⁄16” T43⁄8” 
B3” D43⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 ea.
Cs. Wt. 3.60 lb.

YPSILON  

Long Drink, 103⁄4 oz.
Item #450163
Mfg. #125030B65
H63⁄8” T3” 
B2” D3”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 11.46 lb.

Exclusive design to enhance your beverages.

Burgunder, 131⁄2 oz.
Item #451676
Mfg. #161300B32
H71⁄2” T31⁄8” 
B3” D33⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 14.33 lb.

FIORE

Goblet, 11 oz.
Item #379017
Mfg. #80023 !#
H61⁄8” T27⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D31⁄4”
 Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
 Cs. Wt. 13.00 lb.

FLORENTINE™  

Wine, 61⁄2 oz.
Item #379016
Mfg. #80022 !#
H67⁄8” T23⁄8” 
B21⁄2” D25⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 10.00 lb.

Wine, 81⁄2 oz.
Item #379012 
Mfg. #80018 !#
H71⁄4” T21⁄2” 
B23⁄4” D27⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 11.00 lb.

All Purpose Wine, 11 oz.
Item #379015
Mfg. #80021 !#
H73⁄8” T27⁄8” 
B3” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 13.00 lb.

! Sure Guard™  # Proprietary     Sold in case pack only.  

Red Wine, 13 oz.
Item #379009
Mfg. #80013 !#
H71⁄8” T3” 
B3” D35⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 13.00 lb.
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Martini, 6 oz. 
Item #396628
Mfg. #H037491 !
H53⁄4” T41⁄8” 
B27⁄8” D41⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 17.00 lb.

Martini, 9 oz.
Item #390644 
Mfg. #80226X #
H7” T41⁄2” 
B27⁄8” D41⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 7.00 lb.

Beer Mug, 12 oz.
Item #379047
Mfg. #18U !
H55⁄8” T31⁄8” 
B27⁄8” D43⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 36.00 lb.

Beer Wagon, 10 oz.
Item #379026
Mfg. #1150U !
H51⁄4” T27⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D43⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 31.00 lb.

Beer Wagon, 12 oz.
Item #379027
Mfg. #1152U !
H53⁄4” T3” 
B27⁄8” D41⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 37.00 lb.

ASHBURY MARBEYA BEER MUGS

Poco, 131⁄2 oz.
Item #379053
Mfg. #2085M "!
H7” T27⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D33⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 8.00 lb.

Footed Hurricane, 15 oz.
Item #379120
Mfg. #524UX "!
H81⁄4” T31⁄8” 
B3” D31⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 11.00 lb.

Margarita, 12 oz.
Item #379064
Mfg. #2912UX !
H61⁄8” T41⁄4” 
B33⁄4” D43⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 17.00 lb.

Margarita, 151⁄4 oz.
Item #379054
Mfg. #2095UX !
H61⁄8” T43⁄4” 
B33⁄8” D47⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 9.00 lb.

Margarita, 163⁄4 oz.
Item #379066 
Mfg. #2917UX !
H61⁄4” T43⁄4” 
B33⁄8” D5”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 10.00 lb.

Martini, 53⁄4 oz.
Item #379014 
Mfg. #80020 !#
H6” T33⁄4” 
B23⁄4” D33⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 11.00 lb.

Flute, 6 oz.
Item #379013 
Mfg. #80019 !#
H81⁄8” T17⁄8” 
B21⁄2” D21⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 10.00 lb.

Celebrate Martini, 9 oz.
Item #387645 
Mfg. #80278X !#
H63⁄4” T41⁄2” 
B3” D41⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 7.00 lb.

Poco, 101⁄2 oz.
Item #379052
Mfg. #2081M "!
H7” T23⁄4” 
B25⁄8” D3”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 14.00 lb.

Tulip Champagne, 9 oz.
Item #436856
Mfg. #2451RTX "!
H81⁄2” T2” 
B27⁄8” D27⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 7.00 lb.

FLORENTINE™  SPECIALTY STEMWARE

Sold in case pack only. ! Sure Guard™  # Proprietary   " Rim-Tempered  
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Whiskey, 2 oz.
Item #379126
Mfg. #5282U !
H27⁄8” T21⁄4” 
B13⁄4” D21⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 dz.
Cs. Wt. 23.00 lb.

Whiskey, 2 oz. 
w/1 oz. Cap Line
Item #379124
Mfg. #5282/928U !
H27⁄8” T21⁄4” 
B13⁄4” D21⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 dz.*
Cs. Wt. 23.00 lb.

Whiskey, 7⁄8 oz.
Item #386087
Mfg. #3667EU !
H21⁄4” T2” 
B13⁄8” D2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.*
Cs. Wt. 24.00 lb.

Whiskey, 1 oz.
Item #379111
Mfg. #3668U !
H21⁄4” T2” 
B13⁄8” D2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 22.00 lb.

Whiskey, 11⁄2 oz.
Item #379123
Mfg. #5281U !
H27⁄8” T21⁄4” 
B13⁄4” D21⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 dz.*
Cs. Wt. 28.00 lb.

Whiskey, 11⁄2 oz. 
w/ 3⁄4 oz. Cap Line
Item #379121
Mfg. #5281/931U !
H27⁄8” T21⁄4” 
B13⁄4” D21⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 dz.*
Cs. Wt. 28.00 lb.

Whiskey, 11⁄2 oz. 
w/ 7⁄8 oz. Cap Line
Item #379122
Mfg. #5281/932U !
H27⁄8” T21⁄4” 
B13⁄4” D21⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 dz.*
Cs. Wt. 28.00 lb.

Whiskey, 3⁄4 oz.
Item #388133
Mfg. #3666EU !
H21⁄4” T17⁄8” 
B13⁄8” D17⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.*
Cs. Wt. 26.00 lb.

SHOT GLASSES

Gusto Mug, 1 Liter
Item #379028
Mfg. #1153U !
H81⁄8” T4” 
B4” D61⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 39.00 lb.

Handled Beer, 22 oz.
163⁄4 oz. mark
Item #387675
Mfg. #133450 !
H73⁄4” T31⁄2” 
B31⁄4” D55⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 ea.
Cs. Wt. 12.00 lb.

Beer Tankard, 10 oz.
Item #379033
Mfg. #1170U !
H57⁄8” T27⁄8” 
B31⁄4” D47⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 25.00 lb.

Beer Tankard, 12 oz.
Item #379034
Mfg. #1172U !
H57⁄8” T27⁄8” 
B31⁄4” D47⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 21.00 lb.

Beer, 21⁄2  oz.
Item #480556
Mfg. #93026 
H31⁄4” T13⁄4” 
B15⁄8” D2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 7.00 lb.

Beer, 13 oz.
Item #480554
Mfg. #93012 
H61⁄4” T21⁄2” 
B21⁄2” D3”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 16.00 lb.

BARBARY
Use serving paddles to increase your beer sales and profits. Serve your 
customers four different beers (at your 13 oz. price) using Barbary 2.5 oz. 
beer shots and then put their select choice in a 13, 16 or 20 oz. beer glass. 
Or, use the paddle to serve four 5 oz. Barbary Beer Taster glasses at your 
20 oz. price.

Beer, 5 oz.
Item #480555
Mfg. #93013 
H4” T21⁄4” 
B13⁄4” D21⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 10.00 lb.

Beer, 16 oz.
Item #480553
Mfg. #93011 
H61⁄8” T31⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 17.00 lb.

Beer, 20 oz.
Item #480552
Mfg. #93010 
H7” T27⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D31⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 18.00 lb.

Serving Paddle
Item #482542
Mfg. #90038 # 
H5⁄8” L141⁄2” 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 6.00 lb.

BEER MUGS

Whiskey, 11⁄4 oz. 
w/1⁄2 oz. Cap Line
Item #389447
Mfg. #5280/1612UL !
H27⁄8” T21⁄4” 
B13⁄4” D21⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 43.00 lb.

! Sure Guard™  # Proprietary  Sold in case pack only.                     * 1 dozen inner cartons     
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Sold in case pack only. ! Sure Guard™  # Proprietary   " Rim-Tempered   

Rocks, 7 oz.
Item #379188
Mfg. #77787 "!#
H33⁄8” T31⁄4” 
B23⁄4” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 26.00 lb.

Rocks, 8 oz.
Item #379191
Mfg. #77788R "!#
H33⁄8” T31⁄4” 
B23⁄4” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 24.00 lb.

CLARISSE

Rocks, 10 oz.
Item #379001
Mfg. #77770 "!#
H33⁄4” T31⁄2” 
B23⁄8” D31⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 33.00 lb.

Rocks, 12 oz.
Item #379192
Mfg. #77790R "!#
H4” T35⁄8” 
B21⁄2” D35⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 39.00 lb.

Beverage, 12 oz.
Item #379193
Mfg. #77792R "!#
H47⁄8” T31⁄4” 
B21⁄4” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 38.00 lb.

Bavarian Pilsner, 9 oz.
Item #379153
Mfg. #7409U "!
H53⁄8” T27⁄8” 
B21⁄4” D27⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 22.00 lb.

PILSNERS

Bavarian Pilsner, 10 oz.
Item #379154
Mfg. #7410U "!
H53⁄4” T27⁄8” 
B21⁄4” D27⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 23.00 lb.

Bavarian Pilsner, 12 oz.
Item #379155
Mfg. #7412U "!
H6” T31⁄4” 
B21⁄2” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 27.00 lb.

Treva Pilsner, 14 oz.
Item #396619
Mfg. #H023202 "!
H93⁄8” T25⁄8” 
B27⁄8” D27⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 26.00 lb.

Pilsner, 7 oz.
Item #390241
Mfg. #3747U !
H51⁄4” T25⁄8” 
B21⁄4” D23⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 39.00 lb.

Pilsner, 8 oz.
Item #393663
Mfg. #3748U !
H51⁄2” T25⁄8” 
B21⁄4” D23⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 39.00 lb.

Pilsner, 10 oz.
Item #379113
Mfg. #3750U !
H6” T23⁄4” 
B23⁄8” D3”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 45.00 lb.

BULGE-TOP PILSNERS

Pilsner, 23 oz.
Item #426104
Mfg. #80436 !
H93⁄16” T27⁄8” 
B27⁄8” D33⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 12.00 lb.

Empire Pilsner, 13 oz.
Item #448203
Mfg. #165270 "!
H93⁄8” T27⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D27⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 ea.
Cs. Wt. 5.00 lb.

Beverage, 14 oz.
Item #379002
Mfg. #77794 "!#
H51⁄8” T33⁄8” 
B21⁄4” D33⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 34.00 lb.

Cooler, 16 oz.
Item #386405
Mfg. #77796 "!#
H61⁄8” T33⁄8” 
B21⁄8” D33⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
 Cs. Wt. 38.00 lb.
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Rocks, 101⁄2 oz.
Item #378990
Mfg. #68349 !#
H31⁄2” T31⁄4” 
B33⁄8” D33⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 10.00 lb.

TARTAN®

Iced Tea, 16 oz.
Item #425571
Mfg. #68347 !#
H6” T3” 
B31⁄8” D31⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 15.00 lb.

Old Fashioned, 101⁄2 oz.
Item #379089
Mfg. #3141U !
H31⁄2” T31⁄4” 
B31⁄4” D31⁄4”
 Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
 Cs. Wt. 27.00 lb.

Dbl. Old Fashioned, 121⁄2 oz.
Item #379090
Mfg. #3143U !
H4” T31⁄4” 
B31⁄4” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 29.00 lb.

CONCORD

 ! Sure Guard™  # Proprietary   " Rim-Tempered Sold in case pack only.  

Hi-Ball, 9 oz.
Item #379005 
Mfg. #80009 "!
H47⁄8” T23⁄4” 
B2” D23⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 23.00 lb.

BRECKENRIDGE™

Beverage, 121⁄2 oz.
Item #379008 
Mfg. #80012 "!
H53⁄8” T31⁄8” 
B21⁄4” D31⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 25.00 lb.

Cooler, 16 oz.
Item #379011
Mfg. #80016 "!
H57⁄8”  T31⁄4”
B23⁄8”  D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 37.00 lb.

Goblet, 101⁄2 oz.
Item #379007
Mfg. #80011 "!
H6” T31⁄4” 
B27⁄8” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 35.00 lb.

Beverage, 10 oz.
Item #382816
Mfg. #73010 "!#
H43⁄4” T31⁄8” 
B13⁄4” D31⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 22.00 lb.

Cooler, 16 oz.
Item #379146 
Mfg. #73017 "!#
H6” T31⁄2” 
B21⁄4” D31⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 35.00 lb.

Cooler, 20 oz.
Item #400726
Mfg. #73020 "!#
H61⁄2” T33⁄4” 
B23⁄8” D33⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 32.00 lb.

STACKABLES™

Mixing Glass, 14 oz.
Item #378993
Mfg. #77174 "!
H57⁄8” T31⁄2” 
B23⁄8” D31⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 43.00 lb.

Mixing Glass, 16 oz.
Item #379045
Mfg. #176FU "!
Item #379135
Mfg. #7176FU "!
H57⁄8” T31⁄4” 
B23⁄8” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 24.00 lb.

Mixing Glass, 22 oz.
Item #383500
Mfg. #77422 "!
H67⁄8” T35⁄8” 
B23⁄8” D35⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 27.00 lb.

MIXING GLASSESSTACKABLES™

Old Fashioned, 81⁄2 oz.
Item #414012 
Mfg. #H054504 !
H35⁄8” T3” 
B23⁄4” D3”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 20.00 lb.

Dbl. Old Fashioned, 11 oz.
Item #414010 
Mfg. #H054539 !
H37⁄8” T31⁄8” 
B3” D31⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 22.00 lb.

Collins, 111⁄2 oz.
Item #417017
Mfg. #H054540 !
H51⁄2” T25⁄8” 
B25⁄8” D25⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 21.00 lb.

SOHO
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HEAVY BASE

Rocks, 9 oz.
Item #379100
Mfg. #3178FU !
H31⁄4” T31⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D31⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 20.00 lb.

Double Rocks, 13 oz.
Item #379086
Mfg. #3113U !
H4” T35⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D35⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 29.00 lb.

Hi-Ball, 7 oz.
Item #379093
Mfg. #3167U !
H43⁄8” T21⁄2” 
B2” D21⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 31.00 lb.

Hi-Ball, 8 oz.
Item #379094
Mfg. #3168U !
H45⁄8” T25⁄8” 
B21⁄8” D25⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 39.00 lb.

Hi-Ball, 9 oz.
Item #379095
Mfg. #3169U !
H43⁄4” T25⁄8” 
B21⁄4” D25⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 39.00 lb.

Hi-Ball, 101⁄2 oz.
Item #379096
Mfg. #3170U !
H51⁄8” T27⁄8” 
B21⁄4” D27⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 42.00 lb.

Beverage, 121⁄2 oz.
Item #379097
Mfg. #3172U !
H51⁄2” T27⁄8” 
B23⁄8” D27⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 47.00 lb.

Iced Tea, 15 oz.
Item #379098
Mfg. #3175U !
H61⁄4” T3” 
B21⁄2” D3”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 30.00 lb.

Collins, 101⁄2 oz.
Item #379101
Mfg. #3181EU !
H6” T21⁄2” 
B21⁄4” D21⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 22.00 lb.

Rocks, 7 oz.
Item #379081
Mfg. #3107U !
H31⁄4” T27⁄8” 
B23⁄8” D3”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 37.00 lb.

Hi-Ball, 7 oz.
Item #379087
Mfg. #3117U !
H45⁄8” T21⁄4” 
B21⁄4” D23⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 36.00 lb.

Hi-Ball, 8 oz.
Item #379082
Mfg. #3108U !
H47⁄8” T23⁄8” 
B21⁄4” D21⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 38.00 lb.

Hi-Ball, 9 oz.
Item #379083
Mfg. #3109U !
H5” T23⁄8” 
B23⁄8” D25⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 41.00 lb.

REGENCY HEAVY BASE

Beverage, 12 oz.
Item #379085
Mfg. #3112U !
H51⁄2” T25⁄8” 
B25⁄8” D23⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 48.00 lb.

Footed Beverage, 9 oz.
Item #379092
Mfg. #3159U !
H47⁄8” T23⁄4” 
B23⁄8” D23⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 41.00 lb.

Sold in case pack only. ! Sure Guard™   " Rim-Tempered   

Milk, 8 oz.
Item #379166
Mfg. #7708U "!
H35⁄8” T21⁄2” 
B23⁄8” D23⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 23.00 lb.

DOUBLE BULGE

Iced Tea, 12 oz.
Item #379170
Mfg. #7712U "!
H51⁄8” T25⁄8” 
B23⁄8” D27⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 35.00 lb.

Old Fashioned, 73⁄4 oz.
Item #379048
Mfg. #2045U !
H31⁄2” T23⁄4” 
B23⁄4” D27⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 42.00 lb.

Old Fashioned, 101⁄4 oz.
Item #379050
Mfg. #2047U !
H33⁄8” T31⁄4” 
B31⁄8” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 27.00 lb.

BEACON HILL™

Old Fashioned, 121⁄4 oz.
Item #379051
Mfg. #2051U !
H37⁄8” T31⁄8” 
B31⁄8” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 27.00 lb.
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Jar/Cover, 2 Gallon
Item #382870
Mfg. #69372T !
H133⁄8” T9” 
B9” D93⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 ea.
Cs. Wt. 10.00 lb.

STORAGE
Jar/Cover, 1 Gallon
Item #400256
Mfg. #69590R !
H81⁄8” T43⁄4” 
B57⁄8” D85⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 ea.
Cs. Wt. 15.00 lb.

Carafe, 1⁄2 Liter
Item #379035
Mfg. #121UR !
H9” T27⁄8” 
B31⁄4” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 14.00 lb.

Carafe, 1 Liter
Item #379037
Mfg. #139UR !
H11” T3” 
B41⁄8” D41⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 25.00 lb.

! Sure Guard™    " Rim-Tempered  Sold in case pack only.  

Beer Wagon, 55 oz.
Item #379030
Mfg. #1155UR "!
H91⁄8” T51⁄2” 
B4” D7”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 ea.
Cs. Wt. 24.00 lb.

CARAFES / PITCHERS

Jar/Cover, 1 Gallon
Item #385609
Mfg. #69349T !
H10” T67⁄8” 
B7” D73⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 ea.
Cs. Wt. 5.00 lb.

Water, 10 oz.
Item #453597
Mfg. #H023288 
H43⁄8” T33⁄16” 
B21⁄2” D31⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 dz.
Cs. Wt. 21.00 lb.

TREVA
Durable, functional and classic tumbler designs.

Wine, 7 oz.
Item #426114
Mfg. #H023464 
H4” T31⁄4” 
B21⁄4” D27⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 dz.
Cs. Wt. 19.00 lb.

Hi-Ball, 8 oz.
Item #379159
Mfg. #7513U "!
H43⁄8” T21⁄2” 
B21⁄8” D21⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 27.00 lb.

Collins, 10 oz.
Item #379160
Mfg. #7514U "!
H43⁄4” T23⁄4” 
B21⁄4” D23⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 30.00 lb.

Zombie, 12 oz.
Item #379107
Mfg. #3532U "!
H61⁄8” T21⁄4” 
B21⁄8” D21⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 35.00 lb.

STRAIGHT-SIDED SHELLS
Fully tempered tumblers.

Zombie, Frosted, 12 oz.
Item #379106
Mfg. #3532/6721U "!
H61⁄8” T21⁄4” 
B21⁄8” D21⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 35.00 lb.

Seltzer, 6 oz.
Item #395499
Mfg. #7511U "!
H31⁄2” T23⁄8” 
B21⁄8” D23⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 20.00 lb.

BARREL TUMBLERS

Barrel Tumbler, 9 oz.
Item #386901
Mfg. #5054U !
H37⁄8” T27⁄8” 
B21⁄4” D3”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 24.00 lb.

Irish Coffee, 8 oz.
Item #383413
Mfg. #308U !
H51⁄4” T3” 
B21⁄2” D4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 20.00 lb.

MUGS

Punch Cup, 6 oz.
Item #379058
Mfg. #279U !
H23⁄8” T33⁄8” 
B13⁄4” D41⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 15.00 lb.

Room Tumbler, 8 oz.
Item #379055
Mfg. #2238U !
H35⁄8” T23⁄4” 
B21⁄2” D23⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 38.00 lb.
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Waverly Sherbet, 5 oz.
Item #379129
Mfg. #56EU !
H21⁄2” T33⁄4” 
B21⁄8” D33⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 15.00 lb.

Footed Sherbet, 41⁄2 oz.
Item #379130
Mfg. #575GU !
H41⁄8” T35⁄8” 
B23⁄4” D35⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 20.00 lb.

Tulip Sundae, 51⁄2 oz.
Item #379128
Mfg. #563FU !
H6” T4” 
B31⁄8” D4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 31.00 lb.

Soda, 121⁄2 oz.
Item #379127
Mfg. #562U !
H63⁄4” T31⁄2” 
B31⁄8” D35⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 40.00 lb.

Custard Cup, 6 oz.
Item #414371
Mfg. #70434 !
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 dz.
Cs. Wt. 22.22 lb.

Swedish Modern Plate, 61⁄4”
Item #379200
Mfg. #828U !
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 16.00 lb.

DINNERWARE

Swedish Modern Plate, 8”
Item #379201
Mfg. #842U !
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 28.00 lb.

DESSERT

APPETIZER / CANDLE

Oyster Cocktail, 21⁄4 oz.
Item #460134
Mfg. #14Q !
H17⁄8” T21⁄2” 
B13⁄4” D21⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 12 dz.
Cs. Wt. 23.00 lb.

Rocks/Votive, 41⁄2 oz.
Item #379109
Mfg. #3652U !
H23⁄8” T21⁄8” 
B13⁄8” D25⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 8.00 lb.

Tower Shaker w/
Chrome Top, 1 oz.
Item #379132
Mfg. #6099U !
H41⁄2” T1” 
B2” D2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 8.00 lb.

 SERVICE ACCESSORIES

Shaker w/Aluminum 
Top, 2 oz.
Item #379046
Mfg. #1830EU !
H33⁄8” T15⁄8” 
B15⁄8” D15⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 7.00 lb.

Salt & Pepper Shaker, 
2 oz.
Item #379043
Mfg. #16U !
H41⁄4” T15⁄8” 
B15⁄8” D21⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 11.00 lb.

Sugar Packet Holder
Item #379202
Mfg. #86238 !
H21⁄8” T25⁄8” x 41⁄4”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 7.00 lb.

Cruet/Stopper, 10 oz.
Item #425325
Mfg. #980R !
H61⁄2” T15⁄8” 
B11⁄2” D31⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 ea.
Cs. Wt. 5.00 lb.

ASHTRAYS

Stacking Safety, 5”
Item #379143
Mfg. #72U !
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 21.00 lb.

Square, 35⁄8”
Item #379038
Mfg. #143U !
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 21.00 lb.

Round Snuffer, 43⁄8”
Item #379040
Mfg. #148U !
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 21.00 lb.

Square, 41⁄2”
Item #379199
Mfg. #822U !
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 35.00 lb.

Square, 42⁄3”
Item #401635
Mfg. #31WA !
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 8.00 lb.

Sold in case pack only. ! Sure Guard™  
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22 13 399411 458151 431489  37 3750U 379113 432227 446086 
22 14 388101 432227 431489       
22 15 372438 458150 431490  37 3747FU 390241 458147 431490 
22 17 413335 458151 431489       
22 18 370542 432227 431493       
22 19 369375 432227 431493       
19 44 372845 458147 457781       
19 53 369271 458150 457776      40 7514U 379160 458147 457776 
19 96 369357 458147 431490  40 3532U 379107 458148 431490 
17 123 455745 458152 457781  39 3167U 379093 458152 457776 
17 124 370318 458674 457776       
17 125 456252 458150 457776  39 3169U 379095 458147 457776 
18 126 388102 458150 431490  39 3170U 379096 458147 431490 
17 127 446314 458674 457776       
17 128 388689 458674 457770  39 3178FU 379100 458674 457770 
18 132 457012 458150 457776  39 3168U 379094 458147 457776  
17 133 388107 458150 431490      
19 135 465016 458152 457776   2238U 379055 458152 457776 
17 139 369661 458178 457780  39 3113U 379086 458178 457780  
17 151 370505 458152 457781      
21 155 370511 458152 457781      
18 158 370618 432227 431489      
18 159 456253 458147 431490  39 3172U 379097 458148 431490 
17 161 370596 458150 431490      
17 170 370868 458178 457780      
17 172 455753 458150 431490      
22 176 370161 458147 431490      
22 178 451267 458147 431490      
22 179 402449 458147 431490      
22 181 452922 458151 431489      
23 194 370216 432227 431493      
14 221 458329 458151 457776      
14 222 458330 458674 457770      
18 223 444512 458150 457781  39 3117U 379087 458147 457776 
18 225 388103 458150 431490  39 3109U 379083 458147 431490  
18 226 388109 458147 431490      
19 227 370342 458674 457770  39 3107U 379081 458674 457770 
19 232 456251 458152 457781  39 3108U 379082 458147 431490 
18 251 370276 458152 457781      
19 259 388104 458148 431490      
14 400 395258 458178 457780      
14 402 442425 458177 457783      
29 718 370103 458152 457781      
29 719 371313 458150 431490          
29 763 369352 452152 429337          
29 789 370193 432227 431493      
29 795 370324 458145 459237      
23 1610 368644 458149 457771      
23 1611 386504 458145 459237      
23 1623 406181 458149 457771      
29 1965 369676 458152 457776  41 3652U 379109 458152 457776 
14 2212 431878 458174 431495      
21 2303 370260 452152 457781      
13 2310 369513 458147 431490  39 3181EU 379101 458148 431490 
13 2318 370124 458152 457781      
13 2325 369578 458152 457781      
13 2328 369526 458674 457770          
13 2338 369233 458674 457770  38 3141U 379089 458178 457780  
13 2339 369256 458674 457770  38 3143U 379090 458674 457770 
13 2349 370123 458152 457781      
13 2359 370138 458150 431490      
13 2369 369536 458147 431490  39 3175U 379098 432227 446086 
11 2392 391456 458674 457770      
23 2478 370881 458149 459237      
12 2481 369524 458152 457776      
12 2484 370518 458674 457770      
12 2486 369582 458151 431489      
12 2488 369446 458151 431489      
12 2489 369441 458151 457770      
29 2824 370867 458148 431494      
11 3010 394369 432227 431495      
11 3011 370219 458149 459237      
10 3014 369641 459174 431495      
10 3056 370455 432227 431493      
10 3057 368794 459149 457771      
11 3060 406636 458145 459237      
10 3064 370539 432227 431493      
10 3065 370312 432227 431493      
11 3088 373776 458150 431490      
11 3096 385990 458154 457779      
12 3211 455342 458151 431489      
12 3212 368805 459174 431495      
12 3228 369293 432227 431493      
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12 3264 370446 432227 431493      
12 3312 370578 458151 431489      
12 3364 369438 458151 431489      
15 3402 369442 458145 459237      
15 3403 369601 389252 429336      
15 3407 386111 389252 429336      
15 3408 370162 389252 429336      
13 3537 370253 458147 431490      
13 3556 370499 458148 431494      
14 3616 369420 459149 457771  35 524UX 379120 458149 457771 
14 3617 370184 459149 457771      
14 3623 370382 459149 457771      
6 3702 369631 458674 457776  32 3950M 446503 458674 457770 
6 3704 369332 458674 457770  32 3933M 379114 458674 457770 
6 3705 369167 432222 431491  32 3951M 379116 458178 457780 
6 3708 369522 432222 431491      
6 3709 370327 432222 431491      
5 3711 452469 458151 431489  32 2932M 379071 432227 431489 
5 3712 452220 458151 431489  32 7221M 379141 458151 431489 
4 3715 369229 432227 431493  35 2081M 379052 432227 431493 
4 3716 370115 432227 431493      
4 3717 369172 459174 431495  35 2085M 379053 432227 431493 
4 3721 369195 458151 431489      
5 3725 370899 458148 431494      
5 3727 438414 458148 431494  32 2940M 427945 458148 431494 
5 3728 452225 458148 431494  32 2942M 379076 458148 431494  
5 3730 453268 432227 431493      
7 3733 417899 458174 431491      
7 3736 453245 458147 431490  32 2908M 379062 458148 431490 
7 3737 450264 458147 431490  32 2910M 379063 458148 431490  
5 3746 454341 458674 457770  32 2915M 379065 458674 457770  
5 3747 453264 458674 457770  32 2907M 427944 458674 457770 
4 3750 372891 459149 457771      
5 3756 452223 458151 431489  32 2931M 379070 432227 446086 
5 3757 368727 458151 431489  31 2930M 379069 432227 431489 
5 3764 452222 458151 431489  31 2928M 379068 432227 446086 
5 3765 452921 458148 431494  31 2938M 427500 432227 431490  
5 3766 368807 458148 431490  31 2936M 379073 458148 431490  
5 3769 455743 458147 431490  31 2926M 379067 458148 431490 
6 3770 369464 458150 431490      
6 3771 369269 432222 431491      
6 3773 369160 458674 457770      
6 3775 370272 458147 431490      
6 3777 368674 458674 457770  32 2946M 379079 458674 457770 
7 3779 370183 459174 431495      
6 3787 369372 458674 457770      
6 3788 450752 458150 457781      
6 3790 370412 458152 457781      
6 3792 370240 458150 457781      
6 3793 370494 458150 457781      
7 3794 369555 458148 431494      
7 3795 369175 458154 457779      
24 3810 369540 458148 431494      
24 3812 370269 432227 431493      
24 3815 370281 459149 457771      
12 3820 370497 458151 431489      
12 3821 370268 432227 431489      
12 3823 369502 458154 457779      
12 3824 370172 458178 457780      
12 3825 370416 458674 457770      
12 3826 370271 458147 457781      
12 3827 370167 432222 431491      
12 3828 370097 458154 457779      
11 3911 370519 432227 431493      
11 3914 370785 458151 431489      
11 3915 369460 432227 431493      
11 3936 372447 458147 431490      
11 3957 369577 432227 431493      
11 3964 370864 458151 431489      
11 3965 453249 432227 431493      
11 3966 370241 458148 431490      
11 3969 370114 458151 431489      
11 3996 370211 458148 431490      
23 4803 447742 432227 431492      
25 5001 369197 389252 459237      
25 5010 369393 458177 457783  35 1152U 379027 458174 431490 
24 5011 370180 458177 457783       
24 5012 369519 458177 457783       
25 5016 370582 458177 457783       
25 5018 369610 458177 457783       
25 5019 369529 458177 457783       
25 5020 369154 458177 457783       
25 5021 370603 458177 457783       
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25 5027 382015 432222 431491       
21 5030 370396 458152 457781       
21 5031 370181 458152 457781       
29 5037 369547 458152 457781  41 16U 379043 458152 457776 
30 5044 369408 389254 429338  41 31W 401635 389254 429338 
29 5045 369557 458152 457781  41 1830EU 379046 458150 457776 
28 5065 369203 458151 457770       
25 5092 369389 458177 457783       
27 5101 369675 458674 457770  41 575GU 379130 458152 457780 
28 5102 450757 389256 429339       
28 5103 434202 458178 457780       
22 5109 370248 458152 457781       
27 5110 388105 432227 431493       
27 5115 369417 432222 431491       
27 5118 369365 458177 457783       
27 5119 369334 389256 429340       
21 5120 370458 458152 457781       
21 5121 370337 458152 457781       
21 5122 369443 458152 457781  36 3668U 379111 389253 429337 
21 5126 370343 458152 457781  36 5282U 379126 389253 429337 
21 5127 371204 458152 457781  36 5281U 379123 389253 429337 
21 5128 370107 458152 457781       
19 5130 369574 458674 457776  31 90005 458840 458152 457776 
19 5131 453590 458674 457776  31 90004 458686 458152 457776 
21 5135 370284 458152 457776       
21 5138 370178 458152 457776       
20 5139 385622 458151 431489  38 176FU 379045 432227 431489 
30 5143 368642 389254 429338  41 143U 379038 389254 429338 
30 5153 371841 389254 429338       
30 5154 369163 389254 429338       
30 5156 369380 389254 429338  41 148U 379040 389254 429338 
28 5160 369404 458152 457776  41 14U 379041 389253 429337 
28 5161 370177 458674 457770       
28 5162 369180 458674 457770       
30 5164 368651 389254 429338  41 72U 379143 389254 429338 
30 5165 369486 389254 429338       
30 5172 369619 389254 429338       
26 5201 369456 458177 457770       
24 5202 369217 458177 457783       
24 5203 369228 458177 457783       
24 5205 368808 458177 457783  36 1170U 379033 458177 457783 
25 5206 368692 458177 457783  36 1172U 379034 458177 457783 
23 5210 369497 432222 431491       
23 5212 369570 432222 431491       
26 5213 370291 458177 457780       
29 5221 369653 458152 457781       
29 5258 369183 458674 457770       
29 5260 369378 389252 429336       
25 5262 369447 389252 429336  36 1153U 379028 NO RACK NO RACK 
30 5265 369189 389254 429338       
25 5272 369161 458177 457783       
25 5273 370249 458177 457783       
26 5293 370250 432222 431491       
26 5294 369181 432222 431491       
26 5295 368655 432222 431491       
24 5297 369359 458177 457783       
24 5298 369343 458177 457783       
26 5304 370538 432222 431491       
24 5307 369669 458177 431491       
24 5309 369218 458177 457783  35 18U 379047 458177 457783 
27 5310 369550 432227 431493       
27 5314 369278 432222 431491  41 563FU 379128 458174 431490 
27 5315 370173 432222 431491       
27 5317 370154 389254 429338       
25 5355 370587 458177 457783       
24 5360 373236 458177 457783       
24 5362 387220 458177 457783  35 1150U 379026 432222 431490 
24 5364 381932 458177 457783       
29 5460 369537 389255 429336  41 86238 379202 389255 457780 
20 5590 411739 458174 431491       
24 6425 369650 458154 457779       
7 7500 406634 459149 457771       
8 7502 406359 458145 459237       
7 7503 401940 458145 431495       
7 7504 406633 458145 459237       
8 7505 406362 458145 459237       
14 7507 406635 458177 457783       
7 7508 402722 459149 457771       
7 7509 402725 458145 431495       
7 7510 402726 459149 457771       
14 7511 410327 458166 457783       
8 7512 411639 458177 457783  35 80226X 390644 458147 457776 
8 7513 425775 458174 431491       
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8 7551 411651 458145 459237       
14 7700 410673 458177 457783       
14 8089 369328 458150 431490       
9 8402 370374 458674 457770       
9 8405 370365 432222 457780  32 3951M 379116 432222 457776 
9 8411 369252 458151 431489       
10 8412 368634 459149 457771       
15 8413 370165 459149 457771       
9 8414 369173 459174 431491       
10 8415 369205 459174 431495       
15 8416 369657 458145 459237       
15 8417 369451 458177 457783  35 2917UX 379066 458177 457783 
15 8418 368718 459174 431495       
15 8420 370204 458145 459237       
15 8422 369430 458177 457783  35 2095UX 379054 458177 457783 
15 8423 368660 458177 457783  35 2912UX 379064 458174 431490 
10 8425 369223 459149 457771       
15 8427 369655 458177 457783       
10 8428 371316 458177 457783       
10 8429 369201 458177 457783       
9 8941 369672 432227 431493       
10 8447 370323 458674 457770       
10 8454 369264 458151 431489       
10 8455 368704 432222 431491  35 H037491 396628 458174 431490 
9 8456 453258 432227 431493       
9 8464 452221 458148 431494       
9 8466 369370 458147 431490       
9 8470 369215 458147 431490       
9 8471 369395 458151 431489       
9 8472 453592 432227 431493       
10 8476 368724 458154 457779  35 2451RTX 436856 458154 457779 
10 8477 369326 458148 431494       
15 8480 368711 458177 457783       
15 8485 432444 458177 457783       
10 8495 377479 458148 431494       
9 8764 370237 458148 431494       
9 8771 370144 458151 431489       
9 8795 369556 458154 457779       
14 8876 369421 432222 431491       
14 8883 413030 458177 457783       
9 8941 369672 432227 431493       
9 8956 369498 458151 431489       
9 8978 371309 458177 457783       
9 8995 369468 458154 457779       
20 15141 387219 458151 431489  38 77174 378993 432227 431489 
3 15231 369184 458674 457770  31 799U 379195 458674 457770 
3 15232 369288 458674 457770  31 90009 458850 458674 457770 
3 15233 370160 458178 457780       
3 15235 369156 458151 431489  31 7733U 379180 432227 431489 
3 15236 369171 458151 457770  31 7729U 379174 458151 457770 
3 15237 368721 458151 457770  31 7730U 379176 458151 457770 
3 15238 368799 458151 431489  31 7732U 379179 458151 457770 
3 15239 369198 458152 457776       
3 15240 368708 458674 457770  31 90007 458843 458674 457770 
3 15241 369243 458674 457770  31 90006 458841 458674 457770 
3 15242 368715 458674 457770  31 90008 458847 458674 457770 
3 15243 368694 458178 457780  31 90010 458864   
3 15244 368798 458151 431489  31 7745U 379183 432222 431490 
3 15245 371321 458674 457770  31 90006 458841 458674 457770 
3 15247 368714 459174 431495       
3 15248 369240 458674 457770   90004 458686 458152 457776 
3 15249 369505 458674 457770  31 90005 458840 458152 457776 
3 15253 368697 459174 431495  31 77722 378999 458174 431495 
3 15256 388106 432227 431493  31 77746 379000 458174 431489 
27 15411 370188 389254 429338       
27 15412 369323 389254 429338       
26 15427 370532 389254 429338       
4 15429 389014 432227 431493       
17 15430 371342 458674 457770       
16 15431 370086 458674 457776       
16 15432 370425 458674 457770       
16 15433 370381 458674 457770       
16 15434 369429 458674 457770       
17 15435 369674 458178 457780       
17 15436 369190 458151 457770       
17 15437 369225 458151 457770       
17 15438 369568 432227 431493       
28 15445 369432 389253 429337       
28 15446 369260 389253 428340       
28 15447 369470 458674 457770       
13 15451 369553 458152 457776       
13 15453 369508 458674 457776       
13 15454 369174 458674 457770       

TA
BLETO

P

45

GLASSWARE

      Anchor
Cat. Libbey Cat. Rack-Cambro Rack-Traex Cat. Bormioli Cat. Rack-Cambro Rack-Traex
Page # Mfg. # Item # Cat. Item # Cat. Item # Page # Mfg. # Item # Cat. Item # Cat. Item #

DOTVI 31_47.indd   45DOTVI 31_47.indd   45 4/16/08   4:11:08 PM4/16/08   4:11:08 PM



Glassware Equivalency Chart

13 15456 369285 458150 431490  38 80009 379005 458147 431490 
13 15457 369231 458674 457770       
13 15458 368699 458151 431489  38 80012 379008 432227 431489 
13 15459 369467 458151 431489  38 80016 379011 432227 431489 
13 15463 370391 458150 431490       
13 15464 370169 458151 431489      431489 
13 15465 368665 458151 431489  38 80011 379007 432227 431489 
16 15477 388112 458151 431489  37 77796 386405 432227 431489 
16 15478 370358 458151 431489       
16 15480 451027 458674 457770       
16 15481 369341 458674 457770       
16 15482 455744 458178 457780  37 77790R 379192 458178 457780 
16 15483 369169 458151 431489  37 77792R 379193 458151 431489 
16 15485 370601 458150 431490       
26 15500 370395 389254 429338       
26 15506 369517 389254 429338       
26 15507 370095 389254 429338       
26 15560 370229 389254 429338       
20 15585 411731 458674 457770       
20 15588 411733 458151 431489       
16 15603 370270 458151 431489       
16 15605 388100 432227 431489       
16 15640 370223 458674 457770       
16 15641 370427 458151 431489       
16 15642 370179 432222 431491       
16 15643 369560 459174 431495       
4 15651 369608 432227 431493       
4 15652 369535 458151 431489       
4 15654 369435 458151 431489       
4 15656 370189 458151 457770       
4 15659 370875 458674 457770       
4 15673 406640 458149 457771       
16 15709 451129 458674 457770       
16 15710 451868 458178 457770       
16 15711 459085 458148 431489       
16 15712 460266 458178 457780       
15 15713 451127 432227 431489       
16 15714 460569 432227 431493       
15 15715 450509 432227 431493       
16 15720 475965 458174 431493       
20 15722 437931 458174 431495       
18 23106 386805 458147 431490       
18 23186 452023 458152 457776       
18 23236 449713 458152 457776       
18 23256 454343 458150 457776       
18 23286 458820 458674 457776  39 2045U 379048 458152 457776 
18 23386 455335 458674 457770  39 2047U 379050 458674 457770 
18 23396 370399 458674 457780  39 2051U 379051 458674 457770 
18 23496 370129 458152 457781       
18 23596 455405 458150 431490       
14 37179 370569 432227 431493       
14 37339 411567 459174 431495       
14 37719 369646 459174 431491       
14 37799 369603 459174 431495       
28 70017 379625 458152 457781       
28 70022 369414 458152 457781       
14 70855 420879 432222 457780       
28 75305 370137 458674 457776  41 980R 425325 432227 431489 
28 75391 370550 458147 431490       
29 97000 368680 458145 459237  40 139UR 379037 NO RACK NO RACK 
29 97001 369479 459149 457771  40 121UR 379035 458149 457771 
25 97036 370148 458177 457783       
28 97052 369305 458152 457781       
25 97084 369649 432222 431491       
25 97085 369422 432222 431491       
23 1722471 371399 389252 457783       
19 1767591 376565 458674 457770       
23 1785473 375984 458166 457783       
30 9520002 381989 458177 429336       
30 9520003 381990 389252 429336       
30 9520004 370310 389252 429336       
15 9570101 370558 389252 429336       
21 9862324 377096 458152 457781       
22  1240HT 388110 432227 431493       
22 1242HT 419542 458145 459237       
22 1176HT 370564 458147 431490  37 7409U 379153 458148 431489 
22 1178HT 452022 458147 431490  37 7410U 379154 458148 431489 
22 1181HT 452226 458151 431489  37 7412U 379155 432227 431489 
22 1183HT 370457 432227 431493       
20 1450HT 370482 458152 457776       
20 1451HT 370475 458150 431490       
20 1453HT 428901 458151 431490       
20 1454HT 388111 458150 431490  39 3159U 379092 458148 457776 
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Glassware Equivalency Chart

23 14801HT 369220 458151 431489       
23 14806HT 370174 458151 431489       
20 1637HT 369678 459174 431495       
20 1639HT 369193 458151 431489  38 7176FU 379135 432227 431489 
21 1650SR 370228 458152 457781       
18 1654SR 370135 458674 457776       
18 1660SR 370225 458674 457770       
18 1661SR 370145 458148 431490       
19 1713HT 388099 432227 431493       
20 1906HT 369209 458150 431490       
20 1910HT 458817 458674 457776       
20 1917HT 369476 458152 457776       
20 29011HT 369364 458152 457776       
20 29211HT 369347 458674 457776       
20 29411HT 458822 458147 431490       
20 29511HT 463668 458152 457776       
20 29611HT 388108 458150 431490       
20 29811HT 460213 432227 431489       
20 460213 369166 458151 431489       
14 3619JS 369262 432222 431491       
14 3620JS 369635 459174 431495       
7 3752HT 453254 458151 431489       
21 48/A0014 370414 458152 457781       
21 5120A0007 370232 458152 457781       
21 5121S0711 370134 458152 457781       
21 5122S0709 369350 458152 457781       
21 5126A0007 369545 458152 457781  36 5282/928U 379124 389253 429337 
21 5126S0710 371582 458152 457781       
21 5126S0711 370205 458152 457781       
21 5127S0710 371205 458152 457781  36 5281/931U 379121 389253 429337 
21 5127S0711 369337 458152 457781  36 5281/932U 379122 389253 429337 
21 5135SO617 370191 458152 457781       
26 5213B 370443 458177 457780       
19 53/11680 442295 458150 457776       
19 539HT 370438 459174 431495       
19 606HT 452224 458150 431490  39 7712U 379170 458147 431490 
19 610HT 369489 458674 457776       
19 618HT 447746 458152 457776  39 7708U 379166 458152 457776 
19 633HT 369425 458152 457781       
8 7510SR 451172 458145 457771       
8 7559SR 411678 458177 457783       
14 7700BS 413395 458177 457783       
17 814CD 370389 458147 431490       
17 817CD 370366 432227 431489       
8 8513SR 415853 458174 431489       
8 8515SR 370287 459174 431495       
8 8541SR 370535 458151 431489       
8 8555SR 370197 458151 431489       
8 8564SR 370565 458148 431494       
8 8565SR 370529 432227 431493       
8 8572SR 370357 432227 431493       
8 8573SR 370562 432227 431493       
8 8588SR 370274 458147 431490       
17 916CD 369405 458674 457770       
17 9171CD 369221 458674 457770       
17 917CD 371312 458674 457770       
19 96/11680 440835 458147 431490  40 3532/6721U 379106 458148 431490 
22 97038 370120 458152 457776       
      40 5054U 386901 458674 457770 
      41 70434 414371 429336     429336 
      38 H054540 417017 432227 431489 
      36 3666EU 388133 389253 429337 
      38 H054539 414010 458674 457770 
      38 H054504 414012 458674 457770 
      37 H023202 396619 458149 457771 
      40 69372T 382870 NO RACK NO RACK 
      40 69590R 400256 NO RACK 459237 
      36 133450 387675 458145 431495 
      34 170010G42 451648 458154 457779 
      34 170040G42 451649 NO RACK 459237 
      34 170180G42 451655 458154 457779 
      33 169190B22 450153 NO RACK NO RACK 
      34 124490B65 450161 458174 431495 
      34 161300B32 451676 458174 431495 
      33 517530B05 451700 458674 457770 
      33 516160B03 451709 432222 457770 
      33 516170B03 451704 458151 457770 
      33 516180B03 451719 458151 431489 
      33 191180M04 473662 458674 457770 
      33 191200M04 474995 458674 457770     
      33 191190M04 484320 432227 446086 
      33 135729 450181 NO RACK NO RACK 
      34 80023 379017 458148 431489     
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      34 80022 379016 458148 431494     
      34 80021 379015 432227 431493     
      37 77787 379188 458674 457770     
      37 77770 379001 458674 457770     
      38 73010 382816 458151 457770     
      38 73017 379146 432227 431489     
      38 73020 400726 458174 431491       
      38 77422 383500 458174 431491       
      38 68349 378990 458674 457770     
      38 68347 425571 432227 431489     
      40 7513U 379159 458152 457776     
      40 279U 379058 458178 429339     
      36 3667EU 386087 389253 429337     
      41 822U 379199 389254 429338     
      41 828U 379200 389254 429338     
      41 56EU 379129 458674 429339     
      39 3112U 379085 458148 431490     
      40 308U 383413 432222 431491       
      41 842U 379201 389254 429338     
      41 6099U 379132 458152 457776     
      32 7221M 379141 458151 457770     
      34 80013 379009 458174 431492 
      34 80018 379012 458148 431494     
      35 80019 379013 458154 457779     
      35 80020 379014 458174 431491     
      33 196140 480578 458149 457771 
      33 196120 480576 458149 457771 
      33 196130 480577 458145 459237 
      33 196100 480574 458145 459237 
      33 196110 480575 458145 459237 
      33 196150 480579 458674 457780 
      35 80278X 387645 458177 457783 
      36 90038 482542 NO RACK NO RACK 
      36 93026 480556 458152 457776 
      36 93013 480555 458152 457776 
      36 93012 480554 458148 431493 
      36 93011 480553 458151 431489 
      36 93010 480552 438174 431493 
      37 3748U 393663 458148 431490     
      37 165270 448203 458149 457779 
      37 77788R 379191 458674 457770 
      37 77794 379002 458151 431489 
      40 H023288 453597 458147 457770 
      40 H023464 426114 458674 457776 
      40 7511U 395499 458152 457776 
      41 562U 379127 458174 431495 
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PLASTIC TUMBLERS

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk.  Cs. Wt.
375778 500P2-153 5.2 oz., Amber 1 x 24 ea. 2.50 lb.
368333 500P2-152 5.2 oz., Clear 1 x 24 ea. 2.50 lb.
398319 500P2-156 5.2 oz., Red 1 x 24 ea. 2.50 lb.
368213 500P-153 5.2 oz., Amber 1 x 72 ea. 6.50 lb.
367810 500P-152 5.2 oz., Clear 1 x 72 ea. 6.50 lb.
388024 500P-156 5.2 oz., Red 1 x 72 ea. 6.50 lb.
367961 800P-153 7.8 oz., Amber 1 x 72 ea. 6.50 lb.
368887 800P-152 7.8 oz., Clear 1 x 72 ea. 6.50 lb.
388025 800P-156 7.8 oz., Red 1 x 72 ea. 6.50 lb.
380598 800P2-153 7.8 oz., Amber 1 x 24 ea. 2.75 lb.
368299 800P2-152 7.8 oz., Clear 1 x 24 ea. 2.75 lb.
397305 800P2-156 7.8 oz., Red 1 x 24 ea. 2.75 lb.
388026 900P-153 9.7 oz., Short, Amber 1 x 72 ea. 10.00 lb.
398321 900P2-152 9.7 oz., Short, Clear 1 x 24 ea. 3.50 lb.
368218 950P-153 9.8 oz., Amber 1 x 72 ea. 9.75 lb.
367973 950P-152 9.8 oz., Clear 1 x 72 ea. 9.75 lb.
380605 950P2-153 9.8 oz., Amber 1 x 24 ea. 3.25 lb.
369882 950P2-152 9.8 oz., Clear 1 x 24 ea. 3.25 lb.
368124 1200P-153 12.6 oz., Amber 1 x 72 ea. 11.75 lb.
368130 1200P-152 12.6 oz., Clear 1 x 72 ea. 11.75 lb.
  369889 1200P2-153 12.6 oz., Amber 1 x 24 ea. 4.00 lb.
  368192 1200P2-152 12.6 oz., Clear 1 x 24 ea. 4.00 lb.

•   Stacking and storing are easy with interior stacking lugs
•   Textured exterior resists scratching; smooth interior makes cleaning easy
•   Sani-Rim lip provides sanitary drinking surface
•   Made of impact-resistant plastic that is dishwasher safe

COLORWARE TUMBLERS

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk.  Cs. Wt.
386395 1200P2-156 12.6 oz., Red 1 x 24 ea. 4.00 lb.
368013 1600P-153 16.4 oz., Amber 1 x 72 ea. 14.00 lb.
367940 1600P-152 16.4 oz., Clear 1 x 72 ea. 14.00 lb.
368328 1600P2-153 16.4 oz., Amber 1 x 24 ea. 4.75 lb.
380060 1600P2-152 16.4 oz., Clear 1 x 24 ea. 4.75 lb.
370016 1600P2-156 16.4 oz., Red 1 x 24 ea. 4.75 lb.
369886 2000P-153 22 oz., Amber 1 x 72 ea. 17.25 lb.
367950 2000P-152 22 oz., Clear 1 x 72 ea. 17.25 lb.
376213 2000P-156 22 oz., Red 1 x 72 ea. 17.25 lb.
369847 2000P2-153 22 oz., Amber 1 x 24 ea. 5.50 lb.
373978 2000P2-152 22 oz., Clear 1 x 24 ea. 5.50 lb.
384521 2000P2-156 22 oz., Red 1 x 24 ea. 5.50 lb.
368024 3200P2-153 32 oz., Amber 1 x 24 ea. 8.25 lb.
371389 3200P2-152 32 oz., Clear 1 x 24 ea. 8.25 lb.
390412 3200P2-156 32 oz., Red 1 x 24 ea. 8.25 lb.

Sold in case pack only.
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PLASTIC TUMBLERS & GLASS KEEPER

•   Organize your glass storage area
•   Economical regal plastic 
•   Dishwasher safe – raised ribs for easy draining and drying
•   14” x 18”
•   Beige
Item #380059
Mfg. #GK2000-133
Cs. Pk. 12 x 1 ea.
Cs. Wt. 16.00 lb.
Sold in case pack or eaches.

GLASS KEEPER

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk.  Cs. Wt.
485412 NT5-152 6.4 oz., Clear 1 x 3 dz. 3.60 lb.
485415 NT8-152 7.7 oz., Clear 1 x 3 dz. 4.20 lb.
485248 NT9-152 9.3 oz., Clear 1 x 3 dz. 4.70 lb.
485389 NT10-152 10 oz., Clear 1 x 3 dz. 5.30 lb.
485394 NT12-152 12.6 oz., Clear 1 x 3 dz. 5.60 lb.
485409 NT20-152 22 oz., Clear 1 x 3 dz. 8.50 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk.  Cs. Wt.
380062 HT8CW-135 8 oz., Clear 1 x 36 ea. 5.50 lb.
369918 HT10CW-135 10 oz., Clear 1 x 36 ea. 6.25 lb.
369843 HT12CW-135 12 oz., Clear 1 x 36 ea. 7.50 lb.
369963 HT120CW-135 12 oz. Tall, Clear 1 x 36 ea. 7.00 lb.
380061 HT16CW-135 16 oz., Clear 1 x 36 ea. 8.50 lb.
370014 HT22CW-135 22 oz., Clear 1 x 36 ea. 11.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

•   These tumblers look as good 
as glass, but made of break 
resistant SAN

•   The hammered texture catches 
light and hides water spots or 
scratches

•   Conveniently stackable to save 
space

•   Lightweight and easy to carry
•   Dishwasher safe
Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk.  Cs. Wt.
388035 LT6-152 6 oz., Clear 1 x 36 ea. 4.75 lb.
380072 LT8-152 8 oz., Clear 1 x 36 ea. 4.75 lb.
388036 LT10-152 10 oz., Clear 1 x 36 ea. 4.75 lb.
380064 LT12-152 12 oz., Clear 1 x 36 ea. 6.25 lb.
380069 LT16-152 16 oz., Clear 1 x 36 ea. 7.75 lb.
380071 LT22-152 22 oz., Clear 1 x 36 ea. 8.50 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

•   Polycarbonate – virtually 
unbreakable and resistant to wear 
and tear

•   The elegant feel, look and luster of 
fine glass with lighter weight

•   Stacking lugs ensure they won’t stick 
together, even if they’re damp when 
you put them away

•   Drying is a breeze because of the 
special 3-sided drain bottom

•   Dishwasher safe

CAMWEAR® 
HUNTINGTON 
TUMBLERS™

LAGUNA™ TUMBLERS

•   Made of chip, shatter and break-resistant SAN
•   Attractive, fluted exterior
•   Easy stack with non stick interior lugs
Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk.  Cs. Wt.
397499 110507 5 oz., Clear 1 x 12 dz. 10.10 lb.
397487 111007 10 oz., Clear 1 x 6 dz. 8.00 lb.
397490 111207 12 oz., Clear 1 x 6 dz. 10.00 lb.
397781 111607 16 oz., Clear 1 x 6 dz. 11.75 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

BISTRO™ TUMBLERS

•   Made of impact resistant SAN plastic, they resist chips and breaks
•   Fluted tumbler design offers a distinctive look to your tabletop
•   Conveniently stacks out of your way
•   Interior stacking lugs prevent sticking
•   Dishwasher safe with a Sani-Rim lip to provide a sanitary 

drinking surface

NEWPORT 
TUMBLERS

•   Unique heavy weight 
mug offers traditional 
styling in shatterproof 
polycarbonate

•   Crystal clear mug has 
the look and feel of glass 
without the replacement

•   Recessed drain for easy 
drying

•   Dishwasher safe
•   16 oz., clear

LEXINGTON™ 
MUG

Item #396076
Mfg. #4396507
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 10.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.
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PITCHERS & DECANTERS

•  Unbreakable polycarbonate
•   Specially contoured lip design 

allows for easy pouring with ice 
from front or either side without 
splashing

•   Provides smooth surface for 
imprinting of logo

•   Clear
•   60 oz. capacity
Item #377039
Mfg. #554407
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 ea.
Cs. Wt. 4.30 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

VERSAPOUR™ PITCHER 
w/WINDOW

•   Made of polycarbonate – won’t chip 
or break

•   Hammered texture catches the light 
and hides scratches

•   Contoured lip design allows for easy 
pouring with ice from front or sides

•   Clear
•   60 oz. capacity
Item #387809
Mfg. #PL60CW-135
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 ea.
Cs. Wt. 4.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

CAMWEAR® 
LAGUNA® PITCHER

• Made of polycarbonate - won’t chip or break
• Dishwasher safe
• Slotted base helps drain water for complete and sanitary drying

 Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk.  Cs. Wt.
A. Contemporary ribbed styling with broad base and ice lip
 369872 P60CW-135 60 oz., Clear 1 x 6 ea. 6.75 lb.
B. Tapered shape, ribbed, drip-proof spout
 367756 P64CW-135 64 oz., Clear 1 x 6 ea. 6.75 lb.
C. Covered pitcher, smooth sides
 368147 PC64CW-135 64 oz., Clear 1 x 6 ea. 7.50 lb.
Above pitchers sold in case pack only. 
D. Ribbed styling with broad base and ice lip
 380086 P600CW-135 60 oz., Clear 6 x 1 ea. 6.00 lb.
 380089 P600CW-153 60 oz., Amber 6 x 1 ea. 6.00 lb.
 380081 P480CW-135 48 oz., Clear 6 x 1 ea. 5.00 lb.
 380084 P320CW-135 32 oz., Clear 6 x 1 ea. 3.75 lb.
Sold in case pack or eaches.

C.

D.

D.

A.

B.

CAMWEAR® PITCHERS

WATER PITCHERS
•   Made of heavy-duty SAN material
•   Break resistant and dishwasher safe
•   Ideal for beer, water, juice, soda 

and more
•  32 oz.
Item #482443
Mfg. #WP-32SC
Cs. Pk. 12 x 1 ea.
Cs. Wt. 6.60 lb.
Sold in case pack or eaches.

PITCHER
•   Clear polycarbonate
•   3 spout design for easy pouring
•   Perfect for at-table use
•   60 oz.

Item #482444
Mfg. #WP-60PC
Cs. Pk. 12 x 1 ea.
Cs. Wt. 12.10 lb.
Sold in case pack or eaches.

•   Made of polycarbonate – won’t chip or break
•   White spill-proof lid is included
•   Allows you to fill and store beverages in off hours

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk.  Cs. Wt.
368030 WW1000CW-135 1 liter, Clear 1 x 12 ea. 7.00 lb.
367969 WW500CW-135 1⁄2 liter, Clear 1 x 12 ea. 4.25 lb.
369883 WW250CW-135 1⁄4 liter, Clear 1 x 12 ea. 2.25 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

CAMWEAR® 
CAMLITER® 
BEVERAGE 
DECANTERS PITCHER

•   Plastic
•   Granite with black 3-way sanitary lid
•   21⁄2 qt.

Item #431961
Mfg. #144GRT
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 10.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.
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CHINA

BouillonPlate Soup, Deep Rim Fruit/
Condiment

Cup

BouillonPlate Fruit

Saucer

Soup Bowl, 
Deep Rim

Pasta Bowl

Saucer

Cup

Bright white porcelain. An embossed dramatic steep leaf creates 
an impressive showcase for food presentations. Appeals to both 
casual and fine dining settings. Limited 3 year no-chip warranty.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk.  Cs. Wt.
428035 R457 0000 705 Bouillon, Stackable, 9 oz.  1 x 3 dz. 18.50 lb.
433218 R457 0000 710 Fruit/Condiment, 41⁄8” 1 x 3 dz. 9.00 lb.
433214 R457 0000 118 Plate, 63⁄8” 1 x 3 dz. 20.00 lb.
433215 R457 0000 139 Plate, 9” 1 x 2 dz. 27.00 lb.
433170 R457 0000 149 Plate, 101⁄4” 1 x 1 dz. 23.00 lb.
433176 R457 0000 740 Soup Bowl, Rim Deep, 91⁄4” 1 x 3 dz. 52.00 lb.
433216 R457 0000 531 Cup, Stackable, 9 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 20.00 lb.
433217 R457 0000 500 Saucer, 6” 1 x 3 dz. 17.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

BOTTICELLI UNDECORATED !!!!

Bright white porcelain. Versatile and striking tabletop statement. The 
mid-rim design provides functional and aesthetic benefits Ideal for 
banquet operations. Limited 3 year no-chip warranty.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk.  Cs. Wt.
387176 R422 0000 705 Bouillon, 91⁄2 oz., 33⁄4”  1 x 3 dz. 20.10 lb.
482948 R422 0000 710 Fruit, 3 oz., 5” 1 x 3 dz. 10.50 lb.
370821 R422 0000 118 Plate, 63⁄8” 1 x 3 dz. 17.70 lb.
432728 R422 0000 123 Plate, 7” 1 x 3 dz. 24.60 lb.
482947 R422 0000 143 Plate, 91⁄2” 1 x 2 dz. 31.90 lb.
369091 R422 0000 149 Plate, 101⁄4” 1 x 1 dz. 19.20 lb.
444798 R422 0000 155 Service Plate, 11” 1 x 1 dz. 24.70 lb.
447581 R422 0000 740 Soup, Rim Deep,12 oz., 91⁄4” 1 x 3 dz. 46.60 lb.
424011 R422 0000 751 Bowl, Pasta, Wide Rim, 44 oz., 101⁄4” 1 x 1 dz. 25.00 lb.
456980 R422 0000 530 Cup, Stackable, 7 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 20.70 lb.
434749 R422 0000 500 Saucer, 53⁄4” 1 x 3 dz. 18.50 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

ROYALE UNDECORATED !!!!
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CHINA

Twice fired, cream white body with reinforced edge. Offers superior 
durability in a lighter weight.  Lower profile and “hybrid foot” for better 
space management/stackability. Limited 3 year no-chip warranty.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
369606 F252 0000 710 Fruit, Conservo, 45⁄8”, 41⁄2 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 15.00 lb.
370727 F160 0000 117 Plate, 61⁄4” 1 x 3 dz. 22.00 lb.
369472 F160 0000 127 Plate, 71⁄2” 1 x 3 dz. 27.00 lb.
378413 F160 0000 139 Plate, 9” 1 x 2 dz. 30.40 lb.
370717 F160 0000 145 Plate, 93⁄4” 1 x 2 dz. 36.20 lb.
370745 F160 0000 359 Platter, 111⁄2” x 91⁄4” 1 x 1 dz. 24.70 lb.
378414 F160 0000 510 Cup, Century, 31⁄8”, 8 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 24.70 lb.
372943 F160 0000 500 Saucer, 61⁄4” 1 x 3 dz. 22.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

FruitPlatter Century CupSaucerPlate

UNDECORATED SHAPE 2000

UNDECORATED ESPREE
Fine gauge and lightweight.  Modest rim width provides generous serving 
space. Twice fired, cream white body with a reinforced edge.  
Limited 3 year no-chip warranty.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
369030 F104 0000 700 Bouillon, Classic, 35⁄8”, 71⁄2 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 21.00 lb.
369629 F104 0000 710 Fruit, 51⁄4”, 53⁄4 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 16.90 lb.
369484 F104 0000 720 Grapefruit, 63⁄8”, 111⁄2 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 26.40 lb.
369477 F104 0000 740 Soup R.D., 81⁄2”, 171⁄2 oz. 1 x 2 dz. 31.00 lb.
372837 F104 0000 760 Bowl, 5”, 12 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 22.20 lb.
369021 F104 0000 117 Plate, 61⁄4” 1 x 3 dz. 20.60 lb.
369642 F104 0000 125 Plate, 71⁄4” 1 x 3 dz. 29.20 lb.
409058 F104 0000 134 Salad Plate, 83⁄8” 1 x 2 dz. 24.30 lb.
369027 F104 0000 139 Plate, 9” 1 x 2 dz. 29.60 lb.
390053 F104 0000 145 Plate, 93⁄4” 1 x 3 dz. 34.60 lb.
369035 F104 0000 149 Plate, 101⁄4” 1 x 1 dz. 18.40 lb.
369627 F104 0000 163 Plate, 12” 1 x 1 dz. 28.50 lb.
370734 F104 0000 361 Platter, 113⁄4” x 81⁄2” 1 x 1 dz. 20.70 lb.
371432 F104 0000 510 Cup, Talisman, 33⁄8”, 7 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 19.40 lb.
369459 F104 0000 520 Cup, Lotus, 35⁄8”, 71⁄2 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 19.00 lb.
372525 F104 0000 560 Mug, 315⁄16”, 8 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 36.00 lb.
369466 F104 0000 500 Saucer, 51⁄2” 1 x 3 dz. 16.90 lb.

Plate Platter

Soup R.D. Grapefruit Fruit

Saucer Talisman Cup

Bouillon

Sold in case pack only.

!!!

!!!
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Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
369501 F150 0000 700 Bouillon, Atlantic, 4”, 71⁄4 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 21.50 lb.
369647 F150 0000 710 Fruit, 41⁄4”, 33⁄4 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 14.00 lb.
378410 F250 0000 711 Fruit, 43⁄4”, 5 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 16.10 lb.
372545 F150 0000 720 Grapefruit, 63⁄8”, 13 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 30.00 lb.
370730 F150 0000 731 Nappy, 55⁄8”, 121⁄2 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 35.00 lb.
420453 F150 0000 740 Soup Rim, Deep, 8”, 15 oz. 1 x 2 dz. 27.70 lb.
370719 F150 0000 741 Soup Rim, Deep, 9”, 24 oz. 1 x 2 dz. 40.00 lb.
462041 F150 0000 770 Baker, 51⁄4” x 33⁄4”, 31⁄2 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 14.40 lb.
386911 F150 0000 111 Plate, 51⁄2” 1 x 3 dz. 19.00 lb.
389129 F250 0000 117 Plate, 61⁄4” 1 x 3 dz. 22.30 lb.
389627 F250 0000 124 Plate, 71⁄8” 1 x 3 dz. 31.50 lb.
369639 F150 0000 139 Plate, 9” 1 x 2 dz. 35.60 lb.
371427 F150 0000 145 Plate, 93⁄4” 1 x 2 dz. 39.60 lb.
372937 F150 0000 151 Plate, 101⁄2” 1 x 1 dz. 28.40 lb.
394631 F150 0000 156 Plate, 111⁄8” 1 x 1 dz. 31.00 lb.
378409 F150 0000 324 Platter, 71⁄8” x 47⁄8” 1 x 3 dz. 18.80 lb.
370711 F150 0000 342 Platter, 93⁄8” x 63⁄8” 1 x 2 dz. 29.50 lb.
369604 F150 0000 359 Platter, 111⁄2” x 77⁄8” 1 x 1 dz. 21.00 lb.
370748 F150 0000 367 Platter, 121⁄2” x 83⁄16” 1 x 1 dz. 26.00 lb.
372924 F150 0000 520 Cup, Mohawk, 325⁄32”, 8 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 25.00 lb.
372926 F150 0000 500 Saucer, Fairview, 61⁄8” 1 x 3 dz. 23.50 lb.
370713 F150 0000 501 Saucer, Pacific, 51⁄2” 1 x 3 dz. 18.70 lb.
378451 F150 0000 525 Cup, A.D., 21⁄2”, 31⁄2 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 12.00 lb.
378450 F150 0000 505 Saucer, A.D., 47⁄8”  1 x 3 dz. 14.10 lb.
370738 F150 0000 560 Mug, Park, 3”, 8 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 32.00 lb.
369617 F199 2000 560 Mug, Northland, 33⁄8”, 71⁄2 oz. 1 x 2 dz. 40.00 lb.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
482943 F500 0000 601M Mini Au Gratin, 31⁄4” x 211⁄16”, 1 oz. 1 x 6 dz. 9.30 lb.
482944 F500 0000 610M Mini Ramekin, 23⁄8”, 11⁄2 oz. 1 x 6 dz. 10.80 lb.
482945 F500 0000 660M Mini Fry Pan, 43⁄16” x 25⁄8”, 1 oz. 1 x 6 dz. 10.80 lb.
482946 F500 0000 791M Mini Lion Head Bowl, 21⁄2”, 13⁄4 oz. 1 x 6 dz. 11.20 lb.
482941 F500 0000 117S Plate, Square, 61⁄4” 1 x 3 dz. 30.60 lb.
482942 F500 0000 139S Plate, Square, 9” 1 x 2 dz. 49.30 lb.
480167 F500 0000 149S Plate, Square, 101⁄4” 1 x 1 dz. 35.30 lb.
482935 F500 0000 0733 Bowl, Wave, 7”, 161⁄4  oz. 1 x 2 dz. 20.90 lb.
482936 F500 0000 0735 Bowl, Wave, 91⁄2”, 411⁄2  oz. 1 x 2 dz. 41.50 lb.
482933 F500 0000 0382 Cake Tray, 133⁄4” x 61⁄4” 1 x 1 dz. 22.70 lb.
482934 F500 0000 0415 Tray, 16” x 51⁄2” 1 x 1 dz. 30.60 lb.

Buffalo Collection – Ivory White
Rolled Edge

Sold in case pack only.

Plate Platter
Atlantic 
Bouillon

FruitGrapefruit NappySoup Rim

Mohawk 
Cup

Fairview 
Saucer

A.D. Cup

A.D. Saucer Northland 
Mug

Mini Au Gratin

Mini Ramekin

Mini 
Lion’s Head 

Bowl Plate, Square

Bowl, Wave

Sold in case pack only.

Twice fired, cream white body with reinforced rolled edge.  Makes 
smaller portions appear larger.  Limited 3 year no-chip warranty.

UNDECORATED ROLLED EDGE

PORCELAIN UNDECORATED

!!!

!!!
An affordable assortment of contemporary bright white ranges. Bright, white 
porcelain body. Hard, scratch-resistant glaze. Finely polished foot.

Cake Tray

Tray

Mini Fry Pan

Pacific
Saucer

Park 
Mug
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Twice fired, cream white body with a reinforced narrow rim and large well.  Suitable for 
cafeterias, diners, schools, healthcare and more.  Limited 3 year no-chip warranty.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
Undecorated
388091 F252 0000 119 Plate, 61⁄2” 1 x 3 dz. 22.00 lb.
369521 F252 0000 125 Plate, 71⁄4” 1 x 3 dz. 30.00 lb.
369616 F152 0000 139 Plate, 9” 1 x 2 dz. 38.60 lb.
370756 F152 0000 143 Plate, 91⁄2” 1 x 2 dz. 41.30 lb.
370721 F152 0000 151 Plate, 101⁄2” 1 x 1 dz. 26.00 lb.
370716 F152 0000 343 Platter, 91⁄2” x 77⁄16” 1 x 2 dz. 30.70 lb.
369633 F152 0000 359 Platter, 111⁄2” x 91⁄4” 1 x 1 dz. 25.90 lb.
370715 F152 0000 373 Platter, 131⁄4” x 105⁄8” 1 x 1 dz. 35.80 lb.
369612 F152 0000 510 Cup, Jose, 33⁄8”, 7 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 29.00 lb.
418066 F252 0000 500 Saucer, 51⁄2” 1 x 3 dz. 18.40 lb.
370738 F152 0000 560 Mug, Colony, 215⁄16”, 8 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 30.70 lb.
Abilene
372936 F252 0514 125 Plate, 71⁄4” 1 x 3 dz. 28.00 lb.
372925 F152 0514 139 Plate, 9” 1 x 2 dz. 38.60 lb.
371429 F152 0514 143 Plate, 91⁄2” 1 x 2 dz. 41.30 lb.
370743 F152 0514 510 Cup, Jose, 33⁄8”, 7 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 27.50 lb.
369016 F152 0514 710 Fruit, 45⁄8”, 41⁄2 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 16.00 lb.

(Narrow Rim)UNDECORATED CONSERVO !!!
Buffalo Collection 
Ivory White
Conservo

Plate Platter Jose Cup

Saucer

Colony Mug

Sold in case pack only.

Abilene Conservo

Twice fired, cream white body with a distinctive, reinforced scalloped rim.  Durable 
enough to meet the demands of heavy-duty use.  Limited 3 year no-chip warranty.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
378412 F156 0000 700 Bouillon, 41⁄8”, 6 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 23.60 lb.
369609 F156 0000 710 Fruit, 43⁄4”, 41⁄2 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 14.40 lb.
370752 F156 0000 126 Plate, 73⁄8” 1 x 3 dz. 34.00 lb.
370751 F156 0000 144 Plate, 95⁄8” 1 x 2 dz. 43.40 lb.
369033 F156 0000 346 Platter, 97⁄8” x 73⁄8” 1 x 2 dz. 35.40 lb.
369023 F156 0000 360 Platter, 115⁄8” x 87⁄8” 1 x 1 dz. 24.30 lb.
369623 F156 0000 368 Platter, 125⁄8” x 91⁄2” 1 x 1 dz. 29.40 lb.
378411 F156 0000 520 Cup, 41⁄16”, 71⁄4 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 25.10 lb.
370731 F156 0000 500 Saucer, 55⁄8” 1 x 3 dz. 21.00 lb.

UNDECORATED CAPRICE

Sold in case pack only.

Platter Fruit BouillonSaucer CupPlate
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CLASSIC UNDECORATED 
Twice fired, cream white body with raised cord edge. The wide rim design of 
classic is ideal for showing off smaller portions. Low profile and lightweight. 
Suitable for hotels and country clubs.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
382919 F100 0000 116 Plate, 61⁄8” 1 x 3 dz. 19.40 lb.
405683 F100 0000 134 Plate, 83⁄8” 1 x 2 dz. 23.50 lb.
393617 F100 0000 148 Plate, 101⁄8” 1 x 1 dz. 21.00 lb.
385211 F100 0000 163 Service Plate, 12” 1 x 1 dz. 31.00 lb.
394620 F100 0000 500 Saucer, 55⁄8” 1 x 3 dz. 19.70 lb.
405689 F100 0000 528 Cup, Sussex, 31⁄2”, 81⁄2 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 21.40 lb.
405693 F100 0000 700 Bouillon, 37⁄8 ”, 7 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 19.00 lb.
372921 F100 0000 705 Bouillon, Dallas, 37⁄8”, 8 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 22.10 lb.
372927 F100 0000 765 Bowl, Dallas, 45⁄8”, 121⁄2 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 26.30 lb.
405694 F100 0000 740 Soup, Rim Deep, 91⁄4”, 28 oz. 1 x 2 dz. 36.20 lb.
386795 F100 0000 790 Pasta/Salad Bowl, 115⁄8”, 35 oz. 1 x 1 dz. 25.10 lb.

Plate Rim Soup Bread & Butter Pasta/Salad Bowl Saucer

Sussex
CupBouillon

Sold in case pack only.

Bouillon, 
Dallas

Dallas Bowl

REGO® UNDECORATED KILLINGTON
Cream white body is lightweight with an elegant flat rim. Embossed pieces 
carry a basic elegance. Ideal for catering and banquet service. 
Limited 1 year no-chip warranty.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
370653 R406 0000 710 Fruit, 5”, 3 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 16.10 lb.
370662 R406 0000 720 Grapefruit, 63⁄8”, 9 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 33.80 lb.
372956 R406 0000 126 Plate, 73⁄8” 1 x 3 dz. 28.00 lb.
369061 R406 0000 152 Plate, 105⁄8” 1 x 1 dz. 26.30 lb.
378400 R406 0000 500 Saucer, 57⁄8” 1 x 3 dz. 20.00 lb.
372538 R406 0000 510 Cup, Baylor, 3”, 7 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 21.90 lb.

Sold in case pack only.

Plate Saucer Baylor CupFruit Grapefruit
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Narrow Rim

Rolled Edge

Practical - two classic shapes, narrow rim and rolled edge.  
Affordable, with years of service and low replacement cost. 
Cream white body with a reinforced rim. Two distinct patterns 
provide the perfect frame for any course.

Narrow Rim Shape
Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
388663 R454 0000 711 Fruit, 45⁄8” 1 x 3 dz. 17.10 lb.
388642 R454 0000 111 Plate, 51⁄2” 1 x 3 dz. 16.10 lb.
388652 R454 0000 119 Plate, 61⁄2” 1 x 3 dz. 24.10 lb.
388653 R454 0000 127 Plate, 71⁄2” 1 x 3 dz. 32.40 lb.
388655 R454 0000 139 Plate, 9” 1 x 2 dz. 37.00 lb.
388656 R454 0000 143 Plate, 91⁄2” 1 x 2 dz. 42.30 lb.
388657 R454 0000 151 Plate, 101⁄4” 1 x 1 dz. 25.90 lb.
388659 R454 0000 343 Platter, Oval, 91⁄2” 1 x 2 dz. 42.50 lb.
388661 R454 0000 359 Platter, Oval, 111⁄2” 1 x 1 dz. 29.50 lb.
388662 R454 0000 373 Platter, Oval, 131⁄4” 1 x 1 dz. 39.80 lb.

Rolled Edge Shape
388633 R453 0000 710 Fruit, 4” 1 x 3 dz. 10.60 lb.
388634 R453 0000 711 Fruit, 43⁄4” 1 x 3 dz. 17.10 lb.
388624 R453 0000 111 Plate, 51⁄2” 1 x 3 dz. 17.90 lb.
388625 R453 0000 117 Plate, 61⁄4” 1 x 3 dz. 22.10 lb.
388626 R453 0000 124 Plate, 71⁄8” 1 x 3 dz. 32.90 lb.
388627 R453 0000 139 Plate, 9” 1 x 2 dz. 35.80 lb.
388628 R453 0000 144 Plate, 95⁄8” 1 x 2 dz. 47.00 lb.
439054 R453 0000 149 Plate, 101⁄2” 1 x 1 dz. 23.00 lb.
398927 R453 0000 163 Plate, 12” 1 x 1 dz. 35.00 lb.
388630 R453 0000 342 Platter, Oval, 93⁄8” 1 x 2 dz. 33.70 lb.
388631 R453 0000 360 Platter, Oval, 115⁄8” 1 x 1 dz. 24.70 lb.
391493 R453 0000 368 Platter, Oval, 125⁄8” 1 x 1 dz. 29.30 lb.

Accessories for Narrow Rim and Rolled Edge Shapes
388594 R453 0000 521 Cup Tall, 41⁄2”, 7 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 25.00 lb.
388592 R453 0000 501 Saucer, Tea, 51⁄2” 1 x 3 dz. 21.40 lb.
388599 R453 0000 560 Mug, Delmonico, 8 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 28.30 lb.
389097 R417 0000 560 Mug, Sierra, 8 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 29.00 lb.
388635 R453 0000 720 Grapefruit, 63⁄8”, 10 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 31.80 lb.
388639 R453 0000 740 Soup, Rim, 9”, 241⁄4 oz. 1 x 2 dz. 38.30 lb.
388636 R453 0000 731 Nappy, 12 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 30.00 lb.
388638 R453 0000 733 Nappy, 15 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 37.10 lb.
388632 R453 0000 700 Bouillon, 7 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 21.00 lb.
388602 R453 0000 756 Bowl, Pasta Coupe 73⁄4”, 32 oz. 1 x 2 dz. 21.70 lb.
388604 R453 0000 790 Bowl, Pasta, 113⁄8”, 30 oz. 1 x 1 dz. 34.70 lb.

ATLANTIC CHINA

Rolled Edge
Fruit

Rolled Edge Plate Rolled Edge Platter

Grapefruit Soup Rim

Nappy Pasta Bowl

Bouillon

Narrow Rim
Fruit

Narrow Rim Plate Narrow Rim Platter

Tea Cup Tall/
Saucer

Mug, 
Delmonico Mug, 

Sierra

Sold in case pack only.

Pasta Bowl, Coupe
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Item # Mfg. # Description CS. PK. CS. WT.
388812 R447 0000 711 Fruit, 43⁄4” 1 x 3 dz. 15.00 lb.
388816 R447 0000 111 Plate, 51⁄2” 1 x 3 dz. 18.90 lb.
388810 R447 0000 119 Plate, 61⁄2” 1 x 3 dz. 23.40 lb.
388814 R447 0000 125 Plate, 71⁄4” 1 x 3 dz. 29.20 lb.
388818 R447 0000 139 Plate, 9” 1 x 2 dz. 32.90 lb.
388808 R447 0000 143 Plate, 91⁄2” 1 x 2 dz. 39.30 lb.
398975 R447 0000 147 Plate, 10” 1 x 2 dz. 43.70 lb.
388824 R447 0000 151 Plate, 101⁄2” 1 x 1 dz. 25.00 lb.
388811 R447 0000 347 Platter, Oval, 10” 1 x 1 dz. 16.00 lb.
388809 R447 0000 359 Platter, Oval, 111⁄2” 1 x 1 dz. 22.50 lb.
388825 R447 0000 371 Platter, Oval, 13” 1 x 1 dz. 29.80 lb.
Rolled Edge Shape
389141 R448 0000 711 Fruit, 43⁄4” 1 x 3 dz. 13.10 lb.
388826 R448 0000 111 Plate, 51⁄2” 1 x 3 dz. 14.80 lb.
388616 R448 0000 117 Plate, 61⁄4” 1 x 3 dz. 19.00 lb.
388617 R448 0000 127 Plate, 71⁄2” 1 x 3 dz. 27.80 lb.
388827 R448 0000 139 Plate, 9” 1 x 2 dz. 31.30 lb.
388828 R448 0000 143 Plate, 91⁄2” 1 x 2 dz. 37.30 lb.
388618 R448 0000 151 Plate, 101⁄2” 1 x 1 dz. 22.90 lb.
388619 R448 0000 163 Plate, 12” 1 x 1 dz. 31.40 lb.
388829 R448 0000 347 Platter, Oval, 10” 1 x 1 dz. 15.00 lb.
388830 R448 0000 361 Platter, Oval, 113⁄4” 1 x 1 dz. 21.70 lb.
393081 R448 0000 371 Platter, Oval, 13” 1 x 1 dz. 26.00 lb.
392058 R448 0000 387 Platter, Oval, 15” 1 x 6 ea. 17.20 lb.
Accessories for Narrow Rim and Rolled Edge Shapes
388833 R448 0000 525 A.D. Cup (Stackable) 31⁄2 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 11.70 lb.
388834 R448 0000 505 A.D. Saucer, 41⁄4” 1 x 3 dz. 9.80 lb.
423207 R448 0000 508 A.D. Saucer, Milano, 41⁄4” 1 x 3 dz. 11.30 lb.
388591 R448 0000 510 Cup Tall, 71⁄2 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 20.00 lb.
388586 R448 0000 501 Saucer, Standard, 55⁄8” 1 x 3 dz. 18.00 lb.
423227 R448 0000 502 Saucer, Tea (Stackable) 57⁄8” 1 x 3 dz. 19.10 lb.
423221 R448 0000 530 Cup (Stackable) 43⁄8”, 61⁄2 oz.  1 x 3 dz. 19.70 lb.
423206 R448 0000 535 A.D. Sip Milano (Stackable) 3 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 12.00 lb.
388835 R448 0000 560 Mug, Concord, 83⁄4 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 26.30 lb.
388622 R448 0000 720 Grapefruit, 61⁄4”, 8 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 23.00 lb.
388623 R448 0000 740 Soup, Rim, 9”, 12 oz. 1 x 2 dz. 28.90 lb.
388832 R448 0000 731 Nappy, 51⁄4”, 12 oz.  1 x 3 dz. 24.90 lb.
388807 R448 0000 733 Nappy, 53⁄4”, 15 oz.  1 x 3 dz. 35.40 lb.
388806 R448 0000 700 Bouillon, 71⁄2 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 18.60 lb.
388601 R448 0000 790 Pasta Bowl, 12”, 22 oz. 1 x 1 dz. 33.80 lb.
389098 R452 0000 600 Souffle, 35⁄8”, 6 oz.  1 x 1 dz. 9.50 lb.
388598 R452 0000 603 Souffle, 45⁄8”, 10 oz.  1 x 1 dz. 8.50 lb.
Clear Pack Ceramicor - Packaged For Cash & Carry
430198 R447 0000 711C Fruit, Narrow Rim, 43⁄4” 1 x 3 dz. 15.00 lb.
457749 R448 0000 733C Nappy, 53⁄4”, 15 oz.  1 x 3 dz. 37.00 lb.
430205 R448 0000 740C Soup, Rim, 9”, 12 oz. 1 x 2 dz. 42.10 lb.
457751 R448 0000 560C Mug, Concord, 83⁄4 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 30.00 lb.
430193 R447 0000 151C Plate, Narrow Rim, 101⁄2” 1 x 1 dz. 24.80 lb.
430190 R447 0000 119C Plate, Narrow Rim, 61⁄2” 1 x 3 dz. 24.00 lb.
430195 R447 0000 359C Platter, Oval, Narrow Rim, 111⁄2” 1 x 1 dz. 20.00 lb.

Narrow Rim
Fruit

Narrow Rim Plate Narrow Rim Platter

Rolled Edge
Fruit

Rolled Edge Plate Rolled Edge Platter
AD Cup/Saucer Tea Cup Tall/Saucer

Mug, Concord

Bouillon

Grapefruit
Soup Rim

Nappy

Bright White
Clean lines and ultra-white body. Ceramicor Porcelain 
is extremely durable and practical.  Choose from Narrow Rim 
or Rolled Edge patterns. 

Sold in case pack only.

Pasta Bowl

Bright White Narrow Rim

Bright White Rolled Edge

CERAMICOR CHINA
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REGO® COLLECTION
UNDECORATED NARROW RIM

Bright White
Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
369024 R411 0000 710 Fruit, 45⁄8”, 41⁄2 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 16.40 lb.
369045 R411 0000 111 Plate, 51⁄2” 1 x 3 dz. 19.10 lb.
369046 R411 0000 118 Plate, 63⁄8” 1 x 3 dz. 25.50 lb.
371439 R411 0000 125 Plate, 71⁄4” 1 x 3 dz. 34.00 lb.
369037 R411 0000 139 Plate, 9” 1 x 2 dz. 41.60 lb.
369082 R411 0000 150 Plate, 103⁄8” 1 x 1 dz. 29.90 lb.
369040 R411 0000 359 Oval Dish, 111⁄2” 1 x 2 dz. 56.00 lb.

Fruit Plate Oval Dish

Sold in case pack only.

!!

!!
REGO® COLLECTION
UNDECORATED ROLLED EDGE

FruitBouillon Grapefruit Nappy

Rim Soup

Pasta Bowl

Plate Nouveau Plate Oval Dish
Vassar 

Cup & Saucer

Cafe Mug Union Mug

Bright White
Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
369063 R413 0000 700 Bouillon, U/H, 37⁄8”, 7 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 26.40 lb.
369053 R413 0000 711 Fruit, 43⁄4”, 61⁄4 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 15.70 lb.
369018 R413 0000 720 Grapefruit, 61⁄2”, 12 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 36.40 lb.
369073 R413 0000 730 Nappy, 5”, 11 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 37.20 lb.
369060 R413 0000 731 Nappy, 53⁄4”, 131⁄2 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 40.90 lb.
369014 R413 0000 740 Rim Soup, 9”, 11 oz. 1 x 2 dz. 42.10 lb.
369659 R413 0000 790 Pasta Bowl, 113⁄8”, 44 oz. 1 x 1 dz. 35.00 lb.
369656 R413 0000 111 Plate, 51⁄2” 1 x 3 dz. 18.80 lb.
369054 R413 0000 117 Plate, 61⁄4” 1 x 3 dz. 24.50 lb.
369084 R413 0000 124 Plate, 71⁄8” 1 x 3 dz. 34.80 lb.
369025 R413 0000 139 Plate, 9” 1 x 2 dz. 37.80 lb.
370928 R413 0000 145 Plate, 93⁄4” 1 x 2 dz. 44.50 lb.
369079 R413 0000 149 Plate, 101⁄4” 1 x 1 dz. 24.80 lb.
369058 R413 0000 163 Plate, Nouveau, Cuisine, 12” 1 x 1 dz. 35.10 lb.
369020 R413 0000 361 Oval Dish, 113⁄4” 1 x 2 dz. 55.00 lb.
369088 R413 0000 510 Cup, Vassar, 4”, 7 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 26.00 lb.
369085 R413 0000 500 Saucer, Vassar, 51⁄2” 1 x 3 dz. 21.60 lb.
369059 R413 0000 560 Mug, Cafe, 41⁄4”, 8 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 37.60 lb.
369069 R413 0000 561 Mug, Union, 41⁄2”, 71⁄2 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 42.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

Bright white porcelain body with reinforced edge. Clear lines and generous rims. 
Limited 1 year no-chip warranty.

Bright white porcelain body with reinforced edge. Perfect for operations where 
grand servings are the trademark. Limited 1 year no-chip warranty.
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Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
378406 R423 8026 700 Bouillon, U/H, 37⁄8”, 7 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 26.00 lb.
378407 R423 8026 710 Fruit, N.R., 45⁄8”, 41⁄2 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 19.00 lb.
371441 R423 8026 720 Grapefruit, R.E., 61⁄2”, 12 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 36.40 lb.
370910 R423 8026 118 Plate, N.R., 63⁄8” 1 x 3 dz. 29.00 lb.
378402 R423 8026 125 Plate, N.R., 71⁄4” 1 x 3 dz. 32.00 lb.
378403 R423 8026 139 Plate, N.R., 9” 1 x 2 dz. 42.40 lb.
369072 R423 8026 143 Plate, N.R., 91⁄2” 1 x 2 dz. 42.30 lb.
378404 R423 8026 150 Plate, N.R., 103⁄8” 1 x 1 dz. 29.90 lb.
369042 R423 8026 359 Oval Dish, N.R., 111⁄2” 1 x 2 dz. 58.50 lb.
370849 R423 8026 501 Saucer, Salem, 53⁄4” 1 x 3 dz. 26.10 lb.
378405 R423 8026 510 Cup, Vassar, 43⁄8”, 7 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 29.10 lb.
369050 R423 8026 560 Mug, Cafe, 41⁄2”, 8 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 37.60 lb.

REGO® COLLECTION DUNES
Neutral speckled brown body on beige background with – two 
brown bands.

Sold in case pack only.

Vassar Cup

Cafe Mug

BouillonFruit, N.R. Grapefruit, R.E.Plate

Salem Saucer

Sold in case pack only.

UNDECORATED ARCADIA
Bright white porcelain body with a reinforced edge. Extremely durable and 
practical with a mid-rim shape and graceful embossed surface. 
Limited 1 year no-chip warranty.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
391040 R451 0000 700 Bouillon, 71⁄2 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 21.00 lb.
391039 R451 0000 706 Bouillon, Lugs, 51⁄4”, 10 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 23.50 lb.
388611 R451 0000 712 Fruit, 51⁄8” 1 x 3 dz. 14.00 lb.
394905 R451 0000 720 Grapefruit, 61⁄2”, 10 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 27.00 lb.
401814 R451 0000 740 Soup, Rim, 9”, 12 oz. 1 x 2 dz. 30.00 lb.
388612 R451 0000 119 Plate, 61⁄2” 1 x 3 dz. 22.00 lb.
388613 R451 0000 127 Plate, 71⁄2” 1 x 3 dz. 27.70 lb.
389664 R451 0000 139 Plate, 9” 1 x 2 dz. 28.00 lb.
394974 R451 0000 146 Plate, 97⁄8” 1 x 2 dz. 33.00 lb.
391042 R451 0000 152 Plate, 105⁄8” 1 x 1 dz. 21.00 lb.
388614 R451 0000 163 Plate, 12” 1 x 1 dz. 24.80 lb.
389342 R451 0000 501 Saucer, 55⁄8” 1 x 3 dz. 16.00 lb.
389341 R451 0000 521 Tall Cup, 41⁄8”, 7 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 19.30 lb.
391038 R451 0000 567 Mug, Stackable, 43⁄4”, 10 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 25.00 lb.

Plate

Saucer

Fruit Grapefruit Rim Soup

Bouillon Cup

Mug

Oval Dish
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Fruit

Bouillon

Grapefruit

Platter

Tall Cup

Seville Mug

SaucerPlate

Sold in case pack only.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
397662 DSD-4 Bouillon, 71⁄4 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 25.00 lb.
397655 DSD-11 Fruit, 45⁄8”, 4 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 20.00 lb.
397654 DSD-10 Grapefruit, 65⁄8”, 13 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 40.00 lb.
398954 DSD-15 Oatmeal, 55⁄8”, 121⁄2 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 28.00 lb.
397664 DSD-6 Plate, 61⁄2” 1 x 3 dz. 29.00 lb.
397665 DSD-7 Plate, 71⁄4” 1 x 3 dz. 39.00 lb.
397666 DSD-8 Plate, 9” 1 x 2 dz. 40.00 lb.
397668 DSD-9 Plate, 91⁄2” 1 x 2 dz. 49.00 lb.
397659 DSD-16 Plate, 101⁄2” 1 x 1 dz. 31.00 lb.
397656 DSD-12 Oval Platter, 91⁄2” 1 x 2 dz. 32.00 lb.
397657 DSD-13 Oval Platter, 111⁄2” 1 x 1 dz. 27.00 lb.
397658 DSD-14 Oval Platter, 131⁄4” 1 x 1 dz. 35.00 lb.
397661 DSD-2 Saucer, 6” 1 x 3 dz. 24.00 lb.
397653 DSD-1 Cup, Tall, 7 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 30.00 lb.
397660 DSD-17 Mug, Seville (Tiara), 81⁄2 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 36.00 lb.

DESERT SAND - ULTIMA®

Dinnerware Collection – Narrow rim shape – Speckled beige with brown bands

Oatmeal

Oval PlatterPlate

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
397610 840-405N-10 Plate, 51⁄2” 1 x 3 dz. 18.00 lb.
397614 840-410N-11 Plate, 61⁄2” 1 x 3 dz. 25.00 lb.
397617 840-420N-12 Plate, 71⁄4” 1 x 3 dz. 30.00 lb.
397621 840-425N-13 Plate, 9” 1 x 2 dz. 36.00 lb.
397623 840-430N-14 Plate, 91⁄2” 1 x 2 dz. 40.00 lb.
397624 840-440N-15 Plate, 103⁄8” 1 x 2 dz. 48.00 lb.
397647 840-520N-17 Oval Platter, 111⁄2” 1 x 1 dz. 29.00 lb.
397650 840-530N-18 Oval Platter, 131⁄8” 1 x 1 dz. 39.50 lb.

NARROW RIM PORCELANA
Dinnerware Collection – Narrow rim shape – Undecorated white

Sold in case pack only.
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Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
464295 SL-7 Plate, 71⁄4” 1 x 2 dz. 28.00 lb.
464293 SL-9 Plate, 9” 1 x 1 dz. 24.00 lb.
464301 SL-10 Plate, 105⁄8” 1 x 1 dz. 32.00 lb.
464296 SL-20 Rectangular Plate, 8” x 55⁄8” 1 x 2 dz. 26.00 lb.
464297 SL-21 Rectangular Plate, 11” x 5” 1 x 1 dz. 16.00 lb.
461227 SL-22 Rectangular Plate, 16” x 51⁄2” 1 x 1 dz. 27.00 lb.
482579 SL-23 Rectangular Plate, 12” x 61⁄2” 1 x 1 dz. 19.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

Plate

Rectangular Plate

SLATE PORCELANA
A wonderful canvas for any chef! This 
bright white china is perfect for dinner, 
appetizers or tapas.

Avoid Thermal Shock: Taking china from cold 

chilled area and putting to use in oven or open heat 

could crack or warp china. Avoid chipping by taking 

care to remove one dish at a time from dishmachine. 

Save wear and tear on glaze by avoiding sliding dishes 

when stacking. Underside of non-glazed china foot will 

act like sand paper when sliding on to another plate. 

Proper quantities on hand allows for less wear and better 

rotation. Do not use metal scouring pads to remove stains 

or dried particles from china.

Avoiding Breakage: Do not stack cups one on top 

the other. Stack soiled dishes and clean dishes no more 

than 12 high. Are proper washing racks being used? 

Avoid stacking heavy weight china on top of light weight 

china. Use compartment racks where needed. Avoid 

carrying plates by hand or on arm to tables. 

Use separate bus boxes when bussing to clear table 

of china, glassware and fl atware. 

China Hotels &  Coffee   Cafeterias Caterer/ Hospital School 
  Restaurants  Shops  Church 

Cups & Saucers  15 dz. 15 dz. 12 dz. 12 dz. 12 dz. 3 dz.

Bouillon Cup 6-9 dz. 3-6 dz. 6 dz. 12 dz. 6-9 dz. ––

Plate, 51⁄2” 12 dz. –– –– 12 dz. 18 dz. ––

Plate, 61⁄2” to 71⁄2” 12 dz. 18-24 dz. 15 dz. 12 dz. –– 12 dz.

Plate, 8” to 9” 6 dz. 12 dz. 12 dz. 12 dz. 15 dz. 12 dz.

Plate, 91⁄2” to 101⁄2” 10 dz. 3 dz. –– 12 dz. –– ––

Bowls, 10 to 16 oz. 3 dz. 6 dz. 6 dz. –– 6-9 dz. 9 dz.

Grapefruit 3 dz. 3 dz. –– –– 6-9 dz. ––

Fruit Saucer 12 dz. 12 dz. 12 dz. 12 dz. 12 dz. 12 dz.
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ENDURANCE UNDECORATED CHINA
Wide rim porcelana china with sculpted wheat pattern on rim.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
457520 END-18 Bouillon, Stacking, 7 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 36.00 lb.
457505 END-20 Fruit Dish, 53⁄4” 1 x 3 dz. 20.00 lb.
474976 END-22 Grapefruit, 63⁄8” 1 x 3 dz. 29.00 lb.
457504 END-24 Soup, Deep Rim, 9”, 13 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 38.00 lb.
457416 END-26 Pasta Bowl, 12”, 20 oz. 1 x 1 dz. 33.00 lb.
457510 END-6 Plate, 61⁄4” 1 x 3 dz. 29.00 lb.
457509 END-7 Plate, 71⁄4” 1 x 3 dz. 36.00 lb.
457519 END-9 Plate, 9” 1 x 2 dz. 44.00 lb.
457508 END-934 Plate, 93⁄4” 1 x 2 dz. 42.00 lb.
457507 END-10 Plate, 101⁄4” 1 x 1 dz. 27.00 lb.
457513 END-15 Saucer, 51⁄2” 1 x 3 dz. 36.00 lb.
457514 END-4 Coffee Cup, Stacking, 7 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 36.00 lb.
473717 END-3 Tall Cup, 7 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 36.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only. 

Plate SaucerPasta Bowl

Stacking CupTall Cup

BouillonFruit Grapefruit Rim Soup

Plate Oval Platter

Saucer

Pasta BowlOatmeal Stacking CupTall Cup Kona Mug

BouillonFruit Grapefruit

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
397606 840-345-007 Bouillon, 7 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 24.00 lb.
397602 840-310-020 Fruit, 47⁄8”, 43⁄4 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 16.00 lb.
397603 840-320-020 Grapefruit, 63⁄8”, 10 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 33.00 lb.
397605 840-340-008 Rim Soup, Deep, 9”, 13 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 49.00 lb.
397609 840-370-200 Pasta Bowl, 12”, 20 oz. 1 x 1 dz. 38.00 lb.
397607 840-350-035 Oatmeal, 5”, 10 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 26.00 lb.
397608 840-360-009 Oatmeal, 55⁄8”, 15 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 38.00 lb.
397612 840-405R-22 Plate, 51⁄2” 1 x 3 dz. 17.00 lb.
397615 840-410R-23 Plate, 61⁄4” 1 x 3 dz. 25.00 lb.
397618 840-420R-24 Plate, 71⁄8” 1 x 3 dz. 33.00 lb.
397622 840-425R-25 Plate, 9” 1 x 2 dz. 33.00 lb.
397649 840-520R-24 Oval Platter, 113⁄4” 1 x 1 dz. 29.00 lb.
397600 840-215-005 Saucer, 51⁄2” 1 x 3 dz. 18.00 lb.
397596 840-110-004 Cup, Tall, 7 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 23.00 lb.
397597 840-116-101 Cup, Maui Stacking, 7oz. 1 x 3 dz. 24.00 lb.
397599 840-125-002 Mug, Kona, 81⁄2 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 30.00 lb.

ROLLED EDGE PORCELANA
Dinnerware collection. Undecorated white.

Sold in case pack only.

Rim Soup
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Saucer Tall Cup

BouillonOatmeal

FruitOval Platter

GrapefruitRim Soup

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
397712 PWC-4 Bouillon, 71⁄4 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 25.00 lb.
397709 PWC-32 Fruit, 41⁄4”, 3 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 15.00 lb.
397697 PWC-11 Fruit, 43⁄4”, 43⁄4 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 17.00 lb.
397695 PWC-10 Grapefruit, 65⁄8”, 13 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 40.00 lb.
397706 PWC-3 Rim Soup, Deep, 83⁄4”, 12 oz. 1 x 2 dz. 36.00 lb.
399817 PWC-39 Pasta Bowl, 12”, 20 oz. 1 x 1 dz. 40.00 lb.
397705 PWC-24 Oatmeal, 51⁄4”, 10 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 31.00 lb.
397990 PWC-15 Oatmeal, 55⁄8”, 121⁄2 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 35.00 lb.
397702 PWC-18 Oatmeal, 57⁄8”, 16 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 41.00 lb.
399280 PWC-5 Plate, 51⁄2” 1 x 3 dz. 19.00 lb.
397708 PWC-31 Plate, 61⁄4” 1 x 3 dz. 26.00 lb.
397714 PWC-6 Plate, 65⁄8” 1 x 3 dz. 31.00 lb.
397729 PWC-7 Plate, 71⁄8” 1 x 3 dz. 35.00 lb.
397731 PWC-8 Plate, 9” 1 x 2 dz. 41.00 lb.
397733 PWC-9 Plate, 93⁄4” 1 x 2 dz. 44.00 lb.
397701 PWC-16 Oval Platter, 81⁄8” 1 x 3 dz. 30.00 lb.
397710 PWC-34 Oval Platter, 93⁄8” 1 x 2 dz. 31.00 lb.
397698 PWC-12 Oval Platter, 103⁄8” 1 x 2 dz. 42.00 lb.
397699 PWC-13 Oval Platter, 111⁄2” 1 x 1 dz. 28.00 lb.
397700 PWC-14 Oval Platter, 121⁄2” 1 x 1 dz. 35.00 lb.
397704 PWC-2 Saucer, 6” 1 x 3 dz. 23.00 lb.
397693 PWC-1 Cup, Tall, 7 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 28.00 lb.

PRINCESS WHITE ULTIMA®

Dinnerware collection - Rolled edge shape - American white

Sold in case pack only.

Plate

Platter CupPlate

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
397671 NR-11 Fruit, 45⁄8”, 4 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 18.00 lb.
397679 NR-5 Plate, 51⁄2” 1 x 3 dz. 21.00 lb.
397680 NR-6 Plate, 61⁄2” 1 x 3 dz. 29.00 lb.
397681 NR-7 Plate, 71⁄4” 1 x 3 dz. 36.00 lb.
397677 NR-22 Plate, 81⁄8” 1 x 3 dz. 49.00 lb.
397682 NR-8 Plate, 9” 1 x 2 dz. 42.00 lb.
398903 NR-9 Plate, 91⁄2” 1 x 2 dz. 49.00 lb.
397675 NR-16 Plate, 101⁄2” 1 x 1 dz. 30.00 lb.
397672 NR-12 Oval Platter, 91⁄2” 1 x 2 dz. 36.00 lb.
397673 NR-13 Oval Platter, 111⁄2” 1 x 1 dz. 31.00 lb.
397674 NR-14 Oval Platter, 131⁄4” 1 x 1 dz. 41.00 lb.
397676 NR-2 Saucer, 51⁄2” 1 x 3 dz. 22.00 lb.
397669 NR-1 Cup, Low, 7 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 27.00 lb.

KINGSMEN WHITE ULTIMA®

Dinnerware collection - Narrow rim shape - White

Sold in case pack only.

Fruit Saucer

Pasta Bowl
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Fruit

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
397754 SC-11 Fruit, 43⁄4”, 43⁄4 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 18.00 lb.
397751 SC-10 Grapefruit, 63⁄8”, 11 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 31.00 lb.
397771 SC-6 Plate, 63⁄8” 1 x 3 dz. 26.00 lb.
400971 SC-7 Plate, 73⁄8” 1 x 3 dz. 29.00 lb.
397772 SC-8 Plate, 9” 1 x 2 dz. 39.00 lb.
397774 SC-9 Plate, 95⁄8” 1 x 2 dz. 48.00 lb.
397761 SC-16 Plate, 103⁄4” 1 x 1 dz. 27.00 lb.
397756 SC-12 Oval Platter, 97⁄8” 1 x 2 dz. 37.00 lb.
397758 SC-13 Oval Platter, 115⁄8” 1 x 1 dz. 31.00 lb.
397764 SC-2 Saucer, 55⁄8” 1 x 3 dz. 20.00 lb.
397750 SC-1 Cup, Low, 7 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 25.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

IMPERIAL WHITE ULTIMA®

Dinnerware collection - Scalloped edge shape 
- American white

Cup
Grapefruit

SaucerOval PlatterPlate

Fruit

Bouillon

Rim Soup

MugPlatterPlate

VICEROY ULTIMA®

Dinnerware collection - Rolled edge shape with dark green band.
Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
397791 VIC-4 Bouillon, 71⁄4 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 22.00 lb.
397777 VIC-11 Fruit, 43⁄4”, 43⁄4 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 23.00 lb.
397783 VIC-3 Rim Soup, 83⁄4”, 12 oz. 1 x 2 dz. 40.00 lb.
398564 VIC-6 Plate, 65⁄8” 1 x 3 dz. 31.00 lb.
400973 VIC-7 Plate, 71⁄8” 1 x 3 dz. 37.00 lb.
397792 VIC-8 Plate, 9” 1 x 2 dz. 41.00 lb.
400974 VIC-9 Plate, 93⁄4” 1 x 2 dz. 31.00 lb.
397779 VIC-16 Plate, 101⁄4” 1 x 1 dz. 30.00 lb.
397778 VIC-13 Oval Platter, 111⁄2” 1 x 1 dz. 28.00 lb.
397789 VIC-38 Mug, 71⁄2 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 29.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

Fruit

Saucer

Rim Soup

CupGrapefruitPlate

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
397720 WEL-4 Bouillon, 7 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 22.00 lb.
397716 WEL-11 Fruit, 5”, 43⁄8 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 17.00 lb.
397713 WEL-10 Grapefruit, 63⁄8”, 10 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 30.00 lb.
400018 WEL-3 Rim Soup, Deep, 91⁄4”, 143⁄4 oz. 1 x 2 dz. 40.00 lb.
397721 WEL-5 Plate, 51⁄2” 1 x 3 dz. 18.00 lb.
397722 WEL-6 Plate, 63⁄8” 1 x 3 dz. 24.00 lb.
397724 WEL-7 Plate, 71⁄8” 1 x 3 dz. 27.00 lb.
397725 WEL-8 Plate, 91⁄4” 1 x 2 dz. 42.00 lb.
397718 WEL-16 Plate, 101⁄4” 1 x 1 dz. 23.00 lb.
397719 WEL-2 Saucer, 51⁄2” 1 x 3 dz. 24.00 lb.
397793 WEL-1 Cup, Low, 7 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 24.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

WELLINGTON ULTIMA®

Dinnerware collection - Wellington shape

Bouillon
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Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
482587 FL-4 Bouillon, 71⁄4 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 24.00 lb.
483073 FL-3GF Rim Soup, Deep, 83⁄4”, 12 oz. 1 x 2 dz. 35.00 lb.
482586 FL-6GF Plate, 65⁄8” 1 x 3 dz. 29.00 lb.
482585 FL-7GF Plate, 71⁄8” 1 x 3 dz. 31.00 lb.
483074 FL-8GF Plate, 9” 1 x 2 dz. 38.00 lb.
482584 FL-16GF Plate, 101⁄4” 1 x 1 dz. 25.00 lb.
482588 FL-2GF Saucer, 6” 1 x 3 dz. 19.00 lb.
482589 FL-1 Cup, 7 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 26.00 lb.

FLORENTINE GOLD RIM
Gold rim with glazed foot.

SaucerRim Soup

Cup

Plate Bouillon

Sold in case pack only.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
484618 Y-4 Bouillon, 7 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 17.00 lb.
484619 Y-11 Fruit Dish, 5”, 5 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 18.00 lb.
484620 Y-10 Grapefruit, 63⁄8”, 10 oz. 1 x 1 dz. 11.00 lb.
484622 Y-3 Rim Soup, Deep, 9”, 13 oz. 1 x 1 dz. 32.00 lb.
484621 Y-120 Bowl, Pasta, 12”, 28 oz. 1 x 1 dz. 33.00 lb.
474828 Y-6 Plate, 61⁄4” dia. 1 x 3 dz. 20.00 lb.
484623 Y-8 Plate, 9” dia. 1 x 2 dz. 33.00 lb.
474830 Y-9 Plate, 93⁄4” dia. 1 x 2 dz. 38.00 lb.
481831 Y-16 Plate, 105⁄8” dia. 1 x 1 dz. 24.00 lb.
478370 Y-17 Toledo Mug, 81⁄2 oz. 1 x 2 dz. 26.00 lb.

YORK
American white rolled edge with embossed pattern. Glazed foot.

Sold in case pack only.

Plate
Toledo Mug

Bouillon Fruit Dish Grapefruit Rim Soup Pasta Bowl
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Nappy

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
444981 GR-4 Bouillon, 71⁄4 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 24.00 lb.
444977 GR-11 Fruit Bowl, 43⁄4”, 4 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 15.00 lb.
444978 GR-10 Grapefruit Bowl, 65⁄8”, 13 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 40.00 lb.
444979 GR-15 Nappy/Oatmeal Bowl, 121⁄2 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 32.00 lb.
444982 GR-5 Plate, 51⁄2” 1 x 3 dz. 18.00 lb.
444983 GR-6 Plate, 61⁄2” 1 x 3 dz. 25.00 lb.
444984 GR-7 Plate, 71⁄4” 1 x 3 dz. 33.00 lb.
444985 GR-8 Plate, 9” 1 x 2 dz. 36.00 lb.
444986 GR-9 Plate, 91⁄2” 1 x 2 dz. 39.00 lb.
444987 GR-16 Plate, 101⁄2” 1 x 1 dz. 30.00 lb.
444988 GR-12 Platter, 93⁄4” 1 x 2 dz. 40.00 lb.
444989 GR-13 Platter, 111⁄2” 1 x 1 dz. 30.00 lb.
444990 GR-14 Platter, 131⁄4” 1 x 1 dz. 36.00 lb.
444976 GR-2 Saucer, 6” 1 x 3 dz. 19.00 lb.
444965 GR-1 Tall Cup, 7 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 25.00 lb.
444966 GR-17 Mug, Toledo, 81⁄2 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 30.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

GRANADA™ NARROW RIM CHINA
American white with brown speckle.

Platter Fruit Tall CupGrapefruitPlate Bouillon Saucer Mug

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
445108 DO-4 Bouillon, 7 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 19.00 lb.
445101 DO-11 Fruit Bowl, 47⁄8”, 43⁄4 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 16.00 lb.
445104 DO-10 Grapefruit Bowl, 10 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 28.00 lb.
445102 DO-24 Nappy/Oatmeal Bowl, 10 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 26.00 lb.
445105 DO-15 Nappy/Oatmeal Bowl, 16 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 37.00 lb.
445103 DO-3 Deep Soup Bowl, 13 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 58.00 lb.
445106 DO-115 Pasta Bowl, 111⁄2” 1 x 1 dz. 36.00 lb.
445107 DO-120 Pasta Bowl, 20 oz. 1 x 1 dz. 36.00 lb.
445109 DO-5 Plate, 51⁄2” 1 x 3 dz. 16.00 lb.
445110 DO-31 Plate, 61⁄4” 1 x 3 dz. 24.00 lb.
445111 DO-7 Plate, 71⁄8” 1 x 3 dz. 30.00 lb.
445112 DO-8 Plate, 9” 1 x 2 dz. 38.00 lb.
445113 DO-9 Plate, 93⁄4” 1 x 2 dz. 41.00 lb.
445114 DO-16 Plate, 101⁄2” 1 x 1 dz. 25.00 lb.
445115 DO-21 Plate, 12” 1 x 1 dz. 33.00 lb.
445116 DO-34 Platter, 95⁄8” 1 x 2 dz. 35.00 lb.
445117 DO-13 Platter, 113⁄4” 1 x 1 dz. 24.00 lb.
445100 DO-2 Saucer, 6” 1 x 3 dz. 21.00 lb.
445098 DO-1 Tall Cup, 7 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 21.00 lb.
445099 87241-02 Toledo Mug, 81⁄2 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 30.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

DOVER™ ROLLED EDGE CHINA
Porcelain European white

Platter FruitPlate

Saucer

Tall CupBouillon Grapefruit Nappy
Toledo Mug

Deep Soup
Bowl 

Pasta Bowl

DOTVI 64_79.indd   66DOTVI 64_79.indd   66 4/16/08   2:00:39 PM4/16/08   2:00:39 PM



TA
BLETO

P

67

CHINA

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
445023 RO-4 Bouillon, 71⁄4 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 24.00 lb.
445001 RO-32 Fruit Bowl, 41⁄4”, 3 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 14.00 lb.
445005 RO-11 Fruit Bowl, 41⁄2 oz., 43⁄4” 1 x 3 dz. 15.00 lb.
445007 RO-24 Nappy/Oatmeal Bowl, 10 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 24.00 lb.
445012 RO-15 Nappy/Oatmeal Bowl, 121⁄2 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 30.00 lb.
445014 RO-18 Nappy/Oatmeal Bowl, 16 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 39.00 lb.
448937 RO-10 Grapefruit Bowl, 13 oz., 63⁄8” 1 x 3 dz. 39.00 lb.
445015 RO-3 Deep Soup Bowl, 12 oz. 1 x 2 dz. 35.00 lb.
445016 RO-105 Pasta Bowl, 101⁄2” 1 x 1 dz. 33.00 lb.
445018 RO-115 Pasta Bowl, 111⁄2” 1 x 1 dz. 35.00 lb.
451628 RO-120 Pasta Bowl, 12”, 24 oz. 1 x 1 dz. 37.00 lb.
447724 RO-5 Plate, 51⁄2” 1 x 3 dz. 17.00 lb.
445024 RO-31 Plate, 61⁄4” 1 x 3 dz. 23.00 lb.
445025 RO-6 Plate, 65⁄8” 1 x 3 dz. 29.00 lb.
445026 RO-7 Plate, 71⁄8” 1 x 3 dz. 31.00 lb.
445028 RO-8 Plate, 9” 1 x 2 dz. 38.00 lb.
445031 RO-9 Plate, 93⁄4” 1 x 2 dz. 39.00 lb.
445033 RO-16 Plate, 101⁄4” 1 x 1 dz. 25.00 lb.
447725 RO-21 Plate, 12” 1 x 1 dz. 35.00 lb.
445035 RO-34 Platter, 93⁄8” 1 x 2 dz. 33.00 lb.
445040 RO-12 Platter, 103⁄8” 1 x 2 dz. 36.00 lb.
445044 RO-13 Platter, 111⁄2” 1 x 1 dz. 24.00 lb.
445047 RO-14 Platter, 121⁄2” 1 x 1 dz. 32.00 lb.
445000 RO-2 Saucer, 6” 1 x 3 dz. 19.00 lb.
444995 RO-1 Tall Cup, 7 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 26.00 lb.
444996 RO-36 Saucer, A.D., 47⁄8” 1 x 3 dz. 14.00 lb.
446254 RO-35 Cup, A.D., 31⁄2 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 12.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

ROMA™ ROLLED EDGE CHINA
American white

Platter

Fruit

SaucerNappy/
Oatmeal

Plate Bouillon

Tall Cup

Deep Soup 
Bowl 

Pasta Bowl

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
444941 BR-11 Fruit Bowl, 45⁄8”, 43⁄4 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 17.00 lb.
444942 BR-5 Plate, 51⁄2” 1 x 3 dz. 17.00 lb.
444943 BR-6 Plate, 61⁄2” 1 x 3 dz. 24.00 lb.
444944 BR-7 Plate, 71⁄4” 1 x 3 dz. 29.00 lb.
444956 BR-8 Plate, 9” 1 x 2 dz. 35.00 lb.
444958 BR-16 Plate, 103⁄8” 1 x 2 dz. 47.00 lb.
444959 BR-12 Platter, 93⁄4” 1 x 2 dz. 37.00 lb.
444963 BR-13 Platter, 111⁄2” 1 x 1 dz. 25.00 lb.
444964 BR-14 Platter, 131⁄4” 1 x 1 dz. 35.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

BRIGHTON™ NARROW RIM CHINA
European white porcelain.

Platter FruitPlate

A.D. Cup
A.D. Saucer

Grapefruit
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An initial inventory of foodservice china should include items that will be placed in immediate use, as well as back-up inventory. The needs of a 
specific operation will vary depending on seating capacity, number of turnovers per meal and the type of menu offered. To simplify the ordering 
procedure for a new installation use the chart below. To compute the approximate number of dozens to order, multiply the number of seats in 
your operation by the factors listed in this table and divide by 12.
      BREAD & SALAD/        
TYPE OF      BUTTER DESSERT DINNER   SERVING
OPERATION CUPS SAUCERS FRUITS GRAPEFRUITS BOUILLONS PLATES PLATES PLATES PLATTERS BOWLS ITEMS

Dining Room 3.5 2 3.5 1.5 1.5 3 2.5 2.5 2 1 0.5
Coffee Shop 3 1.5 3 1.5 1.5 2.5 2 2.5 1.5 — — 
Health Care 2.5 2 .5 2.5 2.5 2.5 — 2.5 2.5 — — — 
College/Univ. 5 3 4 — 2 — 5 3 — 3 — 

For example, if your operation has a Dining Room that seats 100, this could be the initial order:
      BREAD & SALAD/        
      BUTTER DESSERT DINNER   SERVING
 CUPS SAUCERS FRUITS GRAPEFRUITS BOUILLONS PLATES PLATES PLATES PLATTERS BOWLS ITEMS

Quantity (doz.) 30 17 30 13 13 25 21 21 17 9 5
           TOTAL ORDER: 201 DOZEN

Sold in case pack only.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
445052 VA-11 Fruit Bowl, 45⁄8”, 4 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 15.00 lb.
445055 VA-5 Plate, 51⁄2” 1 x 3 dz. 18.00 lb.
445058 VA-6 Plate, 61⁄2” 1 x 3 dz. 25.00 lb.
445062 VA-7 Plate, 75⁄16” 1 x 3 dz. 33.00 lb.
445065 VA-8 Plate, 9” 1 x 2 dz. 36.00 lb.
445069 VA-9 Plate, 91⁄2” 1 x 2 dz. 39.00 lb.
445071 VA-16 Plate, 101⁄2” 1 x 1 dz. 27.00 lb.
445074 VA-12 Platter, 93⁄4” 1 x 2 dz. 36.00 lb.
445076 VA-13 Platter, 111⁄2” 1 x 1 dz. 30.00 lb.
445095 VA-14 Platter, 131⁄4” 1 x 1 dz. 36.00 lb.
445050 VA-2 Saucer, 51⁄2” 1 x 3 dz. 20.00 lb.
445048 VA-1 Low Cup, 7 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 25.00 lb.

VALENCIA™ NARROW RIM CHINA
American white

PlatterPlate Cup

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
481830 NP-11 Fruit Bowl, 51⁄2 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 14.00 lb.
477768 NP-15 Bowl, 12 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 29.00 lb.
484624 NP-3 Deep Rim Soup, 101⁄2 oz. 1 x 2 dz. 38.00 lb.
472394 NP-4 Bouillon, 71⁄2 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 17.00 lb.
472391 NP-6 Plate, 61⁄4” dia. 1 x 3 dz. 21.00 lb.
472390 NP-7 Plate, 71⁄4” dia. 1 x 3 dz. 28.00 lb.
477769 NP-8 Plate, 9” dia. 1 x 2 dz. 37.00 lb.
474829 NP-9 Plate, 95⁄8” dia. 1 x 2 dz. 38.00 lb.
472389 NP-16 Plate, 101⁄2” dia. 1 x 1 dz. 25.00 lb.
472393 NP-2 Saucer, 53⁄8” dia. 1 x 3 dz. 18.00 lb.
472392 NP-23 Stackable Cup, 9 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 24.00 lb.

NEWPORT
American white rolled edge with embossed pattern. Glazed foot.

Sold in case pack only.

Fruit Bowl Saucer

Cup

Deep Rim 
Soup

SaucerPlate BowlFruit Bowl

Bouillon
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COFFEE SERVICE

Tucson Mug, 10 oz.
Item #399798
Mfg. #DC103
White
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 25.00 lb.

Admiral Mug, 8 oz.
Item #399799
Mfg. #DC126
White
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 25.00 lb.

Stacking Espresso, 
3 oz.
Item #399803
Mfg. #DC127
White
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 9.00 lb.

Espresso Saucer, 
41⁄2” dia.
Item #399804
Mfg. #DC128
White
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 12.00 lb.

COFFEE SERVICE 
•   Lead-free 
•   Oven and microwave safe
•   Vitrified, one-piece construction
•   Made in U.S.A.

Sold in case pack only.

Cappuccino Cup, 
Stacking, 8 oz.
Item #412301
Mfg. #DC137
White
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 10.00 lb.

Jumbo Cup/Latte 
Soup Mug, 14 oz.
Item #399801
Mfg. #DC1345
White
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 25.00 lb.

Sold in case pack only.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
444819 87241-01 Toledo, 81⁄2 oz., American White 1 x 3 dz. 30.00 lb.
444900 RM-P-CP Princess, 8 oz., Caramel 1 x 3 dz. 37.00 lb.

MUGS 
#RM-P-CP

#87241-01

Sold in case pack only.PORCELANA ULTIMA® MUGS
•  Dinnerware Collection

Princess, 7 oz.
Item #399751
Mfg. #RM-P-CP
Caramel
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 42.00 lb.

Princess, 7 oz.
Item #399753
Mfg. #RM-P-WP
White
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 42.00 lb.

Tiara, 81⁄2 oz.
Item #397776
Mfg. #TM-8-W
White
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 33.00 lb.

Canton, 71⁄2 oz.
Item #397652
Mfg. #CA-75
White
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 dz.
Cs. Wt. 62.00 lb.

Sold in case pack only.

Colgate, Brown
Item #369043
Mfg. #R4178102560
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 37.60 lb.

Colony, White
Item #426530
Mfg. #F1520000560
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 30.70 lb.

MUGS 
•   Ceramic
•   8 oz.
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COFFEE SERVICE

Sold in case pack only.

DIABLO II COFFEE MUG
•   Made of rugged chip- and crack-resistant 

plastic for years of service
•   Brown inside and outside – no liner
•   Features Diablo styling with single wall 

construction
•   Dishwasher safe
•   8 oz. capacity
Item #380734
Mfg. #810401
Cs. Pk. 1 x 36 ea.
Cs. Wt. 9.85 lb.

COFFEE MUG
•   Ceramic
•   7 oz. capacity
•   Dishwasher safe
•   Wide handle design for easy grip
•   Brown finish will not show coffee stains

Item #394759
Mfg. #MP-C
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 34.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

Item #399780
Mfg. #DC182
White
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 18.00 lb.

ENGLISH 
TEAPOT 
•   Lead-free 
•   Fully vitrified
•   Lidless
•   16 oz. capacity

CREAMER/PITCHER
•   Made of dishwasher safe SAN
•   White
•   3 oz., stain resistant

Item #397993
Mfg. #456302
Cs. Pk. 1 x 36 ea.
Cs. Wt. 6.90 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

Item #475574
Mfg. #82-OAWHA
White
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 16.00 lb.

LONDON POT 
•   Lead-free china 
•   Lidless
•   16 oz. capacity

Sold in case pack only.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
368212 46003 3 oz., 2” h. 1 x 2 dz. 3.42 lb.
368249 46005 5 oz., 23⁄4” h. 1 x 1 dz. 2.04 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

BELL CREAMERS
•   Mirror-finished stainless steel
•   Classic design
•   Perfect for serving cream, 

sauces and dressings

CREAMER

Item #379651
Mfg. #46205
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 3.36 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

•   Mirror-finished stainless steel
•   Wide gadroon base reduces the 

possibility of spilling
•   Compact 5 oz. size allows a 

smaller portion of cream at each 
table, maintaining freshness

•   31⁄2” high
TRADITIONAL 
GOOSENECK SERVER
•   Mirror-finished stainless steel
•   Insulating hollow handle
•   Large hinged cover
•   Traditional styling
•   10 oz. capacity, 41⁄4” high

Item #371007
Mfg. #46310
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 6.26 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

Sold in case pack only.

BELL 
CREAMERS
• Stainless steel

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
482278 BC-3 3 oz. 1 x 12 ea. 1.50 lb.
482279 BC-5 5 oz. 1 x 12 ea. 2.19 lb.
Sold in case pack only.
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TABLETOP ACCESSORIES
SUGAR CADDY
•   Plastic
•   Holds 20 packets
•   Dishwasher safe
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 5.25 lb.

Item #370047
Mfg. #455002
White

Item #380737
Mfg. #455003
Black

Sold in case pack only.

SUGAR PACKET 
HOLDER
•   Clear styrene
Item #397373
Mfg. #56C
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 3.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

31⁄2” glass
Item #369183
Mfg. #5258
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 11.00 lb.

41⁄4” glass
Item #369537
Mfg. #5460
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 16.00 lb.

•   41⁄4” glass
•   Sure Guard™

Item #379202
Mfg. #86238 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 7.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

SUGAR PACKET 
HOLDER

SUGAR PACKET HOLDERS

SUGAR PACKET HOLDER

Item #444837
Mfg. #CR225-02
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 16.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

•   Ceramic
•   European White
•   23⁄8” high

PDQ VALUELINE™ CREAMER

Item #476058
Mfg. #4539-OAWHA
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 12.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

•   China
•   White
•   31⁄2 oz.

PDQ VALUELINE™ 
SUGAR HOLDER

Item #476059
Mfg. #4541-OAWHA
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 16.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

•   China
•   White
•   21⁄4” high

EMPIRE CREAMER

Item #475575
Mfg. #195-OAWHA
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 11.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

•   China
•   White
•   Handled
•   31⁄2 oz.

SUGAR CADDY
•   China
•   33⁄8” long
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 18.00 lb.
Item #476016
Mfg. #716-OAWHA
White
Item #475627
Mfg. #716-OABKA
Black
Sold in case pack only.

Sold in case pack only.

RANCH CREAMER
•   4 oz. capacity
•   3˝w. x 23⁄4˝h.
•    White

Item #399782
Mfg. #DC15
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 12.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.
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OVENWARE

PDQ VALUELINE™ OVENWARE
•   Lead free china
•  Fully vitrified

AU GRATIN
•   White
•   7 oz.
Item #476061
Mfg. #4542-OAWHA
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 22.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
475588 391-OAWHA 8 oz. Pot Pie 1 x 2 dz. 24 lb.
475590 413-OAWHA 8 oz. Cocotte 1 x 2 dz. 18 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

BAKING BOWLS
•   White

OVAL BAKER
•   White
•   9 oz.

Item #476062
Mfg. #4544-OAWHA
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 22.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
475592 433-OAWHA 8 oz.  1 x 2 dz. 21.00 lb.
475612 434-OAWHA 12 oz.  1 x 2 dz. 27.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

ROUND AU GRATINS
•   White

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
475616 526-OAWHA 4.5 oz.  1 x 2 dz. 16.00 lb.
475617 527-OAWHA 8 oz.  1 x 2 dz. 21.00 lb.
475623 528-OAWHA 12 oz.  1 x 2 dz. 29.00 lb.
475624 529-OAWHA 15 oz.  1 x 2 dz. 36.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

RAREBITS/AU GRATINS
•   Designed to distribute heat uniformly
•   Oven-proof, freezer-proof and 

microwave-proof chinaware 
•   White

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
475625 570.75-OAWHA 8 oz.  1 x 2 dz. 20.00 lb.
475626 571-OAWHA 10 oz.  1 x 2 dz. 26.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

OVAL BAKERS
•   White

CERAMIC OVENWARE
•   Oven-proof, freezer-proof and microwave-proof chinaware 
•   Designed to distribute heat uniformly
•   Glazes stay clean and brilliant even after years of demanding use

#391-OAWHA

#413-OAWHA

WELSH 
RAREBITS
•   Embossed
•    White
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Wt. 
399784 DC627 8 oz., 4˝w. x 81⁄8˝l. x 11⁄8˝h. 10.00 lb. 
399785 DC628 12 oz., 47⁄8˝w. x 91⁄4˝l. x 13⁄8˝h. 12.00 lb. 
399786 DC629 15 oz., 51⁄2˝w. x 101⁄4˝l. x 11⁄2˝h. 16.00 lb. 
Sold in case pack only.   
 

SHIRRED EGG
•   8 oz. capacity
•   5˝w. x 71⁄2˝l. x 1˝h.
•    White
Item #399783
Mfg. #DC433
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 20.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.
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OVENWARE

CERAMIC OVENWARE
•   Durability is the ultimate measure of quality
•   Long wearing and more scratch resistant than plastic
•   32% more chip resistant than other chinaware

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
475613 498-OAWHA 8 oz. Fluted, Round 1 x 2 dz. 20.00 lb.
475615 499-OAWHA 8.5 oz. Fluted, Round  1 x 2 dz. 22.00 lb.
476035 852-OAWHA 5 oz. Fluted, Oval 1 x 2 dz. 15.00 lb.
476036 853-OAWHA 6.5 oz. Fluted, Oval 1 x 2 dz. 19.00 lb.
476038 863-OAWHA 5 oz. Shallow, Round 1 x 2 dz. 14.00 lb.
476040 864-OAWHA 8 oz. Shallow, Round 1 x 2 dz. 17.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

SOUFFLES
•   White

CHEESE PIPKIN
•   White
•   2 oz.

Item #476043
Mfg. #915-OAWHA
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 12.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

JELLY/BUTTER DISH
•   White
•   1.5 oz.

Item #476047
Mfg. #917-OAWHA
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 dz.
Cs. Wt. 20.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
476052 4534-OAWHA 8 oz.  1 x 2 dz. 24.00 lb.
476053 4535-OAWHA 12 oz.  1 x 2 dz. 34.00 lb.
476054 4536-OAWHA 15 oz.  1 x 2 dz. 37.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

OVAL RAREBITS
•   White

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
476055 4537-OAWHA 8 oz.  1 x 2 dz. 25.00 lb.
476056 4538-OAWHA 12 oz.  1 x 2 dz. 28.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

SHIRRED EGGS
•   White

CREME BRULEE
•   White
•   5 oz.

Item #476064
Mfg. #4551-OAWHA
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 14.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

Image ordered

ROUND CUSTARDS
•   32% more chip resistant the 

other chinaware
•   White
•   6 oz.

Item #475576
Mfg. #352-OAWHA
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 17.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

PDQ VALUELINE™ OVENWARE
•   Lead free china
•   Fully vitrified
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OVENWARE & SERVINGWARE

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
444840 MB-8 60 oz., European White 1 x 2 dz. 61.00 lb.
444841 MB-9 80 oz., European White 1 x 1 dz. 41.00 lb.

MENUDO/PASTA BOWLS
•   Ceramic

Sold in case pack only.

HANDLED SKILLET
•  81⁄4” dia., 18 oz.
•  White
Item #399791
Mfg. #DC21S-W
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 20.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
479186 WRO-8-AW 8 oz., American White 1 x 3 dz. 31.00 lb.
463178 WRO-12-EW 12 oz., European White 1 x 3 dz. 47.00 lb.
444823 WRO-8-B 8 oz., Caramel Outside/White Inside 1 x 3 dz. 31.00 lb.

WELSH RAREBITS
•   Ceramic
•   Oval

HANDLED CASSEROLE
•   Ceramic
•   47⁄8”, 8 oz. American White

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
444834 FPS18-AW 18 oz., American White 1 x 1 dz. 26.00 lb.
444835 FPS18-CR 18 oz., Caramel 1 x 1 dz. 26.00 lb.

SERVING SKILLETS
•   Ceramic

Sold in case pack only.

Sold in case pack only.

Sold in case pack only.

Item #452778
Mfg. #CAS-5-AW
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 36.00 lb.
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OVENWARE
CREME BRULEES
•   Lead-free ovenware
•   Fully vitrified
•   Made in U.S.A
•   White

4 oz.
Item #399789
Mfg. #DC825
Oval
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 14.00 lb.

8 oz.
Item #399790
Mfg. #DC846
Round
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 17.00 lb.

6-hole
Item #399788
Mfg. #DC27
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 21.00 lb.

Sold in case pack only.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
444826 OSC-15 12 oz., Two Tone 1 x 4 dz. 49.00 lb.
444827 OSC-15-H 12 oz., w/Handle 1 x 2 dz. 28.00 lb

ONION SOUP CROCKS

Sold in case pack only.

REGO® ONION SOUP CROCK
•   Earthtone ceramic exterior
•   41⁄8”, 10 oz.

Item #369057
Mfg. #R417 0000 680
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 25.00 lb.

ESCARGOT
•   Lead-free ovenware
•   Fully vitrified
•   Made in U.S.A
•   White

Sold in case pack only.

12 oz.
Item #399796
Mfg. #DC12C-W
White
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 24.00 lb.

12 oz.
Item #483926
Mfg. #DC12C-LB
Lennox Brown
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 24.00 lb.

12 oz.
Item #399811
Mfg. #DC12C-LBD
Lennox Brown Drip
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 24.00 lb.

ONION SOUP BOWLS
•   Lead-free ovenware
•   Fully vitrified
•   Made in U.S.A

Sold in case pack only.

Sold in case pack only.
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OVENWARE
PDQ VALUELINE™ RAMEKINS
•   Lead free 
•   Durable
•   White

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
476048 4530-OAWHA 21⁄2 oz., Plain 1 x 3 dz. 14.00 lb.
476049 4531-OAWHA 2 oz., Fluted 1 x 3 dz. 10.00 lb.
476050 4532-OAWHA 21⁄2 oz., Fluted 1 x 3 dz. 13.00 lb.
476051 4533-OAWHA 4 oz., Fluted 1 x 3 dz. 17.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

RAMEKINS
•   Durability is the ultimate measure of quality
•   Long wearing and more scratch resistant than plastic
•   32% more chip resistant than other chinaware
•   White
Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
475577 362-OAWHA 21⁄2 oz., Plain 1 x 3 dz. 14.00 lb.
475578 363-OAWHA 31⁄2 oz., Plain 1 x 3 dz. 18.00 lb.
475582 366-OAWHA 5 oz., Plain 1 x 2 dz. 14.00 lb.
475584 371-OAWHA 1 oz., Plain 1 x 6 dz. 16.00 lb.
476019 829-OAWHA 2 oz., Flared 1 x 3 dz. 10.00 lb.
476020 834-OAWHA 23⁄4 oz., Fluted 1 x 3 dz. 12.00 lb.
476021 834.5-OAWHA 4 oz., Fluted 1 x 3 dz. 16.00 lb.
476022 835-OAWHA 41⁄2 oz., Fluted 1 x 2 dz. 13.00 lb.
476023 839-OAWHA 5 oz., Fluted 1 x 2 dz. 13.00 lb.
476026 843-OAWHA 1 oz., Fluted 1 x 6 dz. 12.00 lb.
476034 844-OAWHA 2 oz., Fluted 1 x 3 dz. 10.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

RAMEKINS
•   Ceramic

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
444830 RAM-25-EW 21⁄2 oz., European White 1 x 4 dz. 13.40 lb.
444833 RAM-35-EW 31⁄2 oz., European White 1 x 4 dz. 16.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

5 oz.  
Item #369470
Mfg. #15447
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 12.00 lb.

3 oz.  
Item #369260
Mfg. #15446
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 7.00 lb.

11⁄2 oz.  
Item #369432
Mfg. #15445
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 4.00 lb.

GLASS RAMEKINS
•   Unique style combined with strength and durability
•   DuraTuff® – increases resistance to thermal and 

mechanical shock

FIREGLOW CERAMIC 
RAMEKIN 
•   Offering superior heat retention
•   Specifically designed for 

freezer-to-oven-to-table use 
•   11⁄2 oz., White

Item #405682
Mfg. #F1580000610
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 8.00 Lb.
Sold in case pack only.

REGO® RAMEKINS
•   Ceramic
•   Fluted
•   White

Sold in case pack only.

23⁄4 oz.,  27⁄8”
Item #369089
Mfg. #R4170000612
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 13.40 Lb.

41⁄2 oz.,  33⁄8”
Item #369950
Mfg. #R4170000614
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 16.10 Lb.

Plain

Flared

Fluted

Sold in case pack only.

FLUTED RAMEKINS
•   White
•  Lead free
•  Fully vitrified

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt. 
399794 DC844 2 oz., 21⁄2˝ dia. x 11⁄4˝h. 1 x 3 dz. 11.00 lb. 
399795 DC834.5 4 oz., 31⁄4˝ dia. x 11⁄2˝h. 1 x 3 dz. 18.00 lb. 
Sold in case pack only.  
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DINNERWARE/SERVINGWARE

Tan White

KINGLINE™ DINNERWARE
•   All purpose medium weight dinnerware meets the tough 

requirements of heavy duty foodservice applications
•   Durable gloss finish resists chipping, scratching and 

staining
•   Reinforced at vital stress points
•   Vented feet for fast drying; safe 

for temperatures up to 212°F.
•   Dishwasher safe
•   MELAMINE DINNERWARE IS NOT 

RECOMMENDED FOR MICROWAVE USE

Item # Mfg. # Description Color Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
Plates & Platters
386905 KL12725 Oval Platter, 12” x 9”” Tan 1 x 1 dz. 9.00 lb.
380689 KL20025 Dinner Plate, 9” Tan 1 x 4 dz. 17.50 lb.
380700 KL20002 Dinner Plate, 9” White 1 x 4 dz. 17.50 lb.
380690 KL20125 Sandwich Plate, 71⁄4” Tan 1 x 4 dz. 12.80 lb.
380701 KL20102 Sandwich Plate, 71⁄4” White 1 x 4 dz. 12.80 lb.
380691 KL20425 Pie Plate, 61⁄2” Tan 1 x 4 dz. 12.00 lb.
380702 KL20402 Pie Plate, 61⁄2” White 1 x 4 dz. 12.00 lb.
380692 KL20525 Bread & Butter Plate, 51⁄2” Tan 1 x 4 dz. 9.00 lb.
380703 KL20502 Bread & Butter Plate, 51⁄2” White 1 x 4 dz. 9.00 lb.
Compartment Plates
380681 KL10225 Three-Compartment Plate, 10” Tan 1 x 4 dz. 24.30 lb.
397753 KL20325 Three-Compartment Plate, 83⁄4” Tan 1 x 1 dz. 7.60 lb.
397760 KL20302 Three-Compartment Plate, 83⁄4” White 1 x 1 dz. 7.60 lb.
Cups & Saucers
380694 KL35025 Bouillon Cup, 8 oz. Tan 1 x 4 dz. 8.20 lb.
380705 KL35002 Bouillon Cup, 8 oz. White 1 x 4 dz. 8.20 lb.
380688 KL11125 Stacking Cup, 7 oz. Tan 1 x 4 dz. 12.40 lb.
380699 KL11102 Stacking Cup, 7 oz. White 1 x 4 dz. 12.40 lb.
Bowls
380696 KL10825 Nappy Bowl, 14 oz., 51⁄2” Tan 1 x 4 dz. 12.00 lb.
380707 KL10802 Nappy Bowl, 14 oz., 51⁄2” White 1 x 4 dz. 12.00 lb.
380695 KL11825 Nappy Bowl, 10 oz., 51⁄8” Tan 1 x 4 dz. 10.80 lb.
380706 KL11802 Nappy Bowl, 10 oz., 51⁄8” White 1 x 4 dz. 10.80 lb.
380693 KL80525 Fruit Bowl, 43⁄4 oz., 41⁄2” Tan 1 x 4 dz. 7.00 lb.
380704 KL80502 Fruit Bowl, 43⁄4 oz., 41⁄2” White 1 x 4 dz. 7.00 lb.
388129 KL80002 Rimmed Fruit, 5 oz., 5”  White 1 x 4 dz. 8.30 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

•   Thick walled, heavy weight melamine 
for easy care   

•   Dishwasher safe

MELAMINE RAMEKINS
Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
380725 S27502 Smooth, 11⁄2 oz., White 1 x 48 ea. 5.15 lb.
380722 085202 Smooth, 2 oz., White 1 x 72 ea. 9.70 lb.
380728 S28002 Smooth, 3 oz., White 1 x 48 ea. 8.55 lb.
380729 S28502 Smooth, 4 oz., White 1 x 48 ea. 9.75 lb.
397821 S28542 Smooth, 4 oz., Bone 1 x 48 ea. 9.75 lb.
380727 S27902 Fluted, 2 oz., White 1 x 48 ea. 7.00 lb.
380726 S27902 Fluted, 2 oz., White 1 x 48 ea. 7.00 lb.
380715 S27942 Fluted, 2 oz., Bone 1 x 48 ea. 7.00 lb.
426111 S27903 Fluted, 2 oz., Black 1 x 4 dz. 5.15 lb.
380716 S28242 Fluted, 3 oz., Bone 1 x 48 ea. 8.60 lb.
380717 S28742 Fluted, 4 oz., Bone 1 x 48 ea. 9.70 lb.
483007 S31003 Oval, 2 oz., Black 1 x 4 dz. 9.75 lb.
483011 S31002 Oval, 2 oz., White 1 x 4 dz. 9.75 lb.
420807 087560 Salsa Dish, 5 oz., Cobalt 1 x 4 dz. 10.70 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

Sold in case pack only.

HANDLED SOUP BOWLS
•   Hefty, thick-walled design keeps food 

and beverages hot and enhances 
serving of soup, chowder, chili, etc.

•   Brown

12 oz.
Item #398029
Mfg. #700828
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 11.63 lb.

8 oz.
Item #398027
Mfg. #700628
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 8.06 lb.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
380711 084402 Ramekin, Fluted, 2 oz., White 1 x 48 ea. 3.05 lb.
380712 084502 Ramekin, Fluted, 41⁄2 oz., White 1 x 48 ea. 5.30 lb.
380730 250007 Sauce Cup, 21⁄2 oz., Clear 1 x 72 ea. 3.35 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

SAN RAMEKINS & 
SAUCE CUP
•   Made of durable, break-resistant 

SAN plastic
•   Dishwasher safe
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MEAL DELIVERY SYSTEM

   Rest/Hotel Coffee Shop Cafeteria Caterer/ Hospital/ Schools/
    Church Clubs Nursing Home Colleges

Teaspoons 18 dz. 18 dz. 18 dz. 18 dz. 18 dz. 18 dz.

Bouillon Spoons 6 dz. – – – – –

Soup/
Dessert Spoons 6 dz. 12 dz. 12 dz. 12 dz. 12 dz. 12 dz.

Tablespoons 3 dz. – – 3 dz. – –

Iced Tea Spoon 3 dz. 6 dz. 6 dz. – – –

Coffee/Espresso
Dinner Fork 12 dz. 12 dz. 18 dz. 12 dz. 18 dz. 12 dz.

Salad Fork 12 dz. 12 dz. – 12 dz. – –

Cocktail Fork 6 dz. 3 dz. – – – –

Dinner Knife 12 dz. 12 dz. 12 dz. 12 dz. 12 dz. 12 dz.

Knife, Butter

Spreaders 12 dz. – – – – –

Steak Knives 6 dz. 3 dz. – – – –

SHORELINE MEAL DELIVERY SYSTEM
•   Features a contemporary look, high performance, and unequalled safety
•   91⁄2” high-density plastic, thermal warming pellet
•   Can be heated in a lowerator or a conventional oven
•   Holds heat at its core to keep hot foods at safe temperatures for over 1 hour
•   Stays 20˚F. cooler on the edge than metal pellets to protect staff and 

patients from burns
•   Won’t chip or dent like metal
•   Stacks quietly to not disturb patients

Item # Mfg. # Description Color Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
482575 MDSM8487 Mug, 8 oz. Cranberry 1 x 4 dz. 11.50 lb.
482576 MDSM8497 Mug, 8 oz. Navy Blue 1 x 4 dz. 11.50 lb.
482567 MDSB5487 Bowl, 5 oz. Small Cranberry 1 x 4 dz. 7.40 lb.
482568 MDSB5497 Bowl, 5 oz. Small Navy Blue 1 x 4 dz. 7.40 lb.
482569 MDSB9487 Bowl, 9 oz. Large Cranberry 1 x 4 dz. 10.07 lb.
482570 MDSB9497 Bowl, 9 oz. Large Navy Blue 1 x 4 dz. 10.07 lb.
482571 MDSD9487 Dome, Insulated, 9” Cranberry 1 x 1 dz. 10.75 lb.
482572 MDSD9497 Dome, Insulated, 9” Navy Blue 1 x 1 dz. 10.75 lb.
482573 MDSL9487 Pellet Underliner, 91⁄2” Cranberry 1 x 1 dz. 5.25 lb.
482574 MDSL9497 Pellet Underliner, 91⁄2” Navy Blue 1 x 1 dz. 5.25 lb.
482577 MDSP9477 Pellet, Thermal, 91⁄2” Dark Grey 1 x 1 dz. 29.90 lb.

Disposable Lids
482564 DL3 Small, Fits Small Bowl or Mug Clear 1/1500 ea. 7.74 lb.
482566 DL5 Small Sip, Fits Small Bowl or Mug Clear 1/1000 ea. 7.07 lb.
482565 DL4 Large, Fits Large Bowl Clear 1/1000 ea. 7.10 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

Pellet Underliner 
holds pellet securely.

Thermal Warming 
Pellet maintains safe 
temperatures over 
140˚F. for over 1 hour.

Dome Cover features 
patented plus-shaped 
handle for easy lifting.
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Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
381000 2201STSF Teaspoon 1 x 3 dz. 2.70 lb.
381001 2201SBLF Bouillon Spoon 1 x 3 dz. 2.60 lb.
381002 2201SDEF Oval Bowl Soup/Dessert Spoon 1 x 3 dz. 4.00 lb.
381003 2201SITF Iced Teaspoon 1 x 3 dz. 2.60 lb.
370706 2201FDNF Dinner Fork 1 x 3 dz. 3.40 lb.
380999 2201FSLF Salad/Pastry Fork 1 x 3 dz. 3.10 lb.
381004 2201FOYF Oyster/Cocktail Fork 1 x 3 dz. 1.50 lb.
381005 2201KPVF Dinner Knife, S.H., 1 pc. 1 x 3 dz. 7.20 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

SCROLL !!!!

Sweeping asymmetrical lines for the look and feel of craftsmanship with a touch of style. 
Elegance with long lasting durability. 18/8 stainless steel.

   
Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
372908 2347STSF Teaspoon 1 x 3 dz. 2.70 lb.
372904 2347SRBF Round Bowl Soup Spoon 1 x 3 dz. 3.90 lb.
372905 2347SITF Iced Teaspoon 1 x 3 dz. 3.00 lb.
371472 2347FPLF Dinner Fork 1 x 3 dz. 3.90 lb.
372903 2347FSLF Salad/Pastry Fork 1 x 3 dz. 3.40 lb.
371471 2347KPVF Dinner Knife, 1 pc. 1 x 3 dz. 9.20 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

UNITY !!!!

Classic architecture, symmetry and balance come together in a harmonious union 
to create this popular linear design. Maximum protection against corrosion by food 
and cleaning chemicals.

   
Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
369009 2610STSF Teaspoon 1 x 3 dz. 2.40 lb.
370687 2610SBLF Bouillon Spoon 1 x 3 dz. 3.00 lb.
381013 2610SPLF Oval Bowl Soup/Dessert Spoon 1 x 3 dz. 2.80 lb.
369003 2610FRSF Dinner Fork 1 x 3 dz. 2.90 lb.
381011 2610FSLF Salad/Pastry Fork 1 x 3 dz. 2.10 lb.
372506 2610KPVF Dinner Knife, S.H.,1 pc. 1 x 3 dz. 5.50 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

CHATEAU !!!!

Made of 18/8 stainless steel. Offers a traditional elegance with its shadow rose design.

   
Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
444416 T672STSF Teaspoon 1 x 1 dz. 1.50 lb.
466722 T672SRBF Round Bowl Soup Spoon 1 x 1 dz. 2.40 lb.
444418 T672FDIF European Table Fork 1 x 1 dz. 2.40 lb.
444419 T672FDEF Salad/Dessert Fork 1 x 1 dz. 1.80 lb.
482959 T672FSLF Oyster/Cocktail Fork 1 x 1 dz. 1.00 lb.
444420 T672KPTF Table Knife, 1 pc. 1 x 1 dz. 4.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

REFLECTIONS !!!!!!

Reflections offers a clever combination of flared, geometric lines and bold angles. 
Luxury, sophistication, craftsmanship...for centuries Wedgwood table top products 
have represented the ultimate in style and quality. 18/10 stainless steel.

DOTVI 64_79.indd   79DOTVI 64_79.indd   79 4/16/08   2:01:43 PM4/16/08   2:01:43 PM



TA
BL

ET
O

P

80

FLATWARE

NEEDLEPOINT
Timeless. Tasteful. Traditional. Like a strand of fine pearls, this classic 18/8 stainless pattern 
is always in style, always appropriate. A delicate beaded border defines its graceful shape, 
bringing an air of casual elegance to your dining establishment. Long lasting durability.   
Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
369002 2544STSF Teaspoon 1 x 3 dz. 2.30 lb.
369010 2544SBLF Bouillon Spoon 1 x 3 dz. 2.50 lb.
369008 2544SPLF Oval Bowl Soup/Dessert Spoon 1 x 3 dz. 3.10 lb.
381009 2544STBF Tablespoon/Serving Spoon 1 x 1 dz. 1.40 lb.
369004 2544FRSF Dinner Fork 1 x 3 dz. 2.50 lb.
370700 2544FSLF Salad/Pastry Fork 1 x 3 dz. 2.00 lb.
381008 2544FOYF Oyster/Cocktail Fork 1 x 3 dz. 1.20 lb.
368994 2544KPVF Dinner Knife, 1 pc. 1 x 3 dz. 6.50 lb.

!!!!

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
369007 2552STSF Teaspoon 1 x 3 dz. 2.30 lb.
372910 2552SBLF Bouillon Spoon 1 x 3 dz. 2.90 lb.
369006 2552FRSF Dinner Fork 1 x 3 dz. 2.50 lb.
372911 2552FSLF Salad/Pastry Fork 1 x 3 dz. 2.00 lb.
369005 2552KPVF Dinner Knife, S.H.,1 pc. 1 x 3 dz. 5.60 lb.

ARBOR ROSE
Romantic. Inviting. Elegant. Smooth flowing scrolls accented with a prominent rose bud 
create a warm, traditional design in quality 18/8 stainless. Pair this pretty flatware 
pattern with floral themed dinnerware or simple white tableware.

MARQUETTE
Scalloped. Sophisticated. Sculpted. A uniquely classic design that features a beaded rim 
framed by distinctive flutes tip in quality 18/8 stainless for long-lasting durability.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
383021 2272STSF Teaspoon 1 x 3 dz. 2.60 lb.
424823 2272SPLF Oval Bowl Soup/Dessert Spoon 1 x 3 dz. 2.90 lb.
402769 2272SBLF Bouillon Spoon 1 x 3 dz. 2.40 lb.
386183 2272FDIF Dinner Fork 1 x 3 dz. 3.70 lb.
402771 2272FSLF Salad/Pastry Fork 1 x 3 dz. 2.80 lb.
402773 2272KPVF Dinner Knife,1 pc. 1 x 3 dz. 6.40 lb.

!!!!

!!!!

SESTINA
Graceful. Fluid. Smooth. A clean pattern with contemporary styling, Sestina’s sleek 
tapered handle is accented by a beautiful, brushed finish. 18/10 stainless steel. 
Sculptured stand-up knife handle.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
482953 T301STSF Teaspoon 1 x 3 dz. 1.10 lb.
482952 T301SDEF Oval Bowl Soup/Dessert Spoon 1 x 3 dz. 4.10 lb.
482949 T301FDIF Dinner Fork 1 x 3 dz. 5.20 lb.
482950 T301FSLF Salad/Pastry Fork 1 x 3 dz. 4.20 lb.
482951 T301KPSF Dinner Knife,1 pc. 1 x 1 dz. 2.70 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

!!!!

Sold in case pack only.

Sold in case pack only.

Sold in case pack only.
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RIO
Understated. Uncomplicated. Universally appealing. Clean lines and simple styling 
distinguishes Rio from other quality stainless design. Carefully weighted and balanced for 
comfort, this flatware pattern exudes beauty in its smooth finish. 18/8 stainless steel.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
417602 2621STSF Teaspoon 1 x 3 dz. 2.70 lb.
417599 2621SSGF Bouillon Spoon 1 x 3 dz. 2.60 lb.
386003 2621FRSF Dinner Fork 1 x 3 dz. 2.90 lb.
417596 2621KPVF Dinner Knife, S.H. 1 x 3 dz. 5.70 lb.

!!!!

Sold in case pack only.

NEW RIM
Smooth. Graceful. Chic. A gently curving border reflects the simple elegance of this fine 
pattern. Blends continental sizing with European styling. Finely crafted in 18/10 stainless.
Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
383614 T015STSF Teaspoon, U.S. Size 1 x 1 dz. 0.90 lb.
409446 T015SBLF Bouillon Spoon 1 x 1 dz. 1.00 lb.
383609 T015SDEF Oval Bowl Soup/Dessert Spoon 1 x 1 dz. 1.50 lb.
383607 T015SITF Iced Teaspoon 1 x 1 dz. 0.90 lb.
371521 T015SADF Coffee Spoon, A.D. 1 x 1 dz. 0.60 lb.
409449 T015STBF Tablespoon/Serving Spoon 1 x 1 dz. 1.90 lb.
413794 T015FDEF Dinner Fork 1 x 1 dz. 1.40 lb.
409447 T015FDIF Dinner Fork, European Size 1 x 1 dz. 1.70 lb.
383606 T015FOYF Oyster/Cocktail Fork 1 x 1 dz. 0.70 lb.
371522 T015FSLF Salad/Pastry Fork 1 x 1 dz. 1.10 lb.
434741 T015KSBG Butter Knife, 1 pc. 1 x 1 dz. 1.90 lb.
409448 T015KDVF Table Knife 1 x 1 dz. 2.90 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

!!!!

JULLIARD
Symmetry. Style. Sophistication. A traditional pattern with modern appeal, Juilliard features 
a sculptured fleur-de-lis and a gracefully stylized handle. Durable 18/10 stainless provides 
maximum protection, which makes it one of the finest and most popular Oneida designs.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
424831 2273STSF Teaspoon 1 x 3 dz. 2.50 lb.
424830 2273SDEF Oval Bowl Soup/Dessert Spoon 1 x 3 dz. 3.90 lb.
424824 2273FEUF Dinner Fork 1 x 3 dz. 4.10 lb.
473406 2273FDLF Dinner Fork, European Size 1 x 3 dz. 4.50 lb.
424825 2273FSLF Salad/Pastry Fork 1 x 3 dz. 3.50 lb.
424828 2273KPVF Dinner Knife, 1 pc. 1 x 3 dz. 7.20 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

SLING
Sleek. Streamlined. Sculpted. Dramatic, arcing handles define the stylishly striking Sling 
pattern. Elongated tines, sculpted bowls and a single incised line near the end of the 
beautifully brushed handle complete the package. High quality 18/10 stainless steel. 

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
482958 T643STSF Teaspoon 1 x 3 dz. 4.10 lb.
482957 T643SDEF Oval Bowl Soup/Dessert Spoon 1 x 3 dz. 6.80 lb.
482955 T643FDNF Dinner Fork 1 x 3 dz. 6.00 lb.
482954 T643FDEF Salad/Dessert Fork 1 x 3 dz. 4.10 lb.
482956 T643KSTF Dinner Knife, 1 pc. (stand-up) 1 x 1 dz. 2.70 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

!!!!

!!!!
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VILLAGE COMMON
Transitional. Dimensional. Versatile. This intriguing flatware design features a tapered, 
paddle-shaped handle with a slightly raised center.  A carved crest at the tip end adds 
visual balance to the brightly polished tines and bowls. 18% chrome stainless steel.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
368999 B393STSF Teaspoon 1 x 3 dz. 2.10 lb.
370686 B393SBLF Bouillon Spoon 1 x 3 dz. 2.50 lb.
368974 B393FPLF Dinner Fork 1 x 3 dz. 2.90 lb.
370684 B393KPVF Dinner Knife, 1 pc. 1 x 3 dz. 5.20 lb.

!!!

ROSEWOOD
Decorative. Distinctive. Durable. Ornate blossoms and scrolls enhance the curved borders 
in this traditional flatware pattern. Refined and attractive, this brightly finished stainless 
design provides an excellent return on investment for 3-star establishments. 18% chrome 
stainless steel.   
Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
424873 B990STSF Teaspoon 1 x 3 dz. 2.90 lb.
415309 B990SBLF Bouillon Spoon 1 x 3 dz. 3.10 lb.
424871 B990FDNF Dinner Fork 1 x 3 dz. 2.80 lb.
424872 B990KPVF Dinner Knife, 1 pc. 1 x 3 dz. 6.00 lb.

!!!

BAGUETTE
Symmetry. Design. Versatility. A teardrop-shaped handle is divided into two identical 
panels by a vertical ridge line, reflecting contemporary flair. 18/10 stainless steel.
Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
414116 T148SITF Iced Teaspoon 1 x 1 dz. 0.90 lb.
414120 T148STBF Tablespoon/Serving Spoon 1 x 1 dz. 2.70 lb.
414112 T148STSF Teaspoon, U.S. Size 1 x 1 dz. 1.00 lb.
419333 T148SADF Coffee Spoon, A.D. 1 x 1 dz. 0.50 lb.
419334 T148SBLF Bouillon Spoon 1 x 1 dz. 1.10 lb.
414115 T148SDEF Oval Bowl Soup/Dessert Spoon 1 x 1 dz. 1.60 lb.
419331 T148FDEF Dinner Fork 1 x 1 dz. 1.30 lb.
414118 T148FDIF Dinner Fork, European Size 1 x 1 dz. 2.00 lb.
419332 T148FOYF Oyster/Cocktail Fork 1 x 1 dz. 0.70 lb.
414117 T148FSLF Salad/Pastry Fork 1 x 1 dz. 0.90 lb.
420853 T148KBBF Butter Knife 1 x 1 dz. 1.50 lb.
414119 T148KPSG Dinner Knife, H.H. 1 x 1 dz. 3.00 lb.

!!!!

ORION
Smooth. Smart. Stylish. This multi-dimensional flatware design is highlighted by 
a rounded, raised central panel that tapers slightly near the shank. A simple yet 
sophisticated pattern. 18% chrome stainless steel.
   
Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
415321 B120STSF Teaspoon 1 x 3 dz. 2.50 lb.
415320 B120FDNF Dinner Fork 1 x 3 dz. 3.40 lb.
415319 B120KPTF Dinner Knife, 1 pc. 1 x 3 dz. 6.80 lb.

!!!

Sold in case pack only.

Sold in case pack only.

Sold in case pack only.

Sold in case pack only.
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BARCELONA
Bright. Balanced. Beautiful. Smooth, rounded curves taper to slender shafts, giving 
Barcelona a warm, comfortable feel. The perfectly polished, tear-drop shaped handle 
feels as good in the hand as it looks on your tables. 18% chrome stainless steel.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
424866 B169STSF Teaspoon 1 x 3 dz. 2.60 lb.
424865 B169SRBF Round Bowl Soup Spoon 1 x 3 dz. 3.50 lb.
423210 B169SDEF Oval Bowl Soup/Dessert Spoon 1 x 3 dz. 3.80 lb.
415356 B169FDIF Table Fork, European Size 1 x 3 dz. 4.60 lb.
423209 B169FDEF Salad/Dessert Fork 1 x 3 dz. 2.90 lb.
424858 B169KPTF Table Knife, 1 pc. 1 x 3 dz. 7.40 lb.

!!!

STANFORD
Clean. Contoured. Contemporary. A fluted border defines the handle and gives 
Stanford a classic look. Your patron’s will admire this brightly polished design for its 
simple styling and quality finish. 18% chrome stainless steel.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
424857 B167STSF Teaspoon 1 x 3 dz. 3.60 lb.
423213 B167SRBF Bouillon Spoon 1 x 3 dz. 2.30 lb.
424852 B167FDEF Dinner/Dessert Fork 1 x 3 dz. 3.90 lb.
424853 B167FDNF Dinner Fork 1 x 3 dz. 5.30 lb.
424855 B167KPTF Dinner Knife, 1 pc. 1 x 3 dz. 7.90 lb.

!!!

MIDLAND
Simple. Subtle. Sleek. Midland’s understated lines and bright 18% chrome mirror finish 
blend effortlessly with any décor. Pair this practical pattern with virtually any casual 
dinnerware. 18% chrome stainless steel.*

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
427880 B196STSF Teaspoon 12 x 3 dz. 26.75 lb.
432488 B196SBLF Bouillon Spoon 12 x 3 dz. 26.80 lb.
427635 B196FPLF Dinner Fork 12 x 3 dz. 33.40 lb.
427873 B196KPVF Dinner Knife, 1 pc. 6 x 3 dz. 29.10 lb.

!!

Sold in case pack or inner pack.
* Except knives which are type 420 stainless steel.

Sold in case pack only.

Sold in case pack only.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
389623 B817STSF Teaspoon 12 x 3 dz. 28.30 lb.
389622 B817SPLF Oval Bowl Soup/Dessert Spoon 12 x 3 dz. 33.30 lb.
389620 B817SBLF Bouillon Spoon 12 x 3 dz. 28.40 lb.
389621 B817SITF Iced Teaspoon 12 x 3 dz. 30.00 lb.
389616 B817FDNF Dinner Fork, 3 Tine 12 x 3 dz. 32.00 lb.
389482 B817FDNG Dinner Fork, 4 Tine 12 x 3 dz. 32.20 lb.
389483 B817FSLG Salad/Pastry Fork, 3 Tine 12 x 3 dz. 26.20 lb.
389617 B817FOYF Oyster/Cocktail Fork 12 x 3 dz. 20.40 lb.
389625 B817KPVF Dinner Knife, 1 pc. 6 x 3 dz. 38.40 lb.
389619 B817KPWF Dinner Knife, H.H., Pistol 6 x 3 dz. 34.60 lb.
389624 B817KSHF Steak Knife, H.H. 6 x 3 dz. 32.60 lb.

OLD ENGLISH
Symmetry. Tradition. Value. Colonial styling marked by the distinctive three-tined fork make 
this a popular pattern. 18% chrome stainless steel.*

Sold in case pack or inner pack.  * Except knives which are type 420 stainless steel.

!!!
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Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
389426 B561STSF Teaspoon 12 x 3 dz. 25.40 lb.
389425 B561SPLF Oval Bowl Soup/Dessert Spoon 12 x 3 dz. 35.70 lb.
389423 B561SBLF Bouillon Spoon 12 x 3 dz. 23.60 lb.
389424 B561SITF Iced Teaspoon 12 x 3 dz. 25.80 lb.
389419 B561FDNF Dinner Fork 12 x 3 dz. 29.40 lb.
389421 B561FSLF Salad/Pastry Fork 12 x 3 dz. 20.10 lb.
389422 B561KPNF Dinner Knife, 1 pc. 6 x 3 dz. 38.00 lb.

BELMORE
Transitional. Decorative. Stylish. Reminiscent of a single strand of pearls, Belmore 
offers timeless appeal with its slender shaft and prominent beaded border. 
18% chrome stainless steel.*

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
389463 B760STSF Teaspoon 12 x 3 dz. 23.50 lb.
389461 B760SDEF Oval Bowl Soup/Dessert Spoon 12 x 3 dz. 31.90 lb.
389460 B760SBLF Bouillon Spoon 12 x 3 dz. 25.00 lb.
389462 B760SITF Iced Teaspoon 12 x 3 dz. 36.00 lb.
389455 B760FDNF Dinner Fork 12 x 3 dz. 32.10 lb.
431611 B760KPVF Dinner Knife, 1 pc. 6 x 3 dz. 31.00 lb.

DELTA
Casual. Clean. Contemporary. Smooth border lines moving to the midpoint of the 
handle provide a subtle accent on a popular shape.18% chrome stainless steel.*

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
381372 B606STSF Teaspoon 12 x 3 dz. 37.60 lb.
381371 B606SDEF Oval Bowl Soup Spoon 12 x 3 dz. 52.50 lb.
381370 B606SBLF Bouillon Spoon 12 x 3 dz. 37.70 lb.
381374 B606STBF Serving Spoon 18 x 3 dz. 34.00 lb.
381373 B606SITF Iced Teaspoon 12 x 3 dz. 39.60 lb.
381365 B606FDNF Dinner Fork 12 x 3 dz. 52.80 lb.
381367 B606FSLF Salad/Pastry Fork 12 x 3 dz. 36.00 lb.
381366 B606FOYF Oyster/Cocktail Fork 12 x 3 dz. 28.00 lb.
381368 B606KPVF Dinner Knife, 1 pc. 6 x 3 dz. 36.50 lb.

LAGUNA
Classic design. Exceptional value. Timeless style. The Laguna pattern offers the ever-popular 
shell motif at an attractive price point. 18% chrome stainless steel.*

Sold in case pack or inner pack.
* Except knives which are type 420 stainless steel.

Sold in case pack or inner pack.
* Except knives which are type 420 stainless steel.

Sold in case pack or inner pack.
* Except knives which are type 420 stainless steel.

!!

!!

!!

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
389370 B070STSF Teaspoon 12 x 3 dz. 26.00 lb.
389369 B070SPLF Oval Bowl Soup/Dessert Spoon 12 x 3 dz. 31.40 lb.
389367 B070SBLF Bouillon Spoon 12 x 3 dz. 23.20 lb.
389357 B070FPLF Dinner Fork 12 x 3 dz. 41.50 lb.
389358 B070KPVF Dinner Knife, 1 pc. 6 x 3 dz. 33.00 lb.

LEXINGTON
Clean. Sleek. Uncomplicated. The Lexington pattern pleases with its straight-forward 
styling and economical price. Completely free of ornamentation, this flatware 
complements many table settings. 18% chrome stainless steel.*

!!

Sold in case pack or inner pack.
* Except knives which are type 420 stainless steel.
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Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
389454 B747STSF Teaspoon 12 x 3 dz. 27.00 lb.
389432 B747SBLF Bouillon Spoon 12 x 3 dz. 26.00 lb.
389428 B747FDNF Dinner Fork 12 x 3 dz. 35.00 lb.
389431 B747KPVF Dinner Knife, 1 pc. 6 x 3 dz. 35.00 lb.

SLIMLINE
Smooth. Subtle. Simple. A slender, softly curving handle coupled with a clean 
contemporary shape enables Slimline to coordinate with a wide range of dinnerware. 
18% chrome stainless steel.*

Sold in case pack or inner pack.
* Except knives which are type 420 stainless steel.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
389400 B230STSF Teaspoon 12 x 3 dz. 26.20 lb.
427883 B230SDEF Oval Bowl Soup/Dessert Spoon 12 x 3 dz. 40.30 lb.
389398 B230SBLF Bouillon Spoon 12 x 3 dz. 29.10 lb.
389399 B230SITF Iced Teaspoon 12 x 3 dz. 27.90 lb.
389396 B230FPLF Dinner Fork 12 x 3 dz. 36.70 lb.
427882 B230FSLF Salad/Pastry Fork 12 x 3 dz. 24.50 lb.
427881 B230FOYF Oyster/Cocktail Fork 12 x 3 dz. 20.80 lb.
389397 B230KPVF Dinner Knife, 1 pc. 6 x 3 dz. 34.90 lb.

CONCORD
Practical. Versatile. Affordable. A classic shape free of ornamentation, Concord is an 
enduring favorite among fast-paced dining facilities. 18% chrome stainless steel.*

Sold in case pack or inner pack.
* Except knives which are type 420 stainless steel.

!!

!!

   
Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
381382 B072STSF Teaspoon 18 x 3 dz. 35.90 lb.
463749 B072SPLF Oval Bowl Soup/Dessert Spoon 18 x 3 dz. 50.20 lb.
458249 B072SBLF Bouillon Spoon 18 x 3 dz. 37.40 lb.
381383 B072SITF Iced Teaspoon 18 x 3 dz. 36.80 lb.
463747 B072SADF A.D. Coffee Spoon 6 x 3 dz. 38.00 lb.
381375 B072FPLF Dinner Fork 18 x 3 dz. 46.00 lb.
394605 B072FSLF Salad/Pastry Fork 18 x 3 dz. 35.20 lb.
463755 B072FOYF Oyster/Cocktail Fork 18 x 3 dz. 28.30 lb.
381379 B072KPVF Dinner Knife, 1 pc. 8 x 3 dz. 42.00 lb.

MELINDA III
Affordable. Attractive. All-purpose. Melinda is a petite design featuring graceful scrolls 
and petals on a traditional shape. 18% chrome stainless steel.*

Sold in case pack or inner pack.
* Except knives which are type 420 stainless steel.

!!

The value of flatware is determined by the finishing, weight and material type. The material ranges from 13% 
chrome stainless steel to silverplate. All flatware is made from either a stainless steel or brass alloy. 

Better grades follow the same manufacturing process of blanking, grading, trimming, forming and embossing.
Flatware is finished by either a hand or machine process that buffs and polishes the stamped metal. 

High grade flatware is buffed and polished until no or few defects are present. 
Medium grade flatware is buffed and polished but not to the extent of high grade. 

Lower grade flatware is finished by deburring the edges and then vibration polishing in a tumbling machine.
A fine finish means a better appearance with a smoother feeling, easier maintenance and extra resistance to 

damage. It should show crisp details, smoothness and a deep luster that reflects light evenly. Edges should be well-
buffed and smooth for easier cleaning and more corrosion resistance.

Weight and thickness are an integral part of the quality and value of flatware. Thicker flatware generally lasts 
longer and holds up better, but effective grading is equally important.

DOTVI 80_95A.indd   85DOTVI 80_95A.indd   85 4/16/08   2:08:16 PM4/16/08   2:08:16 PM



TA
BL

ET
O

P

86

FLATWARE

HEAVY DOMINION
Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
389471 B763STSF Teaspoon 18 x 3 dz. 33.00 lb.
389470 B763SBLF Bouillon Spoon 18 x 3 dz. 35.00 lb.
427930 B763SITF Iced Teaspoon 18 x 3 dz. 48.20 lb.
417779 B763FDIF Dinner Fork 18 x 3 dz. 47.00 lb.
389469 B763KPVF Dinner Knife, 1 pc. 8 x 3 dz. 36.00 lb.
Sold in case pack or inner pack.  * Except knives which are type 420 stainless steel.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
381402 B421STSF Teaspoon 18 x 3 dz. 30.00 lb.
381400 B421SBLF Bouillon Spoon 18 x 3 dz. 30.30 lb.
381401 B421SPLF Oval Bowl Soup/Dessert Spoon 18 x 3 dz. 37.00 lb.
381403 B421SITF Iced Teaspoon 18 x 3 dz. 35.00 lb.
381396 B421FPLF Dinner Fork 18 x 3 dz. 35.00 lb.
381397 B421FSLF Salad/Pastry Fork 18 x 3 dz. 30.30 lb.
381395 B421FOYF Oyster/Cocktail Fork 18 x 3 dz. 18.00 lb.
381399 B421KGWF Dinner Knife,1 pc. 8 x 3 dz. 27.50 lb.
DOMINION  - CLEARPAK™ - CASH & CARRY 
427915 B421STSH Teaspoon 25 x 2 dz. 27.00 lb.
427910 B421SPLH Oval Bowl Soup/Dessert Spoon 25 x 2 dz.  35.00 lb.
427908 B421SBLH Bouillon Spoon 25 x 2 dz. 30.00 lb.
427909 B421SITH Iced Teaspoon 25 x 2 dz. 32.00 lb.
427906 B421FPLH Dinner Fork 25 x 2 dz. 35.00 lb.
427907 B421FSLH Salad/Pastry Fork 25 x 2 dz. 29.00 lb.
427905 B421FOYH Oyster/Cocktail Fork 25 x 2 dz. 22.00 lb.
431612 B421KGWH Dinner Knife, 1 pc. 25 x 1 dz. 29.00 lb.
Sold in case pack or inner pack.  
* Except knives which are type 420 stainless steel.

DOMINION III
Value. Versatility. Durability. A pair of incised lines narrow and taper at the shaft, 
dividing the petite handle into three segments. 18% chrome stainless steel.*

WINDSOR III  
Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
381392 B401STSF Teaspoon 18 x 3 dz. 26.00 lb.
381388 B401SBLF Bouillon Spoon 18 x 3 dz. 28.00 lb.
381389 B401SPLF Oval Bowl Soup/Dessert Spoon 18 x 3 dz. 36.70 lb.
381393 B401SITF Iced Teaspoon 18 x 3 dz. 34.00 lb.
483935 B401STBF Tablespoon/Serving Spoon 8 x 3 dz. 29.00 lb.
381385 B401FPLF Dinner Fork 18 x 3 dz. 32.40 lb.
381386 B401FSLF Salad/Pastry Fork 18 x 3 dz. 28.80 lb.
381384 B401FOYF Oyster/Cocktail Fork 18 x 3 dz. 21.30 lb.
381387 B401KGWF Dinner Knife, 1 pc. 8 x 3 dz. 27.70 lb.
 WINDSOR  - CLEARPAK™ - CASH & CARRY
427904 B401STSH Teaspoon 25 x 2 dz. 27.00 lb.
427903 B401SPLH Oval Bowl Soup/Dessert Spoon 25 x 2 dz. 35.00 lb.
398538 B401SBLH Bouillon Spoon 25 x 2 dz. 30.00 lb.
427902 B401SITH Iced Teaspoon 25 x 2 dz. 32.00 lb.
397125 B401FPLH Dinner Fork 25 x 2 dz. 35.00 lb.
427899 B401FSLH Salad/Pastry Fork 25 x 2 dz. 29.00 lb.
427898 B401FOYH Oyster/Cocktail Fork 25 x 2 dz. 22.00 lb.
398616 B401KGWH Dinner Knife, 1 pc. 25 x 1 dz. 29.00 lb.
Sold in case pack or inner pack.  
* Except knives which are type 420 stainless steel.

WINDSOR III
Plain. Practical. Precise. Windsor is an exercise in simplicity with its clean lines and 
smooth handle design. 18% chrome stainless steel.*

HEAVY WINDSOR  
Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
389475 B767STSF Teaspoon 18 x 3 dz. 33.30 lb.
389474 B767SBLF Bouillon Spoon 18 x 3 dz. 32.00 lb.
389576 B767SDEF Oval Bowl Soup/Dessert Spoon 18 x 3 dz. 42.00 lb.
427933 B767SITF Iced Teaspoon 18 x 3 dz. 48.00 lb.
389472 B767FDNF Dinner Fork 18 x 3 dz. 48.10 lb.
389473 B767KPVF Dinner Knife, 1 pc. 8 x 3 dz. 36.00 lb.
Sold in case pack or inner pack.  * Except knives which are type 420 stainless steel.

!!

!!
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PRIMA
Graceful. Versatile. Economical. Prima features a delicate beaded border 
highlighting its gently rounded handles. 18% chrome stainless steel.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
381361 B595STSF Teaspoon 12 x 3 dz. 37.60 lb.
381359 B595SBLF Bouillon Spoon 12 x 3 dz. 38.50 lb.
381360 B595SDEF Oval Bowl Soup/Dessert Spoon 12 x 3 dz. 60.80 lb.
381362 B595SITF Iced Teaspoon 12 x 3 dz. 33.10 lb.
381354 B595FDNF Dinner Fork 12 x 3 dz. 51.00 lb.
381356 B595FSLF Salad/Pastry Fork 12 x 3 dz. 33.50 lb.
381355 B595FOYF Oyster/Cocktail Fork 12 x 3 dz. 27.10 lb.
381357 B595KPVF Dinner Knife, 1 pc. 6 x 3 dz. 42.00 lb.
381358 B595KSBF Butter Spreader, F.H. 6 x 3 dz. 18.50 lb.

!!

REGENCY
World Tableware/Crisa Brandware Collection Regency Flatware is the perfect solution 
for today’s high-volume, fast-paced dining experience.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
466579 135-001 Teaspoon 1 x 3 dz. 2.16 lb.
466580 135-016 Bouillon Spoon 1 x 3 dz. 2.15 lb.
466581 135-021 Iced Teaspoon 1 x 3 dz. 2.31 lb.
466582 135-030 Dinner Fork 1 x 3 dz. 2.79 lb.
466583 135-5262 Dinner Knife, 1 pc. 1 x 1 dz. 2.12 lb.

Sold in case pack only.

Sold in case pack or inner pack.

Corrosion in flatware occurs when chlorides in food soils dissolve and attack silverplating and stainless steel, 
permanently damaging their surfaces. Corrosion can result from several factors – the use of improper containers 
and compounds used for cleaning and storage, dirty presoak solutions, extra-long presoak times, and incorrect 
washing and drying procedures. Water and cleaning solutions can break down the flatware’s protective oxide 

layer, and extended exposure to moisture increases the risk of rust.

Tableware should never remain soiled overnight. Presoaking is recommended, after which it should be immediately 
washed in high temperatures – low temperatures or chlorine baths will attack silver and metal. To prevent 

corrosion and film build-up, flatware must be rinsed thoroughly and dried immediately after rinsing.

To keep flatware looking new, a regular de-tarnishing and burnishing schedule must be established. In silverplated 
flatware, surface discolorations can be caused by silver sulfide deposits. In stainless steel, buildup of foreign 

material such as food soils or hard water deposits can cause a black, blue, or grey discoloration.
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Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
397577 138-001 Teaspoon 1 x 3 dz. 2.25 lb.
397586 138-016 Bouillon Spoon 1 x 3 dz. 3.75 lb.
397589 138-030 Dinner Fork 1 x 3 dz. 3.40 lb.
399368 138-5262 Dinner Knife 1 x 1 dz. 1.85 lb.

SALEM
Brandware® Collection.
Made of 18% chrome stainless steel, heavy weight.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
399249 129-001 Teaspoon 1 x 3 dz. 3.00 lb.
400962 129-016 Bouillon Spoon 1 x 3 dz. 3.00 lb.
400966 129-030 Dinner Fork 1 x 3 dz. 3.00 lb.
399250 129-7922 Dinner Knife, 1 pc. 1 x 1 dz. 2.60 lb.

REFLECTIONS
Brandware® Collection.
Made of 18% chrome stainless steel, extra heavy weight.

   
Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
397547 130-001 Teaspoon 1 x 3 dz. 2.95 lb.
397549 130-016 Bouillon Spoon 1 x 3 dz. 2.95 lb.
397551 130-030 Dinner Fork 1 x 3 dz. 3.25 lb.
397554 130-5262 Dinner Knife, S.H 1 x 1 dz. 1.95 lb.

HARBOUR
Brandware® Collection.
Made of 18% chrome stainless steel, heavy weight.

   
Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
443782 148-001 Teaspoon 1 x 3 dz. 3.50 lb.
457521 148-016 Bouillon Spoon 1 x 3 dz. 2.90 lb.
443785 148-030 Dinner Fork 1 x 3 dz. 2.45 lb.
443786 148-038 Salad Fork 1 x 3 dz. 1.95 lb.
457523 148-029 Cocktail Fork 1 x 3 dz. 1.30 lb.
443787 148-5262 Dinner Knife, S.H, FL., BL. 1 x 1 dz. 2.00 lb.

RIVA
Brandware® Collection.
Made of 18% chrome stainless steel, heavy weight.
A refreshing look at an affordable price.

Sold in case pack only.

Sold in case pack only.

Sold in case pack only.

Sold in case pack only.
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Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
437678 9101 Teaspoon 1 x 3 dz. 2.05 lb.
437693 9112 Bouillon Spoon 1 x 2 dz. 1.60 lb.
437680 9105 Dinner Fork 1 x 2 dz. 1.84 lb.
437690 9106 Salad Fork 1 x 2 dz. 1.48 lb.
437695 9145 Dinner Knife, 1 pc. 1 x 1 dz. 1.77 lb.

ILLUSTRA™

Made of 18/10 stainless steel.*

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
437713 9401 Teaspoon 1 x 3 dz. 3.00 lb.
437716 9405 Dinner Fork 1 x 2 dz. 2.92 lb.
437720 9406 Salad Fork 1 x 2 dz. 2.44 lb.
437724 9415 Cocktail Fork 1 x 2 dz. 1.52 lb.
437722 9410 Butter Spreader, F.H. 1 x 2 dz. 2.44 lb.
437725 9445 Dinner Knife, 1 pc. 1 x 1 dz. 2.64 lb.

LANCER™

Made of 18/10 stainless steel.*

MONTEREY™

Made of 18% chrome stainless steel. Traditional style.*

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
437436 2901 Teaspoon 20 x 3 dz. 44.00 lb.
437440 2907 Dessert Spoon 25 x 2 dz. 53.00 lb.
437438 2905 Dinner Fork 25 x 2 dz. 44.00 lb.
437453 2945 Dinner Knife, 1 pc. 30 x 1 dz. 42.00 lb.

PACIFIC RIM™

Made of 18/10 stainless steel.* Mirror finish.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
437454 PAC01 Teaspoon 20 x 3 dz. 62.00 lb.
437456 PAC07 Dessert Spoon 12 x 2 dz. 42.00 lb.
437458 PAC12 Bouillon Spoon 25 x 2 dz. 55.00 lb.
437675 PAC051 European Fork 12 x 2 dz. 38.04 lb.
439790 PAC05 Dinner Fork 12 x 2 dz. 35.04 lb.
437455 PAC06 Salad Fork 25 x 2 dz. 49.00 lb.
437457 PAC11 Butter Knife, S.H. 25 x 1 dz. 37.00 lb.
437460 PAC45 Dinner Knife, 1 pc. 25 x 1 dz. 65.00 lb.
437461 PAC451 European Knife 25 x 1 dz. 66.00 lb.

Sold in case pack only.
* Except knives which are type 420 stainless steel.

Sold in case pack only.
* Except knives which are type 420 stainless steel.

Sold in case pack or inner pack.
* Except knives which are type 420 stainless steel.

Sold in case pack or inner pack.
* Except knives which are type 420 stainless steel.
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ROYAL BRISTOL™

Made of 18% chrome stainless steel.

Sold in case pack or inner pack.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
437470 5101 Teaspoon 20 x 3 dz. 44.00 lb.
437476 5112 Bouillon Spoon 25 x 2 dz. 36.00 lb.
437475 5106 Salad Fork 25 x 2 dz. 33.00 lb.
437474 51054 Dinner Fork, 4-Tine 25 x 2 dz. 55.00 lb.
437477 5145 Dinner Knife, 1 pc. 30 x 1 dz. 63.00 lb.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
437419 1101 Teaspoon 20 x 3 dz. 42.00 lb.
437423 1107 Dessert Spoon 25 x 2 dz. 52.00 lb.
437424 1112 Bouillon Spoon 25 x 2 dz. 37.00 lb.
437421 1105 Dinner Fork 25 x 2 dz. 37.00 lb.
437426 1145 Dinner Knife, 1 pc. 30 x 1 dz. 54.00 lb.

BARCLAY™

Made of 18% chrome stainless steel.

Sold in case pack or inner pack.

SAVILLE™

Made of 18% chrome stainless steel.

Sold in case pack only.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
437696 6601 Teaspoon 1 x 3 dz. 3.65 lb.
437708 6612 Bouillon Spoon 1 x 2 dz. 2.64 lb.
437697 6604 Iced Teaspoon 1 x 2 dz. 2.56 lb.
437698 6605 Dinner Fork 1 x 2 dz. 2.92 lb.
437699 66051 European Fork 1 x 2 dz. 3.67 lb.
437707 6606 Salad Fork 1 x 2 dz. 2.08 lb.
437710 6645 Dinner Knife, 1 pc. 1 x 1 dz. 2.56 lb.

POISE™

Made of 18% chrome stainless steel. Medium weight.

Sold in case pack or inner pack.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
437462 5501 Teaspoon 20 x 3 dz. 42.00 lb.
437465 5507 Dessert Spoon 25 x 2 dz. 44.00 lb.
437466 5512 Bouillon Spoon 25 x 2 dz. 38.00 lb.
437463 5505 Dinner Fork 25 x 2 dz. 44.00 lb.
437469 5545 Dinner Knife, 1 pc. 30 x 1 dz. 60.90 lb.
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Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
437427 2801 Teaspoon 20 x 3 dz. 55.00 lb.
437433 2812 Bouillon Spoon 25 x 2 dz. 52.00 lb.
437429 2805 Dinner Fork 25 x 2 dz. 68.00 lb.
437435 2845 Dinner Knife, 1 pc. 25 x 1 dz. 72.00 lb.

FANFARE™

Made of 18% chrome stainless steel.

Sold in case pack or inner pack.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
437543 7201 Teaspoon 20 x 3 dz. 34.00 lb.
437545 7207 Dessert Spoon 25 x 2 dz. 39.00 lb.
437544 7212 Bouillon Spoon 25 x 2 dz. 31.00 lb.
437546 7204 Iced Teaspoon 25 x 2 dz. 36.00 lb.
437547 7205 Dinner Fork 25 x 2 dz. 35.00 lb.
437552 7206 Salad Fork 25 x 2 dz. 28.00 lb.
437553 7224 Dinner Knife, 1 pc., Serrated 30 x 1 dz. 37.00 lb.

WINDSOR™

Made of 18% chrome stainless steel.

Sold in case pack or inner pack.

DOMINION™

Made of 18% chrome stainless steel.

Sold in case pack or inner pack.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
437554 7401 Teaspoon 20 x 3 dz. 34.00 lb.
437556 7407 Dessert Spoon 25 x 2 dz. 39.00 lb.
437555 7412 Bouillon Spoon 25 x 2 dz. 31.00 lb.
437570 7404 Iced Teaspoon 25 x 2 dz. 36.00 lb.
437571 7405 Dinner Fork 25 x 2 dz. 35.00 lb.
437572 7406 Salad Fork 25 x 2 dz. 28.00 lb.
437573 7443 Dinner Knife, 1 pc., Serrated 30 x 1 dz. 37.00 lb.

SHELLEY
Mirror finish 18% chrome.
Extra heavy weight.

CLEAR PACK - CASH & CARRY
Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
476417 SH/CP-501 Teaspoon 36 x 1 dz. 42.90 lb.
476419 SH/CP-503 Dessert Spoon 36 x 1 dz. 53.90 lb.
476418 SH/CP-502 Bouillon Spoon 36 x 1 dz. 41.80 lb.
476420 SH/CP-504 Iced Teaspoon 36 x 1 dz. 44.00 lb.
476421 SH/CP-505 Dinner Fork 36 x 1 dz. 47.30 lb.
476422 SH/CP-506 Salad Fork 36 x 1 dz. 34.10 lb.
476423 SH/CP-507 Oyster/Cocktail Fork 36 x 1 dz. 24.20 lb.
476424 SH/CP-508 Dinner Knife 18 x 1 dz. 37.40 lb.
Sold in case pack or inner pack.
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FLATWARE & STEAK KNIVES

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
476436 WM/CP-31 Teaspoon 18 x 2 dz. 18.00 lb.
476438 WM/CP-33 Dessert Spoon 18 x 2 dz. 24.00 lb.
476437 WM/CP-32 Bouillon Spoon 18 x 2 dz. 21.00 lb.
476439 WM/CP-34 Iced Teaspoon 18 x 2 dz. 27.00 lb.
476442 WM/CP-35 Dinner Fork 18 x 2 dz. 23.00 lb.
476443 WM/CP-36 Salad Fork 18 x 2 dz. 19.00 lb.
476444 WM/CP-38 Dinner Knife, 1 pc. 36 x 1 dz. 19.00 lb.

WINDSOR
Brightly polished 18% chrome.
Medium weight.
CLEAR PACK - CASH & CARRY

Sold in case pack or inner pack.

DOMINION
Brightly polished 18% chrome.
Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
Medium Weight 
CLEAR PACK - CASH & CARRY
476321 DOM/CP-11 Teaspoon 18 x 2 dz. 21.00 lb.
476325 DOM/CP-13 Dessert Spoon 18 x 2 dz. 28.00 lb.
476323 DOM/CP-12 Bouillon Spoon 18 x 2 dz. 22.00 lb.
476333 DOM/CP-14 Iced Teaspoon 18 x 2 dz. 29.00 lb.
476335 DOM/CP-15 Dinner Fork 18 x 2 dz. 26.00 lb.
476336 DOM/CP-16 Salad Fork 18 x 2 dz. 24.00 lb.
476337 DOM/CP-18 Dinner Knife, 1 pc. 36 x 1 dz. 48.00 lb.
Sold in case pack or inner pack.
Heavy Weight
CLEAR PACK - CASH & CARRY
483091 DH/CP-49 Serving Spoon 36 x 1 dz. 42.00 lb.
Sold in case pack or inner pack.

Item #395926
Mfg. #KA600
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 ea.
Cs. Wt. 5.00 lb.

MAGNETIC SCRAP BLOCK
•  Patented design virtually eliminates fl atware loss at dish table
•  Made of durable, resilient, long-lasting rubber
•  Fits all standard dish table openings (51⁄2” to 7”)
•  Dishwasher safe, easy to clean
•  No moving or exposed parts, no assembly

Sold in case pack or inner pack.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
437497 750527 4” S/S Blade, Pointed Tip, Hardwood Handle 20 x 3 dz. 34.00 lb.
437499 770527 41⁄4” S/S Blade, Pointed Tip, Polypropylene Handle 20 x 3 dz. 34.00 lb.
437500 780527 45⁄8” S/S Blade, Pointed Tip, Polypropylene Handle 25 x 2 dz. 47.00 lb.
437501 790527 45⁄8” S/S Blade, Round Tip, Polypropylene Handle 25 x 2 dz. 43.00 lb.
437498 760527 33⁄4” S/S Blade, Round Tip, Hardwood Handle 25 x 2 dz. 41.00 lb.
437502 840529R 5” S/S Blade, Pointed Tip, Big Red™ Jumbo, Polywood Handle 25 x 1 dz. 66.00 lb.
437492 620527 5” S/S Blade, Round Tip, Jumbo, Polypropylene Handle 25 x 1 dz. 53.00 lb.
437494 660527 UTICA™ Knife, Jumbo, Lacquered Hardwood Handle 25 x 1 dz. 58.00 lb.

ASSORTED STEAK KNIVES

#620527

#760527

#790527

#780527

#770527

#750527
#840529R

#660527
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STEAK KNIVES

Item # Mfg. # Description Length Handle Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
389569 B770KSHH Pioneer 93⁄4˝ Hardwood 25 x 1 dz. 48.00 lb.
389504 B770KSSL Nebraska 81⁄4˝ Red Polywood 50 x 1 dz. 42.00 lb.
389567* B618KSSF Seville 83⁄4˝ Polypropylene 50 x 1 dz. 49.00 lb.
389575 B77OKSSJ Doral 8˝ Molded 50 x 1 dz. 42.00 lb.
394743 B77OKSHG Fleetwood 81⁄4˝ Pakkawood 25 x 1 dz. 50.00 lb.
389571* B77OKSSG Laredo 10˝ Polypropylene 25 x 1 dz. 45.00 lb.
389573 B77OKSSK Montana 93⁄4˝ Red Polywood 25 x 1 dz. 52.50 lb.
389566 B617KSSF Titan 81⁄2˝ Polypropylene 50 x 1 dz. 65.00 lb.
419846 B770KSSN Longhorn 81⁄2˝ Nylon 25 x 1 dz. 45.00 lb.
Sold in case pack or inner pack.      * Dishwasher Safe

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
367991 48140 43⁄8”, Pointed Tip, Hardwood Handle 1 x 2 dz. 1.68 lb.
395460 48143 43⁄4”, Round Tip, Plastic Handle 1 x 2 dz. 1.68 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

STEAK KNIVES
• Hollow ground blades
• All are dishwasher safe

#48140

ELITE STEAK KNIVES
Stainless steel blade with molded handle.

Item # Mfg. # Description Length Handle Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
389570* B770KSSF Atlas 83⁄4˝ Polypropylene 24 x 3 dz. 46.20 lb.
389565 B615KSSF 316A 81⁄2˝ Bubinga Wood 24 x 3 dz. 49.00 lb.
389564 B614KSSF 305B 8˝ Bubinga Wood 24 x 3 dz. 40.00 lb.
390374 B616KSSF Sabre 81⁄4˝ Bubinga Wood 24 x 3 dz. 46.20 lb.
Sold in case pack or inner pack.      * Dishwasher Safe

ECONOLINE STEAK KNIVES
Stainless steel blades.  

#48143

STEAK KNIVES
• Measurements are for overall length
• All are dishwasher safe

#200-1692

#201-2702

#201-2492

#201-2642

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
400969 201-2492 10” Round Tip Beef Baron, Plastic Handle 1 x 1 dz. 2.20 lb.
397594 201-2702 83⁄4” Round Tip, Plastic Handle 1 x 1 dz. 1.00 lb.
429089 201-2642 87⁄8” Round Tip, Bakelite Handle 1 x 1 dz. 1.75 lb.
400970 200-1692 81⁄2” Pointed Tip, Pakka Wood Handle 1 x 4 dz. 4.10 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

#B770KSHH

#B770KSSL

#B618KSSF

#B77OKSSJ

#B77OKSHG

#B77OKSSG

#B77OKSSK

#B617KSSF

#B770KSSN

#B770KSSF

#B615KSSF

#B614KSSF

#B616KSSF
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COFFEE SERVICE

Item # Mfg. # Description  Cs. Wt.
397971 K1355 Coffee Maker, 55 Cup 10.10 lb.
397972 K1301 Coffee Maker, 110 Cup 15.50 lb.

•  These stainless steel urns are fast! 
•   Brewing 36 cups in about 30 minutes
•   Feature mug clearance and dual thermostats for durability and 

optimum coffee serving temperature
•   Made in the USA
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 ea.

COFFEE URNS

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Wt.
426454 58001R 12-101 Cup, Aluminum 9.25 lb.
426472 58055R 12-55 Cup, Aluminum 6.87 lb.
426455 58230R 10-30 Cup, Aluminum 4.00 lb.
426473 58101R 12-101 Cup, Black Exterior 9.25 lb.
426474 58155R 12-55 Cup, Black Exterior 6.87 lb.

•   Heavy-duty aluminum percolators 
brew perfect coffee and automatically 
hold it at the ideal serving 
temperature

•   Feature non-drip faucet, stay-cool 
phenolic handles and knob

•   Signal light indicates when coffee is 
brewed

•   Available in polished or black satin 
banded exterior

•   Made in USA
•  120 V.
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 ea.

COFFEE MAKERS 

#58230R

 #58001R
#58101R

 #58155R

#58055R

#K1355

#K1301

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt. 
486694 HCU045S 45 Cup 1 x 1 ea. 11.00 lb. 
486695 HCU065S 65 Cup 1 x 1 ea. 11.50 lb. 
486696 HCU110S 110 Cup 1 x 1 ea. 12.80 lb. 
Sold in case pack only.  

BREWSTATION® COFFEE URNS
•   Speed brewing – brews quickly for fresh tasting coffee
•   One-hand dispensing for fast coffee
•   Dual heater system – center heater brews coffee then 

shuts off, outer warming heater keeps coffee at a constant 
serving temperature without overcooking 

•   120 V.

#HCU110S

#HCU065S

#HCU045S
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COFFEE SERVICE

GLASS COFFEE DECANTERS
• 10-12 cup capacity
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 ea.

KOFFEE-KING® COFFEE DECANTERS
•   Durable UDEL™ polysulfone (plastic) and stainless steel construction
•   10-12 cup capacity 
•   Dishwasher safe
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 ea.

DECANTERS
•   Unbreakable polycarbonate 

with stainless steel base
•   64 oz.
Cs. Pk. 6 x 1 ea.

DECANTERS
•   Unbreakable
•   Stainless steel with ABS handles
•   64 oz.
Cs. Pk. 12 x 1 ea.

#CD-8890

#CD-8890/OR

#DSS-12/BK

#DSS-12/OR

•   All stainless steel construction
•   One-piece, porcelain enameled warmer plates
•   Heavy duty 16 amp lighted switches
•   Adjustable rubber feet
•   151⁄2”w. x 71⁄2”d. x 33⁄4”h.
•   200 watts, 120 V., cord and plug included
Item #411414
Mfg. #8872
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 ea.
Cs. Wt. 2.00 lb.

SLIM LINE COFFEE WARMER

PAPER COFFEE FILTERS
•   Economical
•   Delivers that same great tasting cup of 

coffee to your customers, every time 
Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
387880 20106.0008 8 Cup Filter 2/500 ea. 3.40 lb.
387879 20115.0010 12 Cup Filter 2/500 ea. 4.20 lb.
289617 20125.0000 For 6 Gallon Urns 1/250 ea. 7.50 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

MODERN COFFEE DECANTER
•   Mirror finished stainless steel with 

comfortable black plastic handle
•   Designed to fit standard stove 

top and coffee warmers
•   64 oz. capacity  •  61⁄2” high

Item #380361
Mfg. #46570
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 ea.
Cs. Wt. 1.42 lb.

•   Durable stainless steel 
exterior is easy to 
clean and made 
to last

•   Makes 100 cups 
per hour

•   Smaller footprint 
saves valuable space

•    Fresh water brewing

Item #486697
Mfg. #D60012
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 ea.
Cs. Wt. 17.30 lb.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Wt.
379733 8895 Regular, Black handle and lip 4.00 lb.
371137 8885 Decaf, Orange handle and lip 4.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.  

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Wt.
476319 CD-8890 Regular, Black handle and top 6.16 lb.
476320 CD-8890/OR Decaf, Orange handle and top 6.16 lb.
Sold in case pack or eaches.  

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Wt.
379721 8903 Regular, Black handle and lip 4.00 lb.
379731 8913 Decaf, Orange handle and lip 4.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.  

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Wt.
476195 DSS-12/BK Regular, Black handle and top 15.60 lb.
476196 DSS-12/OR Decaf, Orange handle and top 15.60 lb.
Sold in case pack or eaches.  

2 STATION 
POUR-OVER 
COFFEE MAKER
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COFFEE SERVICE

#444
#442

SWIRL CARAFE
•   Classic swirl design 
•   Made of high impact plastic 
•   Insulated to keep coffee hot for hours
•   Only Update has an exclusive push button top
•   Orange, brown and green tabs included for easy 

identifi cation
•   42 oz.     •   White

Item #482360
Mfg. #H30224
Cs. Pk. 12 X 1 ea.
Cs. Wt. 26.00 lb.
Sold in case pack or eaches.

CREAM SERVERS
•   Stainless steel lined
•   Vacuum insulated
•   Lightweight and easy to clean
•   Easy to use twist off tops
•   Ideal for self-serve environments
•   Black and stainless

33 oz.
Item #476205
Mfg. #SV-100
Cs. Pk. 12 x 1 ea.
Cs. Wt. 19.72 lb.
Sold in case pack or eaches.

24 oz.
Item #482430
Mfg. #SV-70
Cs. Pk. 12 x 1 ea.
Cs. Wt. 16.00 lb.

HOTTLE & COVER
•   10 oz. glass jar
•   Black collar and cover
Item #380186
Mfg. #B3650
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 12.96 lb.
Sold in case pack only. 

ESPRESSO MILK/
FROTHING PITCHER
•   Made of 18/8 stainless steel
•   Great for frothing
•   33 oz.

BEVERAGE SERVERS
•   Black and gold traditional coffee servers
•    Wide mouth and thumb control top for easy usage
Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk Cs. Wt.
476197 H422/20 20 oz. 24 x 1 ea. 19.50 lb.
476198 H422/32 32 oz. 24 x 1 ea. 30.72 lb.
476201 H422/64 64 oz. 12 x 1 ea. 24.00 lb.
Sold in case pack or eaches.

SUP-R-SERV® COFFEE SERVER
•   Double wall insulated stainless steel
•   Push button top
•   Superior heat retention
•   Black and stainless
•   64 oz./1.9 liter

Item #476204
Mfg. #SA-19X
Cs. Pk. 6 x 1 ea.
Cs. Wt. 17.16 lb.
Sold in case pack or eaches.

Item #482349
Mfg. #EP-33
Cs. Pk 24 x 1 ea.
Cs. Wt. 22.00 lb.
Sold in case pack or eaches.

COFFEE DECANTERS

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk.  Cs. Wt.
380219 442 20 oz., White 1 x 1 ea. 1.25 lb.
380220 444 40 oz., White 1 x 1 ea. 2.00 lb.
380221 447 64 oz., White 1 x 1 ea. 3.00 lb.
429962 477 64 oz., Black 1 x 1 ea. 2.83 lb.

Swirled White or Black Decanters
•   Plastic
•   Triple wall insulation
•  Color tag set included: brown for regular, orange for decaf, 

green for water, tea, etc.

#477

#447

•  18/10 stainless steel exterior
•  Wide, stable base and 

drip-free spout
•  Stainless steel inner lining
•  Keeps beverage hot 

or cold for hours
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 ea.

THERMAL CARAFES

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Wt.
482557 KPW9111 1.0 Liter, Polished Exterior 1.73 lb.
482558 KPW9112 1.5 Liter, Polished Exterior 1.98 lb.
482559 KPW9113 2.0 Liter, Polished Exterior 2.49 lb.
423178 KPW9101 2.0 Liter, Brushed Exterior 2.20 lb.

#KPW9101

#KPW9111
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COFFEE SERVICE

AIRPOT RACK 
•   Holds 3 pots
•   Complete with 3 

drip trays (K.D.)
•   Black wire

Item #476412
Mfg. #RK-3AP
Cs. Pk. 5 x 1 ea.
Cs. Wt. 32.12 lb.
Sold in case pack or eaches.

AIRPOT 
DISPENSERS
•  Glass liners  
•  Economy metal finish 
•  Brew-thru stem  
•  Designed to hold coffee at 

optimal temperature and 
flavor for hours 

•  360° swivel base  
•  74 oz. or 2.2 liter capacity 
Push Button Dispensing
Item #379737
Mfg. #7759
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 ea.    
Cs. Wt. 3.50 lb.
Lever Pump Dispensing
Item #471810
Mfg. #7760
Cs. Pk. 6 x 1 ea.     
Cs. Wt. 28.00 lb.
Sold in case pack or eaches.

#7759 #7760

DRIP TRAYS
•   Helps keep mugs, cups and pitcher bases dry
•   Easy to clean
•   Black 

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
Rectangle (with sponge)
476340 DT-3545 43⁄4” x 33⁄4” x 3⁄4” 12 x 1 ea. 1.50 lb.
Octagon
476341 DT-6X6  6” x 6” 12 x 1 ea. 4.50 lb.
Sold in case pack or eaches. 

#DT-3545

#DT-6X6

SERVERS
•   Stackable    •   Stainless steel
•   Flat recessed lid design for stacking
•   31⁄4” high    •   10 oz.

•   Value priced
•   Stainless steel
•   4” high    •   10 oz.

Item #371033
Mfg. #46210
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 4.46 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

Item #371129
Mfg. #46212
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 3.60 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

SERVER
• 10 oz.
Item #484615
Mfg.. #ESC-10
Cs. Pk 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 4.20 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

AIRPOTS
•   Keeps hot liquids hot or cold liquids 

cold for hours
•   Made of 18/8 stainless steel
•   Stainless steel inset, 

no glass to break
•   Easy to clean

#KPW9103

#KPW9104

2.5 Liter
Item #423179
Mfg. #KPW9103
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 ea.
Cs. Wt. 4.05 lb.

3 Liter
Item #423180
Mfg. #KPW9104
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 ea.
Cs. Wt. 4.25 lb.

AIRPOTS
•   Black and brushed stainless steel body
•   Bru-thru stem

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
2.2 Liter w/Glass Liner 
476379 NLD-22/BK/BT Regular, Black Lever Top 6 x 1 ea. 22.50 lb.
476382 NLD-22/OR/BT Decaf, Orange Lever Top 6 x 1 ea. 22.50 lb.
476383 NPD-22/BK/BT Regular, Black Push Button Top 6 x 1 ea. 21.48 lb.
476384 NPD-22/OR/BT Decaf, Orange Push Button Top 6 x 1 ea. 21.48 lb.
2.5 Liter w/Stainless Steel Liner  
476368 LSVL-25/BK/BT Regular, Black Lever Top 6 x 1 ea. 25.80 lb.
476370 LSVL-25/OR/BT Decaf, Orange Lever Top 6 x 1 ea. 25.80 lb.
476202 PSVL-25/BK/BT Regular, Black Push Button Top 6 x 1 ea. 25.80 lb.
476203 PSVL-25/OR/BT Decaf, Orange Push Button Top 6 x 1 ea. 25.80 lb. 
Sold in case pack or eaches.

#NLD-22/BK/BT
#LSVL-25/BK/BT

#NPD-22/BK/BT
#PSVL-25/BK/BT

#NPD-22/OR/BT
#PSVL-25/OR/BT
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COFFEE & BEVERAGE SERVICE

#953
#955

BEVERAGE DISPENSERS
•   Reservoir with convenient quart and liter capacity indicators on both sides
•   Deluxe spring action black faucet
•   Includes one set of labels: Fruit Punch, Iced Tea, Lemonade, 

Sweetened Tea and Unsweetened Tea

Trimline™ Dispenser
Item #380741
Mfg. #1085003
3 Gallon Capacity, Black Base & Lid,
Crystal Clear Polycarbonate Reservoir
with Deluxe Faucet
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 ea.
Cs. Wt. 6.30 lb. 

Round Dispenser
Item #380740
Mfg. #222903
5 Gallon Capacity, Black Base, 
Translucent Polycarbonate 
Lid & Reservoir
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 ea.
Cs. Wt. 4.70 lb.

CARAFES
•   Glass lined
•   Vacuum insulated
•   Click and pour 
•   Excellent heat retention
•   Black and stainless

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
476312 AIS-100 33 oz. 24 x 1 ea. 48.00 lb.
476313 AIS-190 64 oz. 12 x 1 ea. 36.00 lb.
Sold in case pack or eaches.

BEVERAGE DISPENSER W/HANDLE
•   Holds 6 gallons 
•   Perfect for mixing and serving 

beverage concentrates
•   White impact resistant polyethylene
•   Standard and metric graduations 

printed on back of dispenser 
•   Bail & sure-grip handle 
•  Easy to carry
•   Includes drip-proof spigot and 

handy lid
•   6 beverage labels included

Item #391151
Mfg. #DSPR6-148
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 ea.
Cs. Wt. 4.00 lb.

BEVERAGE DISPENSERS
•   FDA approved polypropylene plastic
•   Durable, replaceable Tomlinson® faucet
•   Half gallon graduations on side of reservoir
•   Dishwasher safe and completely sanitary
•   Labels not affixed

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
Standard Faucet
380223 953 3 gal., Black 1 x 1 ea. 5.00 lb.
380222 955 3 gal., Yellow 1 x 1 ea. 5.00 lb.
397383 1053 5 gal., Black 1 x 1 ea. 6.00 lb.
Replacement Faucet
429450 953F Standard  1 x 1 ea. .10 lb.
Heavy Duty Faucet
412567 356DPH 3 gal., Brown 1 x 1 ea. 6.00 lb. #1053

#356DPH
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TABLE CONDIMENT SERVICE

 Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
Syrup Dispensers
A. 380185 1270 Glass Jar, 8 oz. Modern, Chrome Plated ABS Top 1 x 1 dz. 6.00 lb.
B. 380190 1370 Glass Jar, 8 oz. Modern, Chrome Plated Metal Top 1 x 1 dz. 7.86 lb.
C. 380188 406 Glass Jar, 6 oz. Teardrop, Chrome Plated Metal Top 1 x 1 dz. 7.05 lb.
D. 380189 414 Glass Jar, 14 oz. Teardrop, Chrome Plated Metal Top 1 x 1 dz. 12.38 lb.
E. 380192 P410A Polycarbonate Jar, 10 oz. Teardrop, ABS Top, Almond 1 x 1 dz. 2.50 lb.
F. 380193 P410B Polycarbonate Jar, 10 oz. Teardrop, ABS Top, Brown 1 x 1 dz. 2.50 lb.
G. 380194 P410RE Polycarbonate Jar, 10 oz. Teardrop, ABS Top, Red 1 x 1 dz. 2.50 lb.
H. 397445 P10 Polycarbonate Jar, 10 oz., Chrome Metal Top 1 x 1 dz. 4.00 lb.
I. 380501 MW10 Milky White Polyethylene Jar, 10 oz. Modern,  1 x 1 dz. 4.50 lb.
   Chrome Plated Metal Top 
J. 380191 1370R Dispenser Rack, 3-ring Chrome Plated Metal, 31⁄4” I.D. 1 x 6 ea. 4.34 lb.
   Rings, Fits All Dispensers Above Except C. and D.
Cash & Carry
K. 423793 C406-4 Glass Jar, 6 oz. Teardrop, Chrome Plated Metal Top 4 x 4 ea. 10.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only. 

SYRUP DISPENSERS & RACK

K.

A.

B.

C.

D. H.

I.

J.

PRIMA™ OLIVE OIL 
BOTTLES & RACK SET
•   Two 16 oz. square glass bottles 

with green tint
•   Chrome tapered pourers
•   Chrome rack
Set
Item #420846
Mfg. #H916N 
Cs. Pk. 6 x 1 set
Cs. Wt. 18.00 lb.
Sold in case pack or sets. 

16 oz. Bottle Only
Item #397429
Mfg. #916 
Cs. Pk. 12 x 1 ea.
Cs. Wt. 12.10 lb.

GEMELLI™ OLIVE 
OIL BOTTLE SET
•   Two - 81⁄2 oz. glass bottles 

with green tint 
•  Chrome rack

Item #423242
Mfg. #H918N
Cs. Pk. 6 x 1 set
Cs. Wt. 15.00 lb.
Sold in case pack or sets. 

OIL & VINEGAR DISPENSER
•   Chrome plated ABS top
•   8 oz. glass

Item #394251
Mfg. #608
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 8.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only. 

Cash & Carry
6 oz. Cruet
Item #423848
Mfg. #C600-4
Cs. Pk. 4 x 4 ea.
Cs. Wt. 8.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only. 

OIL & VINEGAR CRUET 
AND RACK
•   6 oz. square glass cruet with 

18/8 stainless steel top
•   Chrome plated metal rack

Cruet
Item #380178
Mfg. #600
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 7.00 lb.

Cruet Rack
Item #380179
Mfg. #600R
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 ea.
Cs. Wt. 2.93 lb.

OIL & VINEGAR SET
•   Two 6 oz. glass cruets with 

chrome plated ABS tops
•   Stainless steel rack

Item #405645
Mfg. #600ST
Cs. Pk. 1 x 6 sets
Cs. Wt. 10.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only. 

E.

F.

G.
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TABLE CONDIMENT SERVICE
SYRUP PITCHER/
CREAMER
•   2 oz., SAN plastic
•   Clear

Item #380738
Mfg. #456007
Cs. Pk. 1 x 36 ea.
Cs. Wt. 4.85 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

VERSA RACK™ CONDIMENT RACKS
•   Black powder coated metal
•   Built-in merchandising ring

Half Rack
Item #482801
Mfg. #BK2679
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 ea.
Cs. Wt. 2.59 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

Round Rack
Item #482800
Mfg. #BK267912
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 ea.
Cs. Wt. 2.75 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

CONDIMENT SPOON
•   Polycarbonate 
•   51⁄4” long 
•   Clear

Item #380848
Mfg. #529-13
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 1.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

J-JARS
•   Sold separately or as a set with caddy
•   Chrome plated wire caddy offers beauty and strength
•   Clear

8 oz. J-Jar 
Item #380732
Mfg. #457107
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 4.55 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

J-Jar Lid 
Item #380733
Mfg. #457207
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 1.44 lb.

Caddy w/3 J-Jars & lids
Item #380731
Mfg. #457307
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 set
Cs. Wt. 1.75 lb.

CONDIMENT RACKS
•   Organizes table and conserves space 
•   Easy carry ring holds “specials” cards 
•   Chrome plated metal

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt. 
Sugar Packet/Salt & Pepper Rack  
380173 591C Fits 15⁄8” dia. Jars 1 x 1 dz. 6.64 lb. 
380174 593R Fits 17⁄8” dia. Jars 1 x 1 dz. 4.66 lb. 
Jelly Packet Rack    
380175 597C Fits Jelly Packets up to 2 x 11⁄2” 1 x 1 dz. 6.66 lb. 
Combo Rack
386000 260R 15⁄8” and 3” ID rings 1 x 1 dz. 10.00 lb. 
Sold in case pack only.  

#591C

#593R

#597C

PEPPER MILLS
•   Wood, walnut finish
•   Traditional Italian craftsmanship
•   Tempered steel grinding mechanisms for 

better grinding consistency and longer life
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 ea.

#260R

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Wt.
391328 PM2110 10˝ h. 1.10 lb.
380211 PM2112 12˝ h. 1.20 lb.
380212 PM2118 18˝ h. 2.04 lb.

Containers sold separately.
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TABLE CONDIMENT SERVICE

 Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
18/8 Stainless Steel Top
A. 380165 150S&P-2 Paneled, 1 oz. 1 x 2 dz. 3.67 lb.
B. 380167 155S&P-2 Paneled, 2 oz. 1 x 2 dz. 5.55 lb.
C. 380168 156S&P-2 Paneled, 3 oz. 1 x 2 dz. 7.75 lb.
D. 380164 132S&P-2 Smooth, 3 oz. 1 x 2 dz. 7.00 lb.
E. 380166 154S&P-2 Square, 2 oz. 1 x 2 dz. 7.76 lb.
F. 380172 163S&P-2 Faceted, 11⁄2 oz. 1 x 2 dz. 5.33 lb.
Chrome Plated Top
G. 380163 137 Regent, 11⁄4 oz. 1 x 2 dz. 5.00 lb.
H. 380169 30S&P Cube, 1⁄2 oz. 1 x 2 dz. 2.00 lb. 
I. 380170 83S&P Eiffel, 1 oz. 1 x 2 dz. 5.74 lb.
18/8 Stainless Steel Top - Cash & Carry
B. 423795 C155-12 Paneled, 2 oz. 4 x 12 ea. 11.00 lb.
E. 423796 C154-12 Square, 2 oz. 4 x 12 ea. 14.00 lb.
Chrome Plated Top - Cash & Carry
I. 423798 C83-12 Eiffel, 1 oz. 4 x 12 ea. 12.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only. 

E.

I.

SALT & PEPPER SHAKERS

D.

F.

C.B.

A.

G.

H.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
Sure Guard™ Aluminum Top
A. 379046 1830EU 2 oz. 1 x 3 dz. 7.00 lb.
Sure Guard™ Chrome Plated Top
B. 379043 16U 2 oz. 1 x 2 dz. 11.00 lb.
C. 379132 6099U 1 oz. 1 x 2 dz. 8.00 lb.

Sold in case pack only.

A.

D.B.A.

B. C.

E. F.

SALT & PEPPER SHAKERS

 Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
Traditional™ Chrome Plated Metal Top
A. 380849 602-12 2 oz. 1 x 1 dz. 3.00 lb.
Continental™ Chrome Plated Metal Top
B. 380853 802-12 2 oz. 1 x 1 dz. 3.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

A. B.

SALT & PEPPER SHAKERS

SALT & PEPPER 
SHAKERS

SALT & PEPPER REFILLERS
•   Saves labor
•   No messy cleanup
•   1⁄2 gallon capacity

Salt Refiller
Item #436322
Mfg. #90S
Cs. Pk. 4 x 1 ea.
Cs. Wt. 2.00 lb.
Sold in case pack or eaches.

Pepper Refiller
Item #443167
Mfg. #90P
Cs. Pk. 4 x 1 ea.
Cs. Wt. 2.00 lb.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
Winchester Chrome Plated Brass Top
A. 369414 70022 11⁄2 oz. 1 x 2 dz. 7.00 lb.
Chrome Plated Plastic Top
B. 369653 5221 11⁄4 oz. 1 x 2 dz. 9.00 lb.
C. 369547 5037 11⁄2 oz. 1 x 2 dz. 11.00 lb.
Aluminum Top
D. 369557 5045 2 oz. 1 x 6 dz. 13.00 lb.
Stainless Steel Top
E. 379625 70017 1 oz. 1 x 12 dz. 21.00 lb.
F. 369305 97052 2 oz. 1 x 6 dz. 22.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

C.
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TABLE CONDIMENT SERVICE

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk. Cs. Wt.
Sugar Pourers - 12 oz. Fluted Glass, Stainless Steel Tops
A. 380181 57S-1 Side Flap Top 1 x 1 dz. 9.34 lb.
B. 380180 55S-1 Center Pour Top 1 x 1 dz. 9.32 lb.
Pourers & Shakers - 12 oz. Polycarbonate, Stainless Steel Tops
C. 398327 P800 Perforated Top 1 x 2 dz. 6.00 lb.
D. 398328 P57S Side Flap Top 1 x 2 dz. 6.00 lb.
Cheese Shakers - 12 oz. Fluted Glass, Stainless Steel Tops
E. 380182 800-1 Perforated top 1 x 1 dz. 6.00 lb.
Cheese Shakers - 6 oz. Swirled Glass, Chrome Plated Top
F. 380184 260SL-1 Slotted Top 1 x 1 dz. 4.75 lb.
G. 380183 260-1 Perforated Top 1 x 1 dz. 4.75 lb.
Cheese Shakers - 6 oz. Polycarbonate, Chrome Plated Top
H. 397447 P260 Perforated Top 1 x 2 dz. 3.00 lb.
Sugar Pourers - 12 oz. - Cash & Carry
I. 423847 C57S-4 Side Flap, Stainless Steel Tops 4 x 4 ea. 13.00 lb.
Cheese Shakers - 6 oz. - Cash & Carry
G. 423846 C260-4 Perforated, Chrome Tops 6 x 4 ea. 10.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

A.

G.

H.

SUGAR POURERS & CHEESE SHAKERS

F.

 CHEESE SHAKER
•   Polycarbonate w/stainless steel top
•   4 oz.
•  Clear

Item #417380
Mfg. #260
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 2.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

Item #423845
Mfg. #174 
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 ea.
Cs. Wt. 0.45 lb.

CHEESE GRATER
•   White plastic construction with metal cutting 
•   Effortless design takes the hassle out of grating hard cheeses at 

the dining table
•   Dishwasher safe

SWIRL SHAKER
•   Perforated chrome plated metal top
•   6 oz. swirled glass container

B. E.C. D.

I.

Item #476426
Mfg. #SK-RPF
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 17.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

Environmentally speaking, glass food storage containers are one of the best options for both dry and wet foods. Not only can you avoid the waste 
of plastic bags or containers (not to mention Styrofoam or other earth unfriendly materials), but glass does not absorb odors and is dishwasher 
safe. The downside is their weight. Alone, glass containers are often hefty enough, but once you add food to them, you’re adding considerable 

ounces or even pounds. When it comes to storage, this can be a problem. One easy way to avoid damage, is to never stack glass jars. The jars on 
the bottom of the stack can (and probably will, eventually) crack with the weight of the jars on top.
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 SAN, 33⁄4”
Item #370112
Mfg. #453007
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 2.76 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

 Polycarbonate, 33⁄4”
Item #380709 
Mfg. #453207
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 3.00 lb.

TULIP DISHES
•   5 oz. capacity
•   Ideal for serving ice cream, nuts, 

fruit, sauces, puddings, sugar,
salads, and more

 SAN, 45⁄8”
Item #397535
Mfg. #453107
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 3.00 lb.

OVAL STEAK PLATTER
•   Platter is made of 16 ga. stainless steel
•   Specially formulated high-temperature polyester underliner with 

built-in handle
•   Liner provides easy, comfortable handling of sizzling hot platter
•   Resists chipping and breaking
•   Dishwasher safe
Oval Platter
Item #380484
Mfg. #81180
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 15.60 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

Poly Underliner
Item #380493
Mfg. #81190
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 16.32 lb.

FAJITA SKILLET
•   Cast iron skillet, 6” dia.
•   Wood base, 

71⁄2” dia.

Item #487359
Mfg. #FAJS100
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 ea.
Cs. Wt. 15.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

TORTILLA WARMER
•    Break resistant and insulated plastic
•   Microwave and dishwasher safe
•   Stackable
•   81⁄2” dia.
Item #476432
Mfg. #TK-85
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 17.60 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

TORTILLA SERVER
•   Economical polypropylene construction
•   71⁄2” dia. base holds popular size tortillas
•   Includes base and cover
•   Red
Item #380721
Mfg. #047505
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 12.30 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

BREAD BOARD
•   13” x 73⁄4”  natural wood
•   Hand wash only

Item #421450
Mfg. #79
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 19.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

Item #389520
Mfg. SRB5-152
Cs. Pk. 1 x 2 dz.
Cs. Wt. 3.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

SWIRL BOWL
•  5 oz.
•   Ideal for serving ice cream, side dishes, salads, condiments 

and desserts.
•  Clear

Stocked only 
in clear.

TWISTER™ 
WIRE CONE
•   Flat wire with chrome finish
•   Ideal for finger foods 

like bread or french fries
•  Round, 9” O.A. x 73⁄4”h.

Item #482583
Mfg. #WC-6008
Cs. Pk. 1 x 4 ea.
Cs. Wt. 8.85 lb.
Sold in case pack only.
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SERVING BASKETS

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk.  Cs. Wt.
A. 482799 BK17409 Oval, 9” x 6” x 21⁄4” 1 x 6 ea. 5.00 lb.
B. 482798 BK17410 Oval, 10” x 7” x 31⁄4” 1 x 6 ea. 5.50 lb.
C. 482803 BK17508 Round, 8” x 2” 1 x 6 ea. 4.50 lb.
D. 482802 BK17209 Rectangular, 9” x 6” x 21⁄2” 1 x 6 ea. 5.25 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

ARTISAN 
COLLECTION™
•   Black powder coated metal 

A. D.

C.

B.

TA
BL

ET
O

P

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk.  Cs. Wt.
A. 433559 2474 Oval, 9” x 6” x 21⁄4” 1 x 1 dz. 2.25 lb.
B. 420325 2476 Oval, 10” x 61⁄2” x 3” 1 x 1 dz. 2.85 lb.
C. 475898 2472 Rectangular, 9” x 6” x 21⁄2” 1 x 1 dz. 2.75 lb.
D. 432983 2417 Oblong, 9” x 31⁄2” x 2” 1 x 1 dz. 1.75 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

HANDWOVEN BASKETS
•   Rich black color
•   Polypropylene cord

A.

C.

D.

B.

CHALET BASKETS
•   Chrome plated
•   “Spoke” design

Oval, 97⁄8” x 63⁄8” x 23⁄4”
Item #413157 
Mfg. #4174
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 ea.
Cs. Wt. 0.67 lb.
Sold in case pack only.
 

HANDWOVEN BASKET
•   Natural bamboo
•   Easy clean-up with damp cloth

Oval, 81⁄2” x 6” x 21⁄4”
Item #393437 
Mfg. #1274N
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 1.60 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk.  Cs. Wt.
A. 380158 1174W Oval, 9” x 6” x 21⁄4” 1 x 1 dz. 2.25 lb.
B. 380160 1176W Oval, 10” x 61⁄2” x 3” 1 x 1 dz. 2.75 lb.
C. 380157 1172W Rectangular, 9” x 6” x 21⁄2” 1 x 1 dz. 2.86 lb.
D. 380159 1175W Round, 81⁄2” x 21⁄4” 1 x 1 dz. 2.58 lb.
E. 380156 1117W Oblong, 9” x 31⁄2” x 2” 1 x 1 dz. 1.70 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

C.

E.

D.

A.

B.

HANDWOVEN BASKETS
•   Polypropylene cord
•   Easy clean-up with damp cloth
•   Non-absorbent to oils/odors
•   Polybagged

VINYL BASKETS
•   Black woven vinyl with gold metal trim
•   Won’t absorb oil or odors

Item # Mfg. # Description Cs. Pk.  Cs. Wt.
A. 380162 975B Oval, 9” x 6” x 21⁄2” 1 x 1 dz. 1.70 lb.
B. 380161 917B Oblong, 9” x 4” x 2” 1 x 1 dz. 1.24 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

A.

B.

Round, 93⁄4” x 3”
Item #397380
Mfg. #4175
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 ea.
Cs. Wt. 1.40 lb.
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SERVING BASKETS

JUMBO BASKETS
•   Polypropylene 
•   Stackable 
•   Dishwasher and microwave safe 
•   Oval, 113⁄4” x 87⁄8” x 17⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 6.00 lb.

Item # Mfg. # Color
380152 1084BK Black
380155 1084R Red
380154 1084FG Forest Green
Sold in case pack only.

GRANDE PLATTER BASKETS
•   Polyethylene
•   Dishwasher and microwave safe 
•   Rectangular, 103⁄4” x 73⁄4” x 11⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 6.00 lb.

Item # Mfg. # Color
391264 1077BK Black
388493 1077R Red
391125 1077FG Forest Green
Sold in case pack only.

PLATTER BASKETS
•   Polypropylene
•   Dishwasher and microwave safe 
•   Oval, 123⁄4” x 91⁄2” x 11⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 8.00 lb.

Item # Mfg. # Color
432211 1086BK Black
436509 1086FG Forest Green
Sold in case pack only.

CHICAGO 
PLATTER BASKETS
•   Polypropylene 
•   Stackable 
•   Dishwasher and microwave safe 
•  Oval, 101⁄2” x 7” x 11⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 6.00 lb.
Item # Mfg. # Color
380143 1076BK Black
380145 1076R Red
380142 1076BR Brown
380144 1076FG Forest Green
380146 1076Y Yellow
Sold in case pack only.

OVAL BASKETS
•   Polyethylene 
•   Safe for use under heat lamps
•   Stackable 
•   Dishwasher and microwave safe 
•   93⁄8” x 6” x 17⁄8”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 4.00 lb.

Item # Mfg. # Color
380148 1074BK Black
380150 1074R Red
380147 1074BR Brown
380149 1074FG Forest Green
380151 1074Y Yellow
393111 1074G Green
Sold in case pack only.

WEAVEWEAR™ BASKET
•   Wicker weave pattern exterior with smooth, easy to clean interior 
•   Safe alternative to wicker and plastic coated wire
•   Made of durable FDA grade polypropylene 
•  For serving chips, fries, sandwiches, finger foods, or kids meals 
•   Round, 12” dia.  •   Black

Item #443326
Mfg. #652603
Cs. Pk. 1 x 1 dz.
Cs. Wt. 8.00 lb.
Sold in case pack only.

Item # Mfg. # Color
391350 1079BK Black
389134 1079R Red
395328 1079FG Forest Green
Sold in case pack only.

MAS GRANDE 
PLATTER BASKETS
•   Polypropylene
•   Dishwasher and microwave safe 
•   Rectangular, 113⁄4” x 81⁄2” x 11⁄2”
Cs. Pk. 1 x 3 dz.
Cs. Wt. 7.00 lb.

’
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